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1 UPALA3230348 Abdul Wali Grd 14-02-1966 27-12-1989 27-12-1989 Auditor Auditor 09-06-1993 01-01-2013 SAS,DCT,IT 11 119000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

2 UPLKB3230349 Sanjay  Saxena Grd 25-08-1966 20-12-1989 20-12-1989 Clerk Clerk 20-12-1991 01-01-2013 SAS,DEA,IT 11 115500 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

3 UPALA3230388 Ashok Kumar Srivastava Mcom 01-04-1966 28-12-1989 28-12-1989 Clerk Clerk 15-05-1992 01-01-2014 SAS,DEA,IT 11 108800 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)  Column H & I :28-12-1989 AN

4 UPALA3230392 Ambrish Kumar Grd SC 16-08-1967 17-12-1990 17-12-1990 Clerk Clerk 17-12-1992 01-01-2014 SAS,DEA 11 108800 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

5 UPALB3230394 Vijay Kumar Gupta PG 01-07-1967 18-06-1990 18-06-1990 Clerk Clerk 18-06-1992 01-01-2014 SAS,DEA 11 108800 07-01-2023 AG (Audit-II)

6 UPALV3230411 Syed Hadi Ashgar PG 01-01-1967 18-01-1990 18-01-1990 Steno Steno 19-01-1992 01-01-2014 SAS,DCT,IT 11 108800 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column H & I: 18-01-1990 AN

7 UPLKV3230413 Devendra Pratap Srivastava Bcom 08-08-1969 02-05-1990 02-05-1990 Clerk Clerk 02-05-1992 01-01-2015 SAS,IT 11 112100 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

8 UPALB3230414 Sarvottam Srivastava Grd 21-01-1969 20-06-1990 20-06-1990 Clerk Clerk 20-06-1992 01-01-2015 SAS,DEA 11 108800 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

9 UPALV3230415 Sunil Kumar Bhattacharjee NG 25-04-1964 25-06-1990 25-06-1990 Clerk Clerk 25-06-1992 01-01-2015 SAS,DEA 11 105600 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

10 UPALB3230416 Anil Kumar PG SC 08-09-1967 19-12-1990 19-12-1990 Clerk Clerk 19-12-1992 01-01-2015 SAS,DEA 11 108800 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

11 I3230417 Ravindra Singh Chauhan PG 21-04-1967 17-01-1991 17-01-1991 Clerk Clerk 17-01-1993 01-01-2015 SAS,DEA 11 Dep. To CAG 
Office

12 UPLKB3230418 Ajay Kumar Srivastava Grd Others 15-06-1967 18-01-1991 18-01-1991 Clerk Clerk 18-01-1993 01-01-2015 SAS 11 112100 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

13 UPALA3230419 Deepak Kumar Srivastava Bcom 15-06-1969 08-02-1991 08-02-1991 Clerk Clerk 08-02-1993 01-01-2015 SAS,DEA,IT 11 108800 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

14 UPALV3230420 Ajay Kumar Srivastava II Grd 18-01-1966 15-03-1991 15-03-1991 Clerk Clerk 15-03-1993 01-01-2015 SAS,DEA 11 105600 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

15 UPALB3230438 Shishir Kumar Srivastava PG 27-11-1968 06-11-1989 06-11-1989 Steno Steno 06-11-1991 01-01-2015 SAS,DCT 11 108800 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

16 UPALA3230439 Sunil Kumar Singh Grd 01-02-1968 26-06-1991 26-06-1991 Steno Steno 26-06-1993 01-01-2015 SAS,DCT,IT 11 108800 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

17 UPALB3230440 Ms. Vinita Srivastava Bcom 13-12-1967 20-11-1992 20-11-1992 Steno Steno 31-03-1995 01-01-2015 SAS,DCT 11 108800 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

18 UPALA3230441 Prabhat Malviya Bcom 07-09-1970 12-11-1992 12-11-1992 Auditor Auditor 31-03-1995 01-01-2015 SAS,DCT,IT 11 108800 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

19 UPALV3230442 Sanjai Agarwal Bcom 24-05-1966 05-03-1990 05-03-1990 Clerk Clerk 05-03-1992 01-01-2015 SAS,DEA 10 101400 07-01-2023 PDA (C)

20 UPALA3230445 Ashish Jauhari Bcom 16-11-1968 17-01-1991 17-01-1991 Clerk Clerk 17-01-1993 01-01-2015 SAS,DEA,IT 11 108800 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

21 UPALB3230448 Sunil Kumar Sharma Grd 07-08-1964 08-02-1991 08-02-1991 Clerk Clerk 08-02-1993 01-01-2015 SAS,DEA 11 108800 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

22 UPALA3230449 Nagendra Bhandari Grd 30-07-1965 11-04-1991 11-04-1991 Clerk Clerk 11-04-1993 01-01-2015 SAS,DEA,IT 11 108800 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

23 UPALA3230450 Mahesh Prasad Srivastava PG 26-04-1970 11-06-1992 11-06-1992 Clerk Clerk 11-06-1994 01-01-2015 SAS,DEA,IT 11 115500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

24 UPALB3230451 Dilip Kumar Singh Mcom 03-10-1965 18-06-1992 18-06-1992 Clerk Clerk 18-06-1994 01-01-2015 SAS,DEA 11 108800 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

25 UPALA3230472 Satyendra Deo Rautji Bcom 01-07-1964 07-12-1989 07-12-1989 Clerk Clerk 07-12-1991 22-04-2016 SAS,DEA,IT 11 108800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Compt. Appt.

26 UPALA3230473 Sandeep Tiwari Grd 21-12-1973 14-09-1992 14-09-1992 Auditor Auditor 10-01-1994 25-04-2016 SAS,DEA,IT 11 112100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

27 UPALA3230474 Ashutosh Kumar Srivastava PG 19-07-1967 20-06-1990 20-06-1990 Clerk Clerk 29-06-1992 25-04-2016 SAS,DEA,IT 11 108800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

28 UPLKV3230475 Deepak Kapoor PG 08-11-1966 10-01-1991 10-01-1991 Clerk Clerk 10-01-1993 22-04-2016 SAS,DEA 11 108800 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

29 UPALA3230476 Narendra Kumar Singh Grd 15-11-1969 17-01-1991 17-01-1991 Clerk Clerk 17-01-1993 27-04-2016 SAS,DEA,IT 11 108800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

30 UPALA3230477 Basudeb Chatterjee Bcom 04-04-1965 14-01-1991 14-01-1991 Clerk Clerk 14-01-1993 25-04-2016 SAS,DEA,IT 11 108800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

31 UPALA3230479 Rajesh Kumar Grd 15-06-1966 14-10-1991 14-10-1991 Clerk Clerk 15-10-1993 22-04-2016 SAS,DEA,IT 11 108800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)          Compt. Appt.                           
Column H & I: 14-10-1991 AN

32 UPALA3230480 Prem Kumar Singh Bcom 26-09-1969 11-06-1992 11-06-1992 Clerk Clerk 11-06-1994 22-04-2016 SAS,IT 11 108800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

33 UPALA3230481 Kamla Kant PG 05-07-1966 17-06-1992 17-06-1992 Clerk Clerk 17-06-1994 25-04-2016 SAS,DEA,IT 11 108800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

34 UPLKV3230482 Ms. Romi Sultan PG 04-04-1964 15-06-1993 01-09-1987 Clerk Clerk 01-09-1989 22-04-2016 SAS,IT 11 105600 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

35 UPALA3230483 Manoj Kumar Bcom 01-06-1969 31-03-1993 31-03-1993 Clerk Clerk 19-07-1997 25-04-2016 SAS,IT 11 108800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

36 UPLKV3230554 Ms. Leena Dariyal Grd ST 13-08-1971 04-09-1995 04-09-1995 Auditor Auditor 04-09-1997 22-04-2016 SAS,IT 10 92700 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

37 UPALA3230486 Prashant Kumar Grd 13-10-1971 06-01-1993 06-01-1993 Auditor Auditor 06-01-1995 22-04-2016 SAS,DCT,IT 11 105600 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

38 UPLKB3230487 Shailendra Kumar Pandey PG 04-01-1968 21-05-1993 21-05-1993 Auditor Auditor 21-05-1995 22-04-2016 SAS 11 112100 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

39 UPLKV3230488 Abhai Jha Grd 12-12-1970 21-01-1994 04-06-1992 Clerk Auditor 24-01-1996 22-04-2016 SAS,DEA 11 105600 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

40 UPLKB3230489 Sanjai Kumar Dubey Grd 01-06-1968 02-09-1994 02-09-1994 Auditor Auditor 02-09-1996 22-04-2016 SAS,DCT,IT 11 112100 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)
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41 UPALA3230490 Ms.Ratnadipa Roy PG 08-10-1969 17-10-1994 17-10-1994 Steno Steno 17-10-1996 22-04-2016 SAS,DCT,IT 11 108800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

42 UPALA3230491 Naveen Chandra Grd 01-11-1968 21-01-1991 21-01-1991 Clerk Clerk 21-01-1993 25-04-2016 SAS,DCT,IT 11 108800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

43 UPALA3230493 Sandeep Grover Bcom 04-06-1967 29-06-1992 29-06-1992 Clerk Clerk 29-06-1994 22-04-2016 SAS,DEA 11 105600 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

44 UPALV3230494 Sanjay Kumar Grd 15-05-1970 29-06-1992 29-06-1992 Clerk Clerk 29-06-1994 22-04-2016 SAS,DEA 11 105600 07-01-2023 PDA (C)

45 UPALB3230495 Awadhesh Kumar Gupta PG 08-03-1967 03-08-1992 03-08-1992 Clerk Clerk 03-08-1994 22-04-2016 SAS,DEA 11 105600 01-07-2023 PDA (C) PH

46 UPLKV3230496 Lavlesh Kumar Lavania PG 24-12-1966 04-02-1998 04-02-1998 Auditor Auditor 06-06-1995 22-04-2016 SAS,DCT,IT 11 102500 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

47 UPALB3230510 Prabodh Kumar Gupta PG 28-12-1967 24-01-1994 24-01-1994 Auditor Auditor 24-01-1996 25-04-2016 SAS,DCT 11 102500 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

48 UPLKV3230511 Ram Janam Roy Grd 24-04-1968 06-07-1994 06-07-1994 Auditor Auditor 06-07-1996 22-04-2016 SAS,IT 11 112100 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

49 UPALB3230512 Abijeet Chakravarty NG 06-02-1971 04-01-1990 04-01-1990 Clerk Clerk 04-01-1992 22-04-2016 SAS,DEA 11 102500 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

50 UPLKB3230513 Devendra Kumar Srivastava Grd 15-08-1966 13-07-1992 13-07-1992 Auditor Auditor 12-02-1999 22-04-2016 SAS,DEA,IT 11 108800 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

51 UPALA3230515 Vikas Sharma Grd 02-05-1971 05-05-1993 05-05-1993 Clerk Clerk 05-05-1995 25-04-2016 SAS,DEA,IT 11 102500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

52 UPALA3230516 Vinay Kumar Mishra Grd 15-04-1973 21-07-1995 21-07-1995 Clerk Clerk 21-07-1997 25-04-2016 SAS,DEA,IT 11 99500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

53 UPLKB3230525 Krishna Kant Dwivedi Grd 09-07-1972 19-07-1995 19-07-1995 Auditor Auditor 19-07-1997 03-04-2017 SAS,DCT 11 99500 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

54 UPALV3231663  Vikas Chandra    Grd SC 22-10-1964 22-06-1988 22-06-1988 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1991 03-04-2017 SAS,DEA 10 98400 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

55 UPALV3231707 Dharmendra Kumar Grd SC 05-07-1973 14-06-1996 14-06-1996 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2000 03-04-2017 SAS,DEA 10 90000 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

56 UPALV3231138 Jai Prakash Bhaskar PG SC 16-08-1970 06-03-1998 06-03-1998 Auditor Auditor 06-03-2000 03-04-2017 SAS,DCT,IT 10 90000 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

57 UPALA3230526 Brijesh Kumar Rai PG 08-07-1973 20-06-1996 20-06-1996 Auditor Auditor 02-12-1999 03-04-2017 SAS,DCT,IT 11 105600 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

58 UPALA3230527 Sushil Kumar Pandey Grd 27-07-1967 23-04-1993 23-04-1993 Clerk Clerk 23-04-1995 03-04-2017 SAS,DEA,IT 11 102500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

59 UPALA3230529 Thomas K.A. Grd 15-09-1969 08-02-1996 08-02-1996 Steno Steno 08-02-1998 03-04-2017 SAS,DEA,IT 11 99500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

60 UPALA3230530 Sameer Kauser Bcom 06-05-1967 05-05-1993 05-05-1993 Clerk Clerk 05-05-1995 03-04-2017 SAS,DEA 11 96600 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

61 UPALA3230531 Surjeet Das NG 25-03-1977 28-11-1995 28-11-1995 Clerk Clerk 28-11-1997 03-04-2017 SAS,DEA,IT 11 96600 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

62 UPALA3231332 Ganesh Prasad NG SC 22-07-1977 15-07-1998 15-07-1998 Clerk Clerk 15-07-2000 03-04-2017 SAS,DEA,IT 10 90000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

63 UPLKB3230913 Ram Pravesh PG SC 01-10-1966 27-05-1993 27-05-1993 Auditor Auditor 27-05-1995 03-04-2017 SAS,DCT 10 95500 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

64 UPALA3230532 Daya Shanker Bcom 30-06-1970 27-06-1996 27-06-1996 Clerk Clerk 27-06-1998 03-04-2017 SAS,DEA,IT 11 99500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

65 UPLKB3230535 Jai Prakash Singh Grd 15-01-1968 11-02-1994 11-02-1994 Auditor Auditor 11-02-1996 03-04-2017 SAS,DCT 10 107500 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

66 UPLKV3230536 E.A.P.S Sastry PG 28-08-1967 07-04-1994 07-04-1994 Auditor Auditor 07-04-1996 03-04-2017 SAS,IT 10 107500 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

67 UPLKV3230537 Ram Suresh Grd OBC 24-01-1970 01-08-1995 01-08-1995 Auditor Auditor 01-08-1997 03-04-2017 SAS,IT 10 101400 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

68 UPALA3230539 Anjani Kumar Chaubey Grd 23-07-1970 23-03-1993 23-03-1993 Auditor Auditor 19-06-1998 03-04-2017 SAS,DCT,IT 10 98400 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

69 UPALV3230540 Maliq Mohd. Afaq Ahmed Bcom 07-03-1966 18-06-1991 18-06-1991 Clerk Clerk 18-06-1993 03-04-2017 SAS,DEA 10 90000 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

70 UPLKV3230541 Shalendra Kumar Sharma PG 15-06-1971 08-12-1997 08-12-1997 Auditor Auditor 08-12-1999 03-04-2017 SAS,IT 10 101400 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

71 UPALA3230542 Vinod Kumar Singh Grd 05-02-1972 26-06-1993 26-06-1993 Auditor Auditor 21-01-2000 03-04-2017 SAS,DCT,IT 10 90000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

72 UPLKB3230543 Rajeev Tripathi PG 07-07-1972 25-09-1998 25-09-1998 Auditor Auditor 25-09-2000 03-04-2017 SAS,DCT,IT 10 98400 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

73 UPALA3230544 Alok Kumar Mcom 31-05-1969 23-04-1993 23-04-1993 Clerk Clerk 23-04-1995 03-04-2017 SAS,DEA,IT 10 90000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

74 UPALA3230545 Manish Kumar Jaiswal Grd 06-08-1966 27-04-1993 27-04-1993 Clerk Clerk 27-04-1995 03-04-2017 SAS,DEA,IT 10 92700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

75 UPALA3230546 Ajay Kumar Bhatt Grd 24-07-1970 19-09-1996 19-09-1996 Clerk Clerk 19-09-1998 03-04-2017 SAS,DEA,IT 10 92700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

76 UPALV3230547 Ram Gopal Grd OBC 02-10-1969 02-08-1996 02-08-1996 Clerk Clerk 02-08-1998 02-04-2018 SAS,DEA,IT 10 101400 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

77 UPALA3230549 Shyam Narayan Pathak PG 08-01-1970 21-11-1996 21-11-1996 Clerk Clerk 21-11-1998 02-04-2018 SAS,DEA,IT 10 95500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

78 UPALA3230550 Ashok Kumar Mishra Mcom 01-01-1973 19-12-1996 19-12-1996 Clerk Clerk 19-12-1998 02-04-2018 SAS,DEA,IT 10 92700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

79 UPALA3230551 Rakesh Kumar Pandey Grd 06-04-1974 31-07-1998 31-07-1998 Clerk Clerk 31-07-2000 02-04-2018 SAS,DEA,IT 10 95500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

80 UPLKB3230553 Mandhata Singh PG 28-12-1969 25-07-1995 25-07-1995 Auditor Auditor 25-07-1997 02-04-2018 SAS,DCT,IT 10 101400 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

81 UPALA3230555 Binod Kr Upadhyaya Grd 01-02-1966 17-01-1991 17-01-1991 Clerk Clerk 17-01-1993 02-04-2018 SAS,DEA 10 92700 01/01/2024 PAG (Audit-I)

82 UPALA3230556 Anuj Kumar Chaturvedi PG 16-11-1970 21-09-1995 21-09-1995 Auditor Auditor 06-11-1999 02-04-2018 SAS,DCT,IT 10 90000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

83 UPALA3230557 Ahmad Wasif Grd 02-07-1972 02-12-1997 02-12-1997 Auditor Auditor 02-12-1999 01-01-2019 SAS,DCT,IT 10 92700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

84 UPALA3230558 Ramesh Chandra Grd OBC 17-07-1974 18-03-1998 18-03-1998 Auditor Auditor 19-03-2000 01-01-2019 SAS,IT 10 95500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

85 UPALA3230559 Ajai Krishna Mishra PG 01-07-1970 14-07-1995 20-08-1996 Clerk Clerk 20-08-1998 01-01-2019 SAS,DEA 10 92700 01/01/2024 PAG (Audit-I)

86 UPALA3230560 Vineet Srivastava PG 11-12-1970 22-07-1996 22-07-1996 Clerk Clerk 22-07-1998 01-01-2019 SAS,DEA 10 95500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

87 UPALA3230561 Alok Kumar Srivastava NG 04-03-1973 20-07-1998 20-07-1998 Clerk Clerk 20-07-2000 01-01-2019 SAS,DEA,IT 10 92700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)



88 UPALB3231648 Amod Garg PG 15-10-1966 24-01-1990 24-01-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 01-01-2019 SAS,DEA 10 98400 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

89 UPALV3231649 Arun Mishra Mcom 05-07-1967 19-02-1991 19-02-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 01-01-2019 SAS,IT 10 90000 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

90 UPLKB3231650 Sanjay Saxena Bcom 08-03-1966 18-02-1991 18-02-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 01-01-2019 SAS,DEA 10 95500 01-01-2024 PDA (C) PH

91 UPALA3231651 Devesh Agarwal Bcom 05-07-1970 21-02-1991 21-02-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 01-01-2019 SAS,DEA,IT 10 95500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

92 UPALA3231653 Ripu Daman Singh Bcom 07-01-1969 05-04-1991 05-04-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 01-01-2019 SAS,DEA 10 92700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

93 UPALA3231654 Vidya Bhasker Singh Grd 11-08-1975 19-07-1996 19-07-1996 Clerk Clerk 19-07-1998 01-01-2019 SAS,DEA,IT 10 95500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

94 UPALV3231119 Ramesh Ch Maurya Bcom OBC 12-03-1970 19-03-1998 19-03-1998 Auditor Auditor 19-03-2000 01-01-2019 SAS,DCT,IT 10 90000 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

95 UPLKV3230968 Syed Ehtisham Rizvi Bcom 02-02-1968 30-04-1990 30-04-1990 Clerk Clerk 30-04-1992 01-01-2019 SAS,DEA 10 92700 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

96 UPLKV3230985 Chandrajeet Yadav Grd OBC 01-04-1970 02-08-1995 02-08-1995 Auditor Auditor 02-08-1997 01-01-2019 SAS,DEA,IT 10 101400 01-01-2024 PDA (C) OH

97 UPALA3231068 Himanshu Kumar Srivastava Grd 20-12-1973 15-01-1998 15-01-1998 Auditor Auditor 15-01-2000 01-01-2019 SAS,DCT,IT 10 95500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

98 UPLKV3231083 Rajesh Kumar Swyambhu PG B. Ed. OBC 22-03-1973 09-02-1998 09-02-1998 Auditor Auditor 09-02-2000 01-01-2019 SAS,IT 10 101400 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

99 UPALA3231377 Ashwani Kumar Grd SC 29-06-1972 07-10-1994 07-10-1994 Steno Steno 07-10-1996 01-01-2019 SAS,DEA,IT 10 87400 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

100 UPALA3231093 Deshraj Kushwaha Grd OBC 08-05-1971 03-02-1998 03-02-1998 Auditor Auditor 03-02-2000 01-01-2019 SAS,DCT 10 95500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

101 UPALA3231381 Rakesh Kumar Tiwari Grd 03-02-1975 24-03-1998 24-03-1998 Steno Steno 24-03-2000 01-01-2019 SAS,DEA,IT 10 95500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

102 UPALA3231216 Gyanendra Kumar Srivastava Grd 15-07-1971 02-09-1996 02-09-1996 Clerk Clerk 02-09-1998 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA 10 87400 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

103 UPALA3231353 Rakesh Kumar Sharma Grd 14-02-1974 05-10-1998 05-10-1998 Clerk Clerk 09-07-2003 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA,IT 10 90000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

104 UPALB3231656 Jugul Kishore Rawal Grd 15-08-1966 09-08-1987 09-08-1987 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1992 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA,IT 10 92700 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) redesignation as Sr. AO

105 UPLKB3231657 Ajai Kumar Grd 09-04-1964 07-08-1986 07-08-1986 Clerk Clerk 01-03-1989 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA 10 92700 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) redesignation as Sr. AO

106 UPALA3231658 Deepak Kumar Srivastava Grd 06-10-1965 20-08-1990 20-08-1990 Accountant Accountant 01-01-1993 20-11-2019 SAS,DCT,IT 10 92700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

107 UPALA3231659 Chandra Prakash Srivastava Grd 01-01-1966 08-01-1990 08-01-1990 Accountant Accountant 01-01-1993 20-11-2019 SAS,DCT,IT 10 101400 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

108 UPLKB3231660 Vivek Kumar Srivastava Grd 15-06-1965 31-07-1990 31-07-1990 Accountant Accountant 01-01-1993 20-11-2019 SAS,DCT,IT 10 101400 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) redesignation as Sr. AO

109 UPALB3231661 Mohammad Ahmad Grd 11-08-1965 11-08-1987 11-08-1987 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1990 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA 11 108800 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) redesignation as Sr. AO           
Column H & I: 11-08-1987 AN

110 UPALA3231662 Pankaj Srivastava Bcom 24-06-1967 01-01-1988 01-01-1988 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1991 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA,IT 10 98400 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

111 UPALV3231664 Arun Kumar Sharma Grd 05-01-1964 15-12-1988 15-12-1988 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1992 20-11-2019 SAS 10 101400 07-01-2023 PDA (C) redesignation as Sr. AO

112 UPALV3231665 Prabha Shanker Tiwari Grd 09-01-1967 08-04-1992 08-04-1992 Accountant Accountant 02-01-1995 20-11-2019 SAS,DCT 10 101400 07-01-2023 PDA (C) redesignation as Sr. AO

113 UPALA3231667 Anil Kumar Tripathi Grd 02-03-1970 22-01-1990 22-01-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA,IT 10 95500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

114 UPALA3231668 Alok Kumar Srivastava Grd 30-06-1968 19-01-1990 19-01-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA,IT 10 90000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

115 UPALV3231669 Rajesh Kumar Dwivedi PG 25-12-1965 20-02-1990 20-02-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA 10 90000 07-01-2023 PDA (C) redesignation as Sr. AO

116 UPALA3231670 Deen Bandhu Kumar Baranwal Grd 20-07-1969 19-05-1993 19-05-1993 Accountant Accountant 01-01-1996 20-11-2019 SAS,DCT,IT 10 95500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

117 UPALB3231672 Arvind Kumar Mishra Mcom 20-06-1966 19-02-1991 19-02-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA 10 87400 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) redesignation as Sr. AO

118 UPLKV3231143 Arjun Ram PG SC 01-04-1969 27-03-1998 27-03-1998 Auditor Auditor 27-03-2000 20-11-2019 SAS,IT 10 90000 01-01-2024 PDA (C) redesignation as Sr. AO

119 UPALB3231375 Ram Das Grd SC 10-09-1970 02-09-1999 02-09-1999 Steno Steno 02-09-2001 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA 10 84900 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) redesignation as Sr. AO

120 UPLKV3231199 Vinay Kumar Singh Grd SC 14-12-1977 13-09-2000 13-09-2000 Auditor Auditor 14-09-2002 20-11-2019 SAS,IT 10 84900 01-01-2024 PDA (C) redesignation as Sr. AO

121 UPALA3231098 Surendra Bahadur Kanaujia Mcom SC 16-11-1972 19-07-1995 19-07-1995 Auditor Auditor 04-02-2000 20-11-2019 SAS,DCT,IT 10 90000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

122 UPALA3231673 Kamlesh Chand Bajpai Mcom 20-01-1968 20-02-1991 20-02-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA 10 87400 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

123 UPALA3231674 Rajeev Jain Mcom 19-10-1968 20-02-1991 20-02-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA,IT 10 87400 07-01-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

124 UPALA3231677 Rajat Kumar Agarwal Bcom 31-12-1969 26-02-1991 26-02-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA,IT 10 87400 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

125 UPALA3231678 Santosh Kumar Srivastava Grd 19-01-1968 03-05-1991 03-05-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA 10 87400 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

126 UPALA3231679 Jyoti Kumar Pandey Grd 03-04-1969 16-04-1991 16-04-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA 10 87400 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

127 UPALB3231680 Vijay Kumar Nayyar PG 02-01-1966 06-09-1990 06-09-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA 10 87400 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) redesignation as Sr. AO

128 UPALV3231681 Uma Shanker Awasthi Mcom 18-08-1966 06-12-1991 06-12-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA 10 90000 07-01-2023 PDA (C) redesignation as Sr. AO

129 UPLKV3231682 Ramesh Chandra Joshi PG 07-03-1968 12-06-1991 12-06-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA 10 87400 01-01-2024 PDA (C) redesignation as Sr. AO

130 UPALA3231683 Madan Kumar Sharma PG 10-03-1969 04-10-1991 04-10-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA,IT 10 87400 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

131 UPALV3231684 Pankaj Kumar Singh PG 05-07-1965 06-12-1991 06-12-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA 10 87400 07-01-2023 PDA (C) redesignation as Sr. AO

132 UPALA3231685 Sandeep Srivastava Mcom 18-09-1966 05-12-1992 05-12-1992 Clerk Clerk 02-01-1995 20-11-2019 SAS,IT 10 90000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

133 UPALA3231686 Akhilesh Chandra Tripathi PG 01-01-1970 17-06-1993 17-06-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 20-11-2019 SAS,IT 10 92700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

134 UPALA3231687 Surendra Pratap Singh PG 15-11-1970 19-03-1993 19-03-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 20-11-2019 SAS,IT 10 87400 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO



135 UPALA3231688 Ram Kumar PG 05-07-1971 29-09-1993 29-09-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 20-11-2019 SAS,IT 10 92700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

136 UPALV3231689 Mohd. Abid Akhtar Grd 10-03-1967 01-10-1993 01-10-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 20-11-2019 SAS,IT 10 87400 07-01-2023 PDA (C) redesignation as Sr. AO

137 UPALA3231690 Umesh Chandra Srivastava Grd 10-07-1969 29-03-1993 29-03-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 20-11-2019 SAS,IT 10 87400 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

138 UPALA3231691 Jai Kishan Grd 01-08-1970 29-09-1993 29-09-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 20-11-2019 SAS,IT 10 87400 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

139 UPALA3231692 Sangram Singh Grd 12-12-1967 27-09-1993 27-09-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 20-11-2019 SAS,IT 10 87400 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

140 UPALB3231693 Pankaj Kumar Srivastava PG 15-08-1969 29-03-1993 29-03-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA 10 87400 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) redesignation as Sr. AO

141 UPALV3231694 Girdhar Gopal Gupta Mcom 02-04-1970 28-09-1993 28-09-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA 10 87400 07-01-2023 PDA (C) redesignation as Sr. AO

142 UPLKB3231696 Rakesh Kumar Upadhyay Mcom 02-01-1968 26-07-1994 26-07-1994 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1997 20-11-2019 SAS 10 90000 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) redesignation as Sr. AO

143 UPALA3231697 Sanjay Kumar Baranwal Grd 24-10-1970 10-06-1994 10-06-1994 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1997 20-11-2019 SAS,IT 10 90000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

144 UPALA3231698 Ramashankar Mishra Grd 15-08-1968 01-07-1994 01-07-1994 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 20-11-2019 SAS,IT 10 90000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

145 UPALA3231699 Alok Kumar Srivastava Bcom 24-09-1974 27-06-1994 27-06-1994 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1997 20-11-2019 SAS,IT 10 92700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

146 UPALB3231700 Amit Kumar Srivastava NG 06-01-1977 28-03-1996 28-03-1996 Clerk Clerk 01-03-2000 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA 10 87400 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) redesignation as Sr. AO

147 UPALA3231701 Sanjay Kumar Kesarwani Grd 04-07-1972 10-07-1996 10-07-1996 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1999 20-11-2019 SAS,IT 10 92700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

148 UPALB3231702 Dharmendra Kumar Mishra Grd 01-01-1972 11-07-1996 11-07-1996 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1999 20-11-2019 SAS 10 95500 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) redesignation as Sr. AO

149 UPALB3231760 Chandra Bhan PG SC 30-06-1966 20-07-1989 20-07-1989 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1992 20-11-2019 SAS,IT 10 92700 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) redesignation as Sr. AO

150 UPALV3231764 Shiv Lal Grd SC 15-03-1967 14-09-1989 14-09-1989 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1992 20-11-2019 SAS,IT 10 92700 01-07-2023 PDA (C) redesignation as Sr. AO

151 UPALA3231735 Manoj Kumar Madhup Grd SC 01-05-1967 06-09-1989 06-09-1989 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1992 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA,IT 11 102500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

152 UPALA3231765 Rajesh Kumar PG SC 05-03-1965 07-09-1989 07-09-1989 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1992 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA,IT 10 92700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

153 UPALV3231766 Raj  Pat NG SC 09-05-1965 11-09-1987 11-09-1987 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1992 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA 10 92700 07-01-2023 PDA (C) redesignation as Sr. AO

154 UPALA3231704 Sandeep Srivastava PG 07-05-1972 20-11-1996 20-11-1996 Clerk Clerk 01-03-2000 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA,IT 10 90000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

155 UPALA3231705 Manoj Kumar Grd 12-10-1973 02-07-1996 02-07-1996 Clerk Clerk 31-01-2001 20-11-2019 SAS,IT 10 90000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

156 UPALA3231706 Brijesh Kumar Tripathi Grd 15-05-1973 19-06-1996 19-06-1996 Clerk Clerk 01-03-2000 20-11-2019 SAS,IT 10 90000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

157 UPALV3231715 Satya Prakash Grd 29-01-1974 12-06-1996 12-06-1996 Clerk Clerk 03-01-2000 20-11-2019 SAS,IT 10 92700 05-01-2023 PDA (C) redesignation as Sr. AO

158 UPALA3231708 Dinesh Singh Chauhan PG 01-07-1974 25-09-1998 25-09-1998 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2001 20-11-2019 SAS 10 92700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

159 UPALA3231709 Anil Kumar Shukla Grd 15-10-1975 25-09-1998 25-09-1998 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2001 20-11-2019 SAS,IT 10 92700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

160 UPALB3231710 Dinesh Pratap Singh PG 05-12-1973 14-03-2000 14-03-2000 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2003 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA 10 87400 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) redesignation as Sr. AO

161 UPALB3231711 Himanshu Nanda Grd OBC 23-09-1974 20-04-2000 20-04-2000 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2003 20-11-2019 SAS,IT 10 87400 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) redesignation as Sr. AO

162 UPALB3231712 Sudhir Kumar Shukla PG 20-05-1973 15-05-2000 15-05-2000 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2003 20-11-2019 SAS,DEA 10 87400 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) redesignation as Sr. AO

163 UPALA3231076 Anant Kumar Tripathi PG 25-02-1973 06-02-1998 06-02-1998 Auditor Auditor 06-02-2000 20-11-2019 SAS,DCT,IT 10 87400 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

164 UPALA3231135 Vinod Kumar Verma Grd OBC 05-05-1972 13-04-1998 13-04-1998 Auditor Auditor 13-04-2000 20-11-2019 SAS,DCT 10 87400 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

165 UPLKV3230951 Udai Pal Singh Grd 12-03-1969 29-07-1994 29-07-1994 Auditor Auditor 29-07-1996 20-11-2019 SAS,IT 10 87400 01-01-2024 PDA (C) redesignation as Sr. AO

166 UPALA3231065 Moti Chand Prasad Gupta PG 17-08-1973 07-01-1998 07-01-1998 Auditor Auditor 07-01-2000 20-11-2019 SAS,DCT,IT 10 90000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) redesignation as Sr. AO

167 UPALA3231871 Radhey Shyam Grd SC 08-08-1966 12-09-1989 12-09-1989 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1992 27-02-2023 SAS,DEA,IT 10 92700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

168 UPALB3231781 Govardhan Lal PG SC 02-01-1970 23-01-1991 23-01-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 27-02-2023 SAS,DEA 10 82400 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

169 UPALV3231782 Acchey Lal Grd SC 20-08-1965 21-01-1991 21-01-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 27-02-2023 SAS,DEA 10 84900 01-01-2024 PDA (C)
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1 UPALA5011603 Nitin Agrawal Mcom 07-12-1977 09-09-2002 09-09-2002 SO(C) SO(C) 09-06-2005 17-05-2017 SAS 10 98400 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

2 UPALA5012128 Amit Kumar Sonkar Mcom SC 24-09-1976 19-05-1998 19-05-1998 SO Auditor* 13-12-2004 02-04-2018 SAS 10 80000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) * Reappointment

3 UPALA5012091 Gyanendra Kumar Verma Bcom B. Ed. OBC 12-07-1983 17-12-2007 17-12-2007 AAO AAO 31-08-2011 20-11-2019 SAS 10 82400 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

Name of Post:   Senior Audit Officer (Commercial)

Classification of post: General Central Service, Group 'A' Gazetted, Non Ministerial Pay Level: 10
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1 UPALA3231086 Manoj Kumar Sharma Grd OBC 10-01-1974 22-07-1996 22-07-1996 Auditor Auditor 09-01-2000 29-11-2006 SAS,DCT,IT 9 93000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

2 UPLKV3231074 Ritesh Chhabra Bcom 28-11-1972 11-12-1997 11-12-1997 Auditor Auditor 11-12-1999 29-11-2006 SAS,DCT,IT 9 93000 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

3 UPALA3231089 Mahendra Kumar Gupta Grd OBC 26-05-1972 20-12-1996 20-12-1996 Clerk Auditor 12-01-2000 29-11-2006 SAS,DEA,IT 9 87700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

4 UPLKV3231082 Sanjay Kumar Srivastava Grd 01-06-1972 28-01-1998 28-01-1998 Auditor Auditor 28-01-2000 29-11-2006 SAS,IT 9 90300 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

5 UPALA3231085 Lakshman Pal PG OBC 17-07-1972 09-02-1998 09-02-1998 Auditor Auditor 09-02-2000 04-12-2006 SAS,IT 9 85100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

6 UPALA3230973 Manoj Kumar Pandey Grd 23-10-1972 18-07-1995 18-07-1995 Auditor Auditor 18-07-1997 29-11-2006 SAS,DEA,IT 9 87700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

7 I3231191 Ms. Leena Khare Grd 05-03-1979 24-12-1999 24-12-1999 Auditor Auditor 24-12-2001 29-11-2006 SAS,DCT,IT 9 Dep. To CAG Office

8 UPALA3231196 Karn Deo Singh Grd 30-05-1972 07-07-2000 07-07-2000 Auditor Auditor 07-07-2002 29-11-2006 SAS,DCT,IT 9 85100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)    Comp. Appt.                                           

9 UPALA3231270 Anup Vikram Grd 26-09-1971 28-05-1998 28-05-1998 Clerk Clerk 28-05-2000 30-11-2006 SAS,DEA,IT 9 85100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

10 UPALA3231373 Anoop Kumar Srivastava Grd 05-02-1972 31-07-1998 10-11-1998 Steno Steno 10-11-2000 29-11-2006 SAS,IT 9 90300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

11 UPALA3231313 Sanjeev Kumar Grd 25-07-1973 02-06-1998 02-06-1998 Clerk Clerk 02-06-2000 29-11-2006 SAS,DEA,IT 9 85100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

12 UPALV3231323 Rajesh Kumar Grd OBC 23-01-1976 31-08-1998 31-08-1998 Clerk Clerk 31-08-2000 01-12-2006 SAS 9 90300 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

13 UPLKV3231339 Sanjeev Kumar Srivastava Grd 07-05-1972 04-02-1999 04-02-1999 Clerk Clerk 04-02-2001 29-11-2006 SAS,IT 9 93000 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

14 UPALA3231357 Sajal Kumar Ghosh NG 29-11-1977 23-04-1999 23-04-1999 Clerk Clerk 23-04-2001 26-12-2006 SAS,IT 9 85100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)     Comp. Appt.                           

15 UPALA3231408 Devanand Yadav Grd OBC 01-07-1977 12-07-2000 12-07-2000 Clerk Clerk 12-07-2002 22-12-2006 SAS,IT 9 90300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)            Column M: 22-12-2006 AN 

16 UPALV3230945 Ved  Prakash Shukla Grd 01-08-1969 22-06-1994 22-06-1994 Auditor Auditor 26-06-1996 08-08-2007 SAS 9 85100 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

17 UPLKV3230986 Hira Singh Khanka Grd 12-10-1964 26-06-1990 26-06-1990 Clerk Clerk 26-06-1992 09-08-2007 SAS,IT 9 85100 01-01-2024 PDA (C)            Column M: 09-08-2007 AN 

18 UPALA3230990 Dhruva Mukherjee NG 11-05-1971 10-08-1990 10-08-1990 Clerk Clerk 15-09-1992 08-08-2007 SAS,IT 9 85100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

19 UPLKB3230997 Ajay Kumar Srivastava Grd 05-12-1968 09-10-1995 09-10-1995 Auditor Auditor 18-10-1997 10-08-2007 SAS 9 85100 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)            Column M: 10-08-2007 AN 

20 UPALA3231026 Upendra Kumar Tiwari Grd 05-10-1971 26-03-1996 26-03-1996 Auditor Auditor 26-03-1998 08-08-2007 SAS,DCT,IT 9 90300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

21 UPALA3231027 Alok Kumar Srivastava PG 01-07-1970 09-09-1996 09-09-1996 Auditor Auditor 09-09-1998 08-08-2007 SAS,DCT,IT 9 85100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

22 UPLKB3231032 Ramendra Singh Grd OBC 25-12-1970 30-04-1996 30-04-1996 Auditor Auditor 30-04-1998 10-08-2007 SAS 9 85100 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

23 UPALA3231042 Param Hans Rai Grd 01-07-1973 20-11-1991 20-11-1991 Clerk Clerk 20-11-1993 08-08-2007 SAS,DEA 9 85100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)         Comp. Appt.                           

24 UPALV3231064 Sunil Kumar Sinha Grd 05-12-1972 10-12-1997 10-12-1997 Auditor Auditor 10-12-1999 08-08-2007 SAS,DCT,IT 9 87700 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

25 UPLKB3231067 Deepak Srivastava Grd 04-07-1973 09-01-1998 09-01-1998 Auditor Auditor 09-01-2000 09-08-2007 SAS 9 85100 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

26 UPALA3231077 Anil Kumar Singh Grd 14-07-1973 03-12-1997 03-12-1997 Auditor Auditor 03-12-1999 14-08-2007 SAS,DCT,IT 9 82600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

27 UPALA3231081 Pankaj Srivastava Grd 17-08-1971 21-11-1997 21-11-1997 Auditor Auditor 21-11-1999 08-08-2007 SAS,IT 9 85100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

28 UPALA3231094 Sunil Kumar Singh Grd OBC 21-09-1969 15-12-1997 15-12-1997 Auditor Auditor 15-12-1999 10-08-2007 SAS,DCT,IT 9 82600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

29 UPALA3231131 Jag Dhari Grd OBC 01-08-1973 20-03-1998 20-03-1998 Auditor Auditor 20-03-2000 08-08-2007 SAS,DCT 9 82600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

30 UPALA3231157 Sanjeev Mukherjee Bcom 16-07-1973 30-07-1993 30-07-1993 Clerk Clerk 30-07-1995 08-08-2007 SAS,DEA 9 82600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)         Comp. Appt.                           

31 UPALA3231208 Rajesh Singh Grd OBC 10-08-1971 20-06-1996 20-06-1996 Clerk Clerk 20-06-1998 08-08-2007 SAS,IT 9 82600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

32 UPALA3231272 Rakesh Kumar Singh NG 05-10-1973 04-06-1998 04-06-1998 Clerk Clerk 04-06-2000 10-08-2007 SAS,IT 9 82600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

33 UPALA3231316 Ajai Kumar Singh Grd OBC 22-12-1972 12-06-1998 12-06-1998 Clerk Clerk 12-06-2000 05-09-2007 SAS,DEA,IT 9 82600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

Name of Post: Assistant Audit Officer 

  Classification of post: General Central Service, Group 'B' Gazetted, Non Ministerial Pay Level: 08



34 UPALA3231410 Mahfooz Ahmad Khan Grd 25-11-1973 14-08-2000 14-08-2000 Clerk Clerk 14-08-2002 03-09-2007 SAS,IT 9 85100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

35 UPLKB3231413 Akhilesh Dwivedi PG 23-07-1976 23-03-2000 23-03-2000 Clerk Clerk 19-06-2003 03-09-2007 SAS 9 85100 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

36 UPALA3231416 Anup Kumar Grd 15-04-1975 21-03-2001 21-03-2001 Clerk Clerk 21-03-2003 03-09-2007 SAS,IT 9 85100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)            Column H & I: 21-03-2001 AN 

37 UPALA3231016 Malik Rizwan Ahmad Grd 15-06-1971 26-03-1996 26-03-1996 Auditor Auditor 26-03-1998 01-01-2008 SAS,DCT,IT 9 90300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

38 UPALA3231033 Mukhtar Ahmad PG OBC 30-03-1972 21-03-1996 21-03-1996 Auditor Auditor 21-03-1998 01-01-2008 SAS,DCT,IT 9 87700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) PH                                                        

39 UPALA3231060 Sushil Kumar Mishra Grd 02-09-1972 19-01-1998 19-01-1998 Auditor Auditor 19-01-2000 01-01-2008 SAS,DCT,IT 9 82600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

40 UPALA3231070 Rajesh Kumar Singh Grd 21-07-1972 03-02-1998 03-02-1998 Auditor Auditor 03-02-2000 01-01-2008 SAS,DCT,IT 9 90300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

41 UPALA3231078 Vrijesh Kumar Agnihotri Grd 03-11-1973 29-01-1998 29-01-1998 Auditor Auditor 29-01-2000 01-01-2008 SAS,DCT,IT 9 87700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

42 UPALA3231095 Pawan Kumar Rathore Grd 25-02-1973 19-02-1998 19-02-1998 Auditor Auditor 19-02-2000 01-01-2008 SAS,DCT 9 82600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

43 UPALB3231374 Ram Palat Grd OBC 10-07-1974 05-05-1998 05-05-1998 Steno Steno 05-05-2000 01-01-2008 SAS 9 82600 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

44 UPALA3231183 Sushil Chandra Bcom OBC 25-06-1972 16-09-1994 16-09-1994 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 16-09-1996 01-01-2008 SAS,DEA,IT 9 80200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

45 UPALV3230948 Ravi Sahgal Grd 21-06-1970 16-08-1994 16-08-1994 Auditor Auditor 16-08-1996 25-11-2008 SAS 9 9300 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

46 UPALA3231021 Vivek Srivastava Grd 20-04-1972 10-04-1996 10-04-1996 Auditor Auditor 10-04-1998 25-11-2008 SAS,DCT,IT 9 87700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

47 UPLKV3231075 Abhay Kumar Srivastava Grd 01-02-1973 16-12-1997 16-12-1997 Auditor Auditor 16-12-1999 25-11-2008 SAS,IT 9 87700 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

48 UPLKV3231059 Sanjeev Kumar Sinha Grd 07-07-1973 27-01-1998 27-01-1998 Auditor Auditor 27-01-2000 25-11-2008 SAS,IT 9 87700 01-01-2024 PDA (C)            Column M: 25-11-2008 AN 

49 UPALA3231084 Manoj Kumar Singh Grd OBC 12-03-1971 17-02-1998 17-02-1998 Auditor Auditor 17-02-2000 01-12-2008 SAS,DCT,IT 9 82600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

50 UPALA3231137 Arbind Kumar Gupta Grd OBC 05-07-1973 17-03-1998 17-03-1998 Auditor Auditor 17-03-2000 25-11-2008 SAS,DCT,IT 9 80200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

51 UPALA3231422 Sulabh Kumar Srivastava PG 15-01-1971 15-06-1994 15-06-1994 Clerk Clerk 03-04-2003 25-11-2008 SAS,IT 9 80200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

52 UPLKV3231274 Ashish Vajpai Grd 10-07-1975 28-05-1998 28-05-1998 Clerk Clerk 28-05-2000 25-11-2008 SAS,IT 9 87700 01-01-2024 PDA (C)            Column M: 25-11-2008 AN 

53 UPALA3231297 Kaushal Gupta Grd OBC 31-05-1977 20-07-1998 20-07-1998 Clerk Clerk 20-07-2000 22-12-2008 SAS,DEA,IT 9 82600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

54 UPALA3231318 Shailendra Kumar Yadav NG OBC 10-12-1975 05-08-1998 05-08-1998 Clerk Clerk 05-08-2000 29-12-2008 SAS,IT 9 80200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

55 UPALV3231742 Rajendra Prasad Srivastava Grd  01-12-1963 27-06-1986 27-06-1986 Clerk Clerk 01-03-1989 06-10-2009 SAS,DEA 9 95800 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 06-10-2009 AN

56 UPALV3231744 Shyam Kishore Bcom  14-10-1964 08-07-1986 08-07-1986 Clerk Clerk 01-03-1989 06-10-2009 SAS,DEA 9 95800 02-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 06-10-2009 AN

57 UPALA3231745 Surendra Yadav NG OBC 01-07-1969 21-01-1987 21-01-1987 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1990 06-10-2009 SAS,DEA,IT 9 93000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 06-10-2009 AN

58 UPALV3231746 Ram Singh Grd  01-10-1965 20-08-1990 20-08-1990 Accountant Accountant 01-01-1993 05-10-2009 SAS,DCT 9 95800 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

59 UPALA3231747 Chandra Prakash Grd  02-10-1963 21-08-1990 21-08-1990 Accountant Accountant 01-01-1993 05-10-2009 SAS 9 93000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

60 UPALA3231748 Rameshwar Sahai Srivastava Grd  01-07-1965 20-07-1990 20-07-1990 Accountant Accountant 01-01-1993 06-10-2009 SAS,DCT,IT 9 90300 01-07-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 06-10-2009 AN

61 UPALB3231733 Pradeep Kumar Srivastava Grd  03-06-1964 25-08-1987 25-08-1987 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1990 05-10-2009 SAS 10 104400 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

62 UPALA3231749 Ashwini Kumar Srivastava PG  01-02-1964 21-08-1987 21-08-1987 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1990 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 90300 01-07-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

63 UPALA3231751 Ansar Alam Grd  03-09-1963 25-08-1987 25-08-1987 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1990 05-10-2009 SAS,DEA,IT 10 98400 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

64 UPALV3231752 Avinash Chandra Bcom  02-07-1965 25-08-1987 25-08-1987 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1990 05-10-2009 SAS,DEA 10 98400 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

65 UPALV3231753 Lalit Kumar Srivastava Bcom  01-07-1966 20-08-1987 20-08-1987 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1990 06-10-2009 SAS 9 93000 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 06-10-2009 AN

66 UPALV3231755 Anand Kumar Bcom  06-01-1964 13-08-1987 13-08-1987 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1990 05-10-2009 SAS,DEA 9 90300 07-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

67 UPLKV3231756 Rakesh Kumar Srivastava PG  02-03-1966 23-09-1992 23-09-1992 Accountant Accountant 02-01-1995 06-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 93000 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 06-10-2009 AN

68 UPALA3231734 G.M.Siddiqui PG  02-12-1968 22-12-1988 22-12-1988 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1992 06-10-2009 SAS,IT 10 110700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 06-10-2009 AN

69 UPALB3231757 Kuldeep Chandra Srivastava Grd  25-03-1966 22-12-1988 22-12-1988 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1992 05-10-2009 SAS 9 90300 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

70 UPALA3231758 Triloki Nath Grd  04-08-1965 22-12-1988 22-12-1988 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1992 06-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 93000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 06-10-2009 AN

71 UPALA3231759 Bharat Kumar Dubey Grd  10-02-1964 15-12-1988 15-12-1988 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1992 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 10 98400 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

72 UPALA3231761 Rajiv Bhatnagar Grd  29-02-1964 18-10-1989 18-10-1989 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1992 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 90300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN



73 UPALV3231762 Ajeet Kumar Dwivedi PG  01-04-1964 27-07-1989 27-07-1989 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1992 05-10-2009 SAS 9 90300 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

74 UPALB3231763 Govind Lal Grd  15-11-1965 21-07-1989 21-07-1989 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1992 05-10-2009 SAS,DEA,IT 10 95500 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

75 UPALA3231767 Omkar Nath Mishra Grd 05-10-1967 29-04-1993 29-04-1993 Accountant Accountant 01-01-1996 06-10-2009 SAS 9 90300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 06-10-2009 AN

76 UPALV3231768 Ajai Kumar Srivastava PG 02-06-1964 29-01-1990 29-01-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 06-10-2009 SAS,DEA 9 90300 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 06-10-2009 AN

77 UPALV3231769 Lalji Tripathi PG 10-12-1965 30-01-1990 30-01-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 06-10-2009 SAS 9 90300 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 06-10-2009 AN

78 UPALV3231770 R.B.S. Kushwaha Grd OBC 02-07-1965 31-01-1990 31-01-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 05-10-2009 SAS 9 93000 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

79 UPALA3231771 Ranjan Kumar Srivastava Grd 03-02-1967 19-01-1990 19-01-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 10 95500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

80 UPLKV3231772 Pankaj Saxena Grd 01-07-1967 07-02-1990 07-02-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 06-10-2009 SAS 9 93000 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 06-10-2009 AN

81 UPALA3231773 Radhey Shyam Maurya Grd OBC 01-09-1964 01-02-1990 01-02-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 05-10-2009 SAS,DEA,IT 9 93000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

82 UPALV3231774 Ganesh Shankar Nisad PG 05-09-1969 25-01-1990 25-01-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 05-10-2009 SAS,DEA,IT 9 93000 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

83 UPALV3231775 Prahlad Chandra Agrawal Mcom 14-01-1964 05-02-1990 05-02-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 05-10-2009 SAS 9 93000 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

84 UPALA3231777 Om Prakash Singh Grd 02-01-1967 30-01-1990 30-01-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 05-10-2009 SAS,DEA,IT 9 90300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

85 UPALV3231778 S.C. Upadhyaya Bcom 29-05-1967 30-01-1990 30-01-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 05-10-2009 SAS,DEA 9 90300 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

86 UPALV3231779 Avinash Kumar Srivastava PG 02-01-1967 25-05-1993 25-05-1993 Accountant Accountant 01-01-1996 05-10-2009 SAS 9 90300 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

87 UPALV3231780 Rakesh Kumar Singh PG 28-09-1970 31-05-1998 31-05-1998 Accountant Accountant 01-01-1996 05-10-2009 SAS,DEA 9 93000 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

88 UPALA3231783 Ajai Kumar Rai Grd 31-08-1965 18-02-1991 18-02-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 05-10-2009 SAS,DEA,IT 9 80200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

89 UPALA3231784 Rizwan Ahmad Grd 29-07-1968 31-10-1994 31-10-1994 Steno Steno 01-01-1998 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

90 UPALA3231785 Rajesh Kumar Srivastava Bcom 08-06-1968 31-05-1990 31-05-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 05-10-2009 SAS,DCT,IT 9 85100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

91 UPALA3231786 Kailash Rajput Bcom 15-04-1965 28-02-1991 28-02-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 05-10-2009 SAS,DEA,IT 9 80200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

92 UPALV3231787 Lalji Kesharwani Grd 01-02-1966 18-02-1991 18-02-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 05-10-2009 SAS 9 82600 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

93 UPALV3231788 Om Praksh Gupta Mcom 10-01-1967 28-02-1991 28-02-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 05-10-2009 SAS,DEA 9 85100 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

94 UPALB3231789 Vinod Kumar Srivastava Grd 30-06-1967 27-02-1991 27-02-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 05-10-2009 SAS 9 80200 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

95 UPALA3231790 Ravi Kumar Srivastava PG 22-06-1969 13-07-1995 13-07-1995 Accountant Accountant 01-01-1998 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

96 UPLKV3231791 Vinay Kumar Dixit Grd 08-01-1970 05-03-1991 05-03-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 05-10-2009 SAS 9 85100 01-01-2024 PDA (C)        PH                                                 
Column M: 05-10-2009AN

97 UPALB3231792 Manoj Kumar Grd 15-05-1967 31-05-1990 06-06-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 05-10-2009 SAS 9 84900 01-01-2023 AG (Audit-II) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

98 UPALA3231793 Sanjay Kumar Rai Grd 20-05-1966 05-04-1991 05-04-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 77900 01-07-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

99 UPLKV3231794 Hira Lal PG 31-05-1965 12-06-1991 12-06-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

100 UPALV3231795 Deepak Kumar Srivastava PG MBA 01-07-1966 21-05-1990 21-05-1990 Clerk Clerk 18-10-1994 06-10-2009 SAS,DEA 9 77900 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 06-10-2009 AN

101 UPALA3231796 Ms. Indu Shukla PG 11-02-1965 30-12-1998 30-12-1998 Accountant Accountant 01-01-2002 05-10-2009 SAS,DCT,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

102 UPALV3231798 Bindhyachal Prasad PG 11-12-1968 13-07-1992 13-07-1992 Clerk Clerk 02-01-1995 06-10-2009 SAS,DCT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 06-10-2009 AN

103 UPALB3231799 Manoj Kumar Srivastava Mcom 31-08-1968 17-03-1993 17-03-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 05-10-2009 SAS 9 77900 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

104 UPALB3231800 Kalyan Chandra Bcom 11-07-1969 22-03-1993 22-03-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 05-10-2009 SAS,DEA 9 77900 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

105 UPALA3231801 Ramji Mishra PG 01-03-1967 23-04-1993 23-04-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 05-10-2009 SAS,DEA 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

106 UPALA3231802 Manish Garg Grd 25-06-1968 17-03-1993 17-03-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 06-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 06-10-2009 AN

107 UPALV3231803 Ajit Pratap Singh Grd 02-09-1966 24-03-1993 24-03-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 06-10-2009 SAS,DEA 9 77900 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 06-10-2009 AN

108 UPALB3231804 Shiv  Kumar Tripathi Grd 01-07-1967 21-09-1993 21-09-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 06-10-2009 SAS,DEA 9 77900 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Column M: 06-10-2009 AN

109 UPALA3231805 Mohan Shyam Grd  30-06-1969 16-09-1993 16-09-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 05-10-2009 SAS 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

110 UPALB3231806 Vivek Kumar Srivastava Grd  10-07-1972 27-09-1993 27-09-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 05-10-2009 SAS,DEA 9 77900 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Column M: 05-10-2009AN



111 UPALA3231807 Dinesh  Kumar  Verma Grd  03-09-1967 26-03-1993 26-03-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 82600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

112 UPLKV3231808 Yogesh Kumar Srivastava Grd  01-07-1968 11-06-1993 11-06-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

113 UPALA3231809 Indrajeet Grd SC 08-05-1965 16-02-1994 16-02-1994 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1997 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

114 UPALA3231810 Ramendra kumar Jain PG 03-01-1971 29-06-1994 29-06-1994 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1997 05-10-2009 SAS,DEA,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

115 UPALA3231811 Ajay Kumar Grd 16-01-1970 16-06-1994 16-06-1994 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1997 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

116 UPALA3231812 Sanjay Kumar Verma Grd 04-01-1970 18-11-1996 18-11-1996 Clerk Clerk 03-01-2000 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

117 UPALA3231813 Ashok Kumar Pal NG OBC 02-10-1971 19-08-1996 19-08-1996 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1999 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

118 UPALA3231814 Anand Mukherjee Grd 04-12-1975 11-11-1998 11-11-1998 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2002 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

119 UPALV3231815 Rajesh Sharma Grd OBC 05-12-1976 17-09-1998 17-09-1998 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2001 05-10-2009 SAS 9 77900 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

120 UPALA3231816 Ms. Jayati Lahiri Bcom  16-08-1979 28-12-1998 28-12-1998 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2002 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 80200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

121 UPALA3231817 Vibhuti Narayan Bajpai Grd  25-09-1974 20-04-2000 20-04-2000 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2003 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 82600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

122 UPALA3231826 Arun Kumar Grd  11-11-1964 08-08-1990 08-08-1990 Accountant Accountant 01-01-1993 06-10-2009 SAS,DCT,IT 9 93000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 06-10-2009 AN

123 UPALV3231819 Rajneesh Kumar Srivastava Grd  14-03-1967 31-08-1987 31-08-1987 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1990 05-10-2009 SAS 10 110700 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

124 UPALB3231822 Ganesh Chandra PG SC 08-11-1964 10-09-1987 10-09-1987 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1990 05-10-2009 SAS 9 110700 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

125 UPALA3231828 Pankaj Kumar Srivastava NG 23-05-1968 31-05-1987 31-05-1987 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1991 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 90300 01-07-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

126 UPALB3231829 Satya Prakash Mishra Grd  11-09-1963 15-06-1988 15-06-1988 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1991 05-10-2009 SAS 10 107500 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

127 UPALB3231821 Ram Bihari Mishra Grd  01-07-1965 26-12-1988 26-12-1988 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1992 06-10-2009 SAS,DEA 10 107500 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Column M: 06-10-2009 AN

128 UPALV3231831 Ashok Kumar Grd SC 25-06-1967 25-08-1992 25-08-1992 Clerk Clerk 01-02-1995 05-10-2009 SAS,DEA 9 93000 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

129 UPALB3231823 Nand Lal Saroj Grd SC 31-03-1963 14-09-1989 14-09-1989 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1992 05-10-2009 SAS,DEA 10 95500 01-01-2023 AG (Audit-II) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

130 UPALB3231834 Santosh Kumar Kesharwani Grd 30-11-1965 24-01-1990 24-01-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 05-10-2009 SAS,DEA 9 98700 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

131 UPALV3231835 Ajai Kumar Malviya Grd 05-03-1965 24-01-1990 24-01-1990 Clerk Clerk 07-01-1993 05-10-2009 SAS 9 90300 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

132 UPALA3231836 Alok Roy Mcom  04-10-1967 19-03-1990 19-03-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 87700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

133 UPLKV3231837 Pushp Kumar Maurya Grd LLB  13-01-1966 13-06-1991 13-06-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 06-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 80200 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 06-10-2009 AN

134 UPALA3231838 Shailendra Pratap Singh NG  01-10-1973 30-12-1991 30-12-1991 Clerk Clerk 02-01-1995 05-10-2009 SAS,DEA,IT 9 82600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

135 UPALA3231839 Ms. Archana Prasad   PG  02-10-1968 12-06-1995 12-06-1995 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1998 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

136 UPALA3231840 Hamid Husain Siddiqui PG OBC 17-04-1970 15-07-1996 15-07-1996 Clerk Clerk 03-01-2000 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

137 UPALV3231841 Dinesh Kumar Grd OBC 01-08-1974 25-09-1998 25-09-1998 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2001 05-10-2009 SAS 9 77900 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

138 UPALA3231842 Rajesh Kumar Dhawan Bcom 05-02-1968 11-08-1987 11-08-1987 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1990 06-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 93000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 06-10-2009 AN

139 UPALA3231844 Satyendra kumar Srivastava Grd 01-10-1964 17-07-1989 17-07-1989 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 90300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

140 UPALV3231845 Vinod Kumar Grd 01-09-1963 30-01-1990 30-01-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 06-10-2009 SAS,DEA 9 90300 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 06-10-2009 AN

141 UPALV3231846 Vijay Shankar Verma NG 29-03-1970 29-01-1990 29-01-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 05-10-2009 SAS 9 90300 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

142 UPALA3231847 Ashok Kumar Singh PG 18-03-1969 29-07-1993 29-07-1993 Auditor Auditor 01-01-1996 05-10-2009 SAS,DCT,IT 9 90300 01-07-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

143 UPALB3231848 Surya Narayan Mishra Grd 18-08-1965 01-06-1990 01-06-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 05-10-2009 SAS 9 87700 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

144 UPALB3231849 Kr. Narendra Mohan Singh PG 06-08-1963 26-04-1990 26-04-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 05-10-2009 SAS,DEA 9 82600 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

145 UPALV3231851 Panna Lal NG SC 09-07-1970 11-06-1992 11-06-1992 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 05-10-2009 SAS 9 77900 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

146 UPALA3231853 Ram Dheeraj Verma Grd 26-01-1971 01-10-1993 01-10-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

147 UPALA3231854 Dhananjay Kumar Singh Grd  08-02-1969 02-06-1994 02-06-1994 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1997 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

148 UPALA3231855 Rakesh Verma Grd  05-01-1972 21-06-1996 21-06-1996 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1999 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-10-2009AN



149 UPALV3231856 Prakash Chandra Grd  15-03-1973 15-01-1998 15-01-1998 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2002 05-10-2009 SAS 9 77900 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

150 UPALV3231857 Vikash Chandra Yogeshwar Grd OBC 18-07-1975 28-09-1998 28-09-1998 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2001 05-10-2009 SAS 9 80200 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

151 UPALV3231858 Rajesh Kumar Grd OBC 30-03-1976 29-09-1998 29-09-1998 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2001 05-10-2009 SAS 9 80200 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

152 UPALB3231859 Sanjay Kumar Grd OBC 03-08-1975 20-04-2000 20-04-2000 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2003 05-10-2009 SAS 9 77900 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

153 UPALB3231860 Awadhesh Kumar Grd 20-11-1976 26-05-2000 26-05-2000 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2003 05-10-2009 SAS 9 77900 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)              PH                                                            
Column M: 05-10-2009AN

154 UPALB3231861 Ms Sarita Kanaujia PG SC 23-02-1977 27-12-2000 27-12-2000 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2004 05-10-2009 SAS,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Column M: 05-10-2009AN

155 UPALV3230975 Shyam Behari NG SC 15-10-1964 12-12-1990 12-12-1990 Clerk Clerk 12-12-1992 11-12-2009 SAS 9 87700 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

156 UPLKB3231025 Shailesh Kumar Srivastava PG 31-07-1971 27-03-1996 27-03-1996 Auditor Auditor 27-03-1998 08-12-2009 SAS 9 90300 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

157 UPALA3231029 Krishnanand Singh PG OBC 15-02-1972 27-03-1996 27-03-1996 Auditor Auditor 27-03-1998 08-12-2009 SAS,DCT,IT 9 85100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

158 UPLKB3231034 Md. Nadeem Siddiqui Grd 02-07-1970 12-09-1996 12-09-1996 Auditor Auditor 11-09-1998 08-12-2009 SAS 9 90300 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

159 UPALA3231370 Vivek Sinha Grd 05-02-1972 14-03-1996 03-12-1996 Steno Steno 03-12-1998 08-12-2009 SAS,DEA,IT 9 80200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

160 UPALA3231061 Rajesh Kumar Tiwari Grd LLB 10-06-1974 24-11-1997 24-11-1997 Auditor Auditor 24-11-1999 08-12-2009 SAS,DCT,IT 9 85100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

161 UPALA3231069 Rajiv Ranjan Sinha Grd 13-03-1971 02-12-1997 02-12-1997 Auditor Auditor 02-12-1999 08-12-2009 SAS,DCT,IT 9 85100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

162 UPALB3231088 Anand Kumar Vishwakarma Grd OBC 05-12-1970 23-01-1998 23-01-1998 Auditor Auditor 23-01-2000 08-12-2009 SAS 9 85100 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

163 UPALV3231207 Ramesh Chandra Maurya Grd OBC 05-10-1975 03-06-1996 03-06-1996 Clerk Clerk 03-06-1998 09-12-2009 SAS,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

164 UPALA3231224 Mahendra Kumar Pal Grd OBC 11-06-1970 27-12-1996 27-12-1996 Clerk Clerk 27-12-1998 09-12-2009 SAS,DEA,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

165 UPALA3231271 Raj Kumar Pal NG OBC 02-08-1974 07-08-1998 07-08-1998 Clerk Clerk 07-08-2000 15-12-2009 SAS,IT 9 75600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

166 UPALA3231319 Mohd. Naim Uddin Grd OBC 20-06-1971 28-05-1998 28-05-1998 Clerk Clerk 28-05-2000 08-12-2009 SAS,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

167 UPALA3231303 Rajesh Jaiswal Grd 10-08-1973 07-07-1998 07-07-1998 Clerk Clerk 07-07-2000 08-12-2009 SAS,DEA,IT 9 80200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

168 UPALA3231424 Arunendra Bahadur Singh Grd OBC 30-01-1973 30-03-2001 30-03-2001 Clerk Clerk 30-03-2003 08-12-2009 SAS,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

169 UPALV3231872 Anoop Kumar Grd SC 20-05-1967 28-05-1992 28-05-1992 Clerk Clerk 02-01-1995 19-04-2010 SAS,DEA,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column M: 19-04-2010 AN

170 UPALA3231019 Syed Mazhar Ali Grd 13-07-1970 09-01-1995 02-07-2001 Auditor Auditor 09-01-1997 31-12-2010 SAS,DCT,IT 9 87700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

171 UPLKV3230984 Sanjai Kumar Grd SC 04-06-1968 24-07-1995 24-07-1995 Auditor Auditor 24-07-1997 31-12-2010 SAS,DCT 9 87700 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

172 UPALA3231012 Arun Kumar PG OBC 27-07-1970 15-02-1991 15-02-1991 Clerk Clerk 15-02-1993 31-12-2010 SAS,DEA,IT 9 85100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

173 UPALA3231092 Indra Deo Yadav Grd OBC 08-08-1973 02-02-1998 02-02-1998 Auditor Auditor 02-02-2000 31-12-2010 SAS,DCT,IT 9 82600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

174 UPALV3231073 Abhinav Kishore Srivastava PG 20-07-1972 11-02-1998 11-02-1998 Auditor Auditor 11-02-2000 31-12-2010 SAS,DCT 9 82600 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

175 UPALB3231133 Tribhuwan Sharma Grd OBC 25-01-1970 18-03-1998 18-03-1998 Auditor Auditor 18-03-2000 31-12-2010 SAS,DCT,IT 9 87700 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

176 UPALA3231212 Pankaj Yadav Grd OBC 25-06-1975 12-09-1996 12-09-1996 Clerk Clerk 12-09-1998 31-12-2010 SAS,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

177 UPALA3231275 Som Nath Rai Grd 02-03-1972 29-05-1998 29-05-1998 Clerk Clerk 29-05-2000 31-12-2010 SAS,DEA 9 75600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

178 UPALA3231453 Manish Kumar Bcom 10-10-1983 30-12-2004 30-12-2004 Clerk Clerk 30-12-2006 31-12-2010 SAS,IT 9 75600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

179 UPALA3230944 Neel Srivastava Grd 24-07-1971 11-05-1994 11-05-1994 Auditor Auditor 11-05-1996 04-11-2011 SAS,DCT,IT 9 87700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

180 UPALA3231189 Naveen Verma Grd 04-06-1970 30-08-1999 30-08-1999 Auditor Auditor 30-08-2001 04-11-2011 SAS,DCT,IT 9 80200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

181 UPALA3231201 Ashwani Kumar Singh Grd 10-04-1973 04-06-1996 04-06-1996 Clerk Clerk 04-06-1998 04-11-2011 SAS,DEA,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

182 UPALA3231407 Rakesh Kumar Gupta Grd 10-12-1975 21-07-2000 21-07-2000 Clerk Clerk 21-07-2002 04-11-2011 SAS,DEA,IT 9 73400 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

183 UPALA3230918 Harish Kumar Tiwari Grd 09-02-1970 31-12-1993 31-12-1993 Auditor Auditor 31-12-1995 15-05-2012 SAS,DCT,IT 9 90300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

184 UPALA3231020 Durga Srivastava Grd 06-04-1971 21-03-1996 21-03-1996 Auditor Auditor 21-03-1998 14-05-2012 SAS,DCT,IT 9 85100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

185 UPALA3231024 Sanjay Kumar Srivastava Grd 03-01-1971 04-04-1996 04-04-1996 Auditor Auditor 04-04-1998 14-05-2012 SAS,DCT 9 82600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

186 UPALA3231037 Munendra Kumar Kanojia PG OBC 28-10-1972 03-09-1996 03-09-1996 Auditor Auditor 03-09-1998 14-05-2012 SAS,DCT,IT 9 82600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)



187 UPLKB3231038 Sanjeev Chatterjee Grd 28-06-1971 14-01-1991 14-01-1991 Auditor Auditor 14-01-1993 14-05-2012 SAS,DCT,IT 9 82600 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) PH

188 UPALA3231066 Ambrish Srivastava Grd 01-01-1972 03-02-1998 03-02-1998 Auditor Auditor 03-02-2000 14-05-2012 SAS,DCT,IT 9 82600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

189 UPLKB3231080 Raj Narayan Chaudhary Grd 24-02-1971 13-02-1998 13-02-1998 Auditor Auditor 13-02-2000 14-05-2012 SAS 9 82600 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

190 UPLKV3231147 Ram Janam Ram Grd SC 07-07-1973 02-03-1998 02-03-1998 Auditor Auditor 02-03-2000 14-05-2012 SAS,IT 9 80200 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

191 UPALA3231130 Kuldeep Yadav Grd OBC 02-01-1971 09-03-1998 09-03-1998 Auditor Auditor 09-03-2000 14-05-2012 SAS,DCT,IT 9 80200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

192 UPLKB3231149 Shailendra Kumar Kori Bcom SC 11-04-1974 27-03-1998 27-03-1998 Auditor Auditor 23-03-2000 14-05-2012 SAS 9 80200 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

193 UPALA3231127 Akhilesh Kumar Srivastava Bcom 06-07-1967 23-04-1993 23-04-1993 Clerk Clerk 24-04-1995 14-05-2012 SAS,DEA 9 80200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

194 UPALB3231146 Rovind Kumar NG SC 05-10-1971 06-07-1993 06-07-1993 Clerk Clerk 06-07-1995 14-05-2012 SAS,DEA 9 80200 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

195 UPALA3231273 Navendu Singh Grd 15-05-1973 04-08-1998 04-08-1998 Clerk Clerk 04-08-2000 14-05-2012 SAS,IT 9 75600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

196 UPALA3231251 Piyush Kumar Grd 29-01-1977 25-11-2002 25-11-2002 Auditor Auditor 25-11-2004 14-05-2012 SAS,IT 9 75600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

197 UPALA3231411 Jamshed Alam Bcom OBC 01-09-1975 17-07-2000 17-07-2000 Clerk Clerk 17-07-2002 14-05-2012 SAS,DEA,IT 9 71300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

198 UPALB3231420 Dhiraj Srivastava Grd 11-02-1975 21-03-2001 21-03-2001 Clerk Clerk 21-03-2003 14-05-2012 SAS,DEA 9 71300 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

199 UPALB3231875 Yogendra Narayan Bajpai Grd 25-09-1979 11-10-2002 11-10-2002 Clerk Clerk 11-10-2004 14-05-2012 SAS,DEA 9 71300 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) PH

200 UPLKB3230939 Awadesh Kumar Grd SC 14-12-1968 28-01-1994 28-01-1994 Auditor Auditor 28-01-1996 08-11-2012 SAS 9 87700 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Column M: 08-11-2012 AN

201 UPLKB3231022 Alok Kumar Paswan Grd SC 20-04-1972 15-04-1996 15-04-1996 Auditor Auditor 15-04-1998 08-11-2012 SAS,DCT 9 85100 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Column M: 08-11-2012 AN

202 UPALA3231063 Ms. Bindu Srivastava Grd 01-05-1972 05-12-1997 05-12-1997 Auditor Auditor 05-12-1999 08-11-2012 SAS,DCT,IT 9 82600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 08-11-2012 AN

203 UPALA3231109 Pardeshi Lal Grd SC 07-03-1965 05-02-1993 05-02-1993 Clerk Clerk 05-02-1995 12-11-2012 SAS,IT 9 82600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

204 UPALA3231382 Nishchal Srivastava Grd 01-10-1972 19-08-1998 19-08-1998 Steno Steno 19-08-2000 08-11-2012 SAS,IT 9 69200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 08-11-2012 AN

205 UPLKB3231187 Sanjai Kumar Rai PG 03-07-1971 16-06-1999 16-06-1999 Auditor Auditor 16-06-2001 08-11-2012 SAS 9 77900 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) OH                                                            
Column M: 08-11-2012 AN

206 UPALA3231192 Avinash Tripathi Bcom 21-02-1979 27-12-1999 27-12-1999 Auditor Auditor 27-12-2001 12-11-2012 SAS,DEA,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

207 UPLKB3231188 Manoj Kumar Rai Grd 24-04-1976 21-12-1994 21-12-1994 Clerk Clerk 21-12-1996 08-11-2012 SAS,DEA,IT 9 80200 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Column M: 08-11-2012 AN

208 UPALA3231204 Chaitanya Bahadur Grd 05-08-1971 04-12-1995 10-07-1996 Clerk Clerk 10-07-1998 16-04-2013 SAS,DEA,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

209 UPALA3231320 Anil Kumar Verma Grd OBC 22-06-1973 04-08-1998 04-08-1998 Clerk Clerk 04-08-2000 08-11-2012 SAS,DEA,IT 9 73400 01-01-2024  PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 08-11-2012 AN

210 UPALA3231321 Narendra Singh Grd OBC 11-03-1973 10-08-1998 10-08-1998 Clerk Clerk 10-08-2000 08-11-2012 SAS,DEA,IT 9 73400 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 08-11-2012 AN

211 UPALA3231337 Swadesh Kumar Shukla Grd 30-06-1977 08-01-1999 08-01-1999 Clerk Clerk 08-01-2001 08-11-2012 SAS,DEA 9 71300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 08-11-2012 AN

212 UPLKB3230941 Mithilesh Kumar Grd SC 06-08-1968 14-02-1994 14-02-1994 Auditor Auditor 11-02-1996 06-05-2013 SAS 9 87700 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

213 UPLKV3230967 Ashish Kumar Gupta Bcom 10-11-1967 03-05-1990 03-05-1990 Clerk Clerk 03-05-1992 06-05-2013 SAS,IT 9 87700 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

214 UPALA3231004 Manoj Kumar Srivastava Grd 30-03-1965 17-01-1991 17-01-1991 Clerk Clerk 17-01-1993 03-05-2013 SAS,DEA,IT 9 85100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

215 UPALA3231017 Sunil Kumar Upadhyay Grd 05-06-1972 26-03-1996 26-03-1996 Auditor Auditor 26-03-1998 03-05-2013 SAS,DEA,IT 9 85100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

216 UPALB3231101 Indrabhan Grd SC 15-09-1973 09-02-1998 09-02-1998 Auditor Auditor 09-02-2000 03-05-2013 SAS 9 82600 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

217 UPLKB3231197 Manish Tripathi Grd 14-01-1976 19-11-1996 19-11-1996 Clerk Clerk 19-11-1998 03-05-2013 SAS 9 77900 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

218 UPALA3231294 Dinesh Kumar NG OBC 14-02-1974 21-03-1995 21-03-1995 Chawkidar Chawkidar 21-03-1997 03-05-2013 SAS,DEA,IT 9 73400 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

219 UPALA3231418 Rajiv Srivastava Grd 15-01-1977 21-03-2001 21-03-2001 Clerk Clerk 21-03-2003 03-05-2013 SAS,IT 9 67200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I : 21-03-2001 AN

220 UPLKB3231145 Subel Kumar Grd SC 25-02-1973 27-03-1998 27-03-1998 Auditor Auditor 27-03-2000 13-11-2013 SAS 9 80200 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

221 UPALV3231159 Ms. Abha Pandey Grd 16-10-1970 31-12-1993 31-12-1993 Clerk Clerk 31-12-1995 13-11-2013 SAS,DEA 9 82600 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Sports Quota

222 UPALA3231072 Anurag Vikram Grd 01-09-1973 02-12-1997 02-12-1997 Auditor Auditor 02-12-1999 11-11-2014 SAS,DCT,IT 9 82600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

223 UPALA3231252 Lala Ram PG SC 11-01-1972 24-06-1996 24-06-1996 Clerk Clerk 24-06-1998 11-11-2014 SAS,DEA,IT 9 75600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

224 UPALA3231269 Ms. Vibha Pandey Grd 12-02-1978 01-09-1997 01-09-1997 Clerk Clerk 01-09-1999 11-11-2014 SAS,DEA,IT 9 75600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.



225 UPALV3232134 Ghulam Abbas Grd 01-09-1963 03-04-1990 03-04-1990 Clerk Clerk 28-09-1993 09-04-2015 SAS,DEA 9 85100 07-01-2023 PDA (C)

226 UPALV3232135 Ramakant Bajpai PG 19-07-1965 27-02-1991 27-02-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-04-1994 09-04-2015 SAS,DEA 9 80200 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

227 UPALV3230966 Ms. Chhaya Rani Srivastava Grd 07-03-1967 21-06-1990 21-06-1990 Clerk Clerk 21-06-1992 06-11-2015 SAS,DEA 9 85100 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

228 UPALB3231175 Raj Kumar Yadav NG 12-03-1970 02-04-1993 02-04-1993 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 02-04-1995 09-11-2015 SAS,DEA 9 80200 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

229 UPALA3231176 Rajat Srivastava NG 16-07-1972 10-05-1994 10-05-1994 Clerk Clerk 10-05-1996 06-11-2015 SAS,DEA 9 80200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

230 UPALA3231264 Virendra Kumar NG OBC 01-01-1973 09-01-1997 09-01-1997 Clerk Clerk 09-01-1999 06-11-2015 SAS,DEA 9 75600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

231 UPALA3231876 Anurag Sharma              Grd 16-08-1990 07-07-2011 07-07-2011 Auditor Auditor 07-07-2013 06-11-2015 SAS,DCT,IT 9 65200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

232 UPALA3231919 Ankit Srivastava Grd 20-11-1986 07-12-2012 07-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 07-12-2012 06-11-2015 SAS,DCT,IT 9 65200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

233 UPLKB3231929 Vivek Kumar Mishra Grd 02-07-1984 20-01-2011 12-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 12-12-2014 06-11-2015 SAS,DCT 9 63300 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

234 UPALA3231939 Raju Singh Grd OBC 05-02-1987 06-07-2009 17-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 17-12-2014 06-11-2015 SAS,DCT,IT 9 65200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

235 UPALA3231911 Rajeev Dwivedi Grd 02-10-1971 05-12-2012 05-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 05-12-2014 06-11-2015 SAS,DCT,IT 9 65200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Ex.Ser.

236 UPALA3232175 Dinesh Kumar NG SC 25-02-1973 14-12-1993 14-12-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1997 05-04-2016 SAS,IT 9 63300 01-07-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

237 UPALA3232176 Mrityunjay Kesarwani Grd 09-01-1972 28-09-1998 28-09-1998 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2001 05-04-2016 SAS,DEA,IT 9 61500 01-07-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

238 UPALV3232448 Neeraj Srivastava Grd 23-01-1969 31-03-1992 31-03-1992 Accountant Accountant 02-01-1995 03-10-2022 SAS 8 86100 01-07-2023 PDA (C) PH

239 UPALA3232180 Sanjay Kumar Grd SC 02-06-1968 23-06-1993 23-06-1993 Accountant Accountant 01-01-1997 05-04-2016 SAS,DCT 9 90300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

240 UPALV3232449 Lakshman Prasad Grd 15-11-1965 18-04-1990 18-04-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 03-10-2022 SAS 8 78000 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

241 UPLKB3232450 Sudhakar Chaturvedi Bcom 02-06-1970 22-06-1992 22-06-1992 Clerk Clerk 01-02-1995 03-10-2022 SAS 7 68000 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

242 UPALV3232482 Virendra Kr Kesarwani Grd 11-07-1968 20-05-1994 20-05-1994 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1997 03-10-2022 SAS 9 55200 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

243 UPALA3232451 Sanjay Kumar Pandey PG 05-11-1972 16-06-1994 16-06-1994 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1997 03-10-2022 SAS 6 56900 PAG (Audit-I)

244 UPLKB3232452 Mohd. Ahmad Siddiqui Grd 10-11-1974 25-09-1998 25-09-1998 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2001 03-10-2022 SAS 6 52000 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

245 UPLKB3232453 Ms Preeti Srivastava Grd 07-03-1973 04-02-1997 04-02-1997 Clerk Clerk 03-01-2000 03-10-2022 SAS 6 50500 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

246 UPALA3232454 Raj Bahadur Grd 05-03-1972 30-09-1998 30-09-1998 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2001 03-10-2022 SAS 6 52000 PAG (Audit-I)

247 UPALV3232455 Abhijeet Sen Gupta Bcom 30-09-1977 10-04-2000 10-04-2000 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2003 03-10-2022 SAS 8 52000 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

248 UPALV3232456 Irfan Ahmad PG 06-10-1973 18-04-2000 18-04-2000 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2003 03-10-2022 SAS 8 52000 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

249 UPALA3232457 Ravi Prakash Singh Grd 05-07-1969 12-08-1992 12-08-1992 Accountant Accountant 02-01-1995 04-10-2022 SAS 8 83600 PAG (Audit-I)

250 UPALA3232458 Dhir Singh Grd 11-08-1967 29-03-1993 29-03-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 04-10-2022 SAS 7 60400 PAG (Audit-I)

251 UPALV3232459 Rakesh Kumar PG 30-12-1969 28-06-1996 28-06-1996 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1999 03-10-2022 SAS 8 53600 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

252 UPLKB3232460 Shatruhan Singh Grd 15-05-1964 15-12-1988 15-12-1988 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1992 04-10-2022 SAS 7 83600 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

253 UPALV3232461 Ratnadhar Shukla Grd 10-01-1965 17-07-1989 17-07-1989 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1992 03-10-2022 SAS 8 81200 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

254 UPALV3232483 Shesh Dhar Tripathi Grd 30-06-1968 22-01-1990 22-01-1990 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 02-11-2022 SAS 8 83600 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

255 UPALA3232462 Ram Deo Yadav Grd 01-10-1970 19-07-1996 19-07-1996 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1999 03-10-2022 SAS 6 53600 PAG (Audit-I)

256 UPALB3232181 Ajay Kr. Verma Grd SC 25-08-1971 28-09-1998 28-09-1998 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2001 05-04-2016 SAS,DEA 9 61500 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

257 UPLKB3232182 Ajay Kr. Bharti Grd SC 02-04-1964 14-05-1992 14-05-1992 Accountant Accountant 02-01-1995 05-04-2016 SAS,DCT 9 93000 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

258 UPALV3232183 Ram Kishor Verma Grd SC 05-06-1966 30-03-1992 30-03-1992 Accountant Accountant 02-01-1995 05-04-2016 SAS 9 93000 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

259 UPALV3232184 Rakesh Kumar Grd SC 01-01-1969 24-01-1991 24-01-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 05-04-2016 SAS,DEA 9 82600 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

260 UPALA3232185 Ram Lautan NG SC 03-07-1966 19-03-1991 13-11-1992 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 05-04-2016 SAS,IT 9 69200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

261 UPALA3232463 Manoj Singh Parihar Grd LLB 26-04-1970 14-06-1995 14-06-1995 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1998 03-10-2022 SAS 6 Feb-51 PAG (Audit-I)

262 UPALB3232186 Lal Jee Bcom SC 12-11-1964 05-05-1992 05-05-1992 Accountant Accountant 02-01-1995 05-04-2016 SAS,DCT 9 93000 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)



263 UPALB3232187 Ashok Priya Sant Grd SC 30-07-1964 03-04-1992 03-04-1992 Accountant Accountant 02-01-1995 05-04-2016 SAS,DCT 9 93000 07-01-2023 PDA (C)

264 UPALV3232188 Munna Prasad Grd SC 10-03-1966 07-06-1993 07-06-1993 Accountant Accountant 01-01-1996 05-04-2016 SAS,DCT 9 90300 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

265 UPALV3232189 Mahendra Prasad Grd SC 03-11-1968 05-06-1992 05-06-1992 Clerk Clerk 02-01-1995 05-04-2016 SAS,DEA 9 69200 07-01-2023 PDA (C)

266 UPLKB3232190 Shree Nath Grd SC 02-08-1968 05-06-1992 05-06-1992 Clerk Clerk 02-01-1995 05-04-2016 SAS 9 69200 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

267 UPALB3232191 Rajesh Kumar Grd SC 01-08-1971 25-08-1992 25-08-1992 Clerk Clerk 02-01-1995 05-04-2016 SAS,DEA 9 67200 01-07-2024 AG (Audit-II)

268 UPALV3232464 Sushil Kumar Adlakkha Grd 28-08-1969 18-05-1994 18-05-1994 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1997 03-10-2022 SAS 8 56900 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

269 UPLKB3232465 Shyam Narayan Singh Mcom 10-07-1964 28-05-1985 28-05-1985 Clerk Clerk 01-03-1989 03-10-2022 SAS 8 86100 01-07-2024 AG (Audit-II)

270 UPALV3232466 Gagan Kumar Srivastava Grd 01-07-1964 13-12-1985 13-12-1985 Clerk Clerk 01-03-1989 03-10-2022 SAS 8 86100 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

271 UPLKV3232192 Gyan Chandra Bharti Bcom SC 07-06-1967 04-02-1991 04-02-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 05-04-2016 SAS 9 82600 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

272 UPALA3232484 Ms Pushpa Mishra PG B. Ed. 26-09-1969 21-03-1991 21-03-1991 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1994 02-11-2022 SAS 8 72100 PAG (Audit-I)

273 UPLKB3232467 Syed Mohd. Aizaz NG 21-08-1972 25-08-1993 25-08-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1996 03-10-2022 SAS 8 68000 01-07-2024 AG (Audit-II) PH

274 UPALV3232193 Praveen Kumar Grd SC 03-07-1973 25-10-1993 25-10-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1997 05-04-2016 SAS,DEA 9 65200 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

275 UPLKB3232468 Avinash Trivedi Grd 21-10-1971 28-08-1995 28-08-1995 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1998 03-10-2022 SAS 6 56900 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

276 UPALV3232469 Mata Prasad Yadav Grd 12-07-1971 09-10-1988 09-10-1988 Clerk Clerk 01-01-2002 02-11-2022 SAS 8 52000 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

277 UPALV3232485 Mazhar Zia Mcom 16-10-1964 26-07-1988 26-07-1988 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1993 02-11-2022 SAS 8 86100 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

278 UPALV3232470 Shiv Kumar Pathak Grd 05-03-1965 26-03-1992 26-03-1992 Accountant Accountant 02-01-1995 03-10-2022 IE2,SAS 8 86100 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

279 UPLKV3231938 Pankaj Mishra Grd 12-05-1987 01-09-2010 17-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 17-12-2014 02-06-2016 SAS 9 63300 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

280 UPALV3231896 Jaichand Singh PG 08-06-1988 30-11-2012 30-11-2012 Auditor Auditor 30-11-2014 02-06-2016 SAS,DCT,IT 9 63300 05-01-2023 PDA (C)

281 UPALA3231926 Subhash Chandra PG 14-10-1971 10-12-2012 10-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 10-12-2014 02-06-2016 SAS,IT 9 63300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Ex.Ser.

282 UPALA3231900 Vipin Kumar Grd SC 24-09-1989 03-12-2012 03-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 03-12-2014 02-06-2016 SAS,DCT,IT 9 61500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

283 UPALA3231952 Sudhanshu Kumar Srivastava Grd 08-10-1977 30-08-2004 27-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 27-12-2014 02-06-2016 SAS,DCT,IT 9 63300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

284 UPLKV3231953 Surjeet Singh Grd 03-01-1987 27-12-2012 27-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 27-12-2014 02-06-2016 SAS 9 65200 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

285 UPALA3231977 Nandan Kumar Jha Grd 05-11-1978 04-02-2013 04-02-2013 Clerk Clerk 04-02-2015 02-06-2016 SAS,IT 9 61500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

286 UPALB3231028 Satyakam Grd 24-10-1971 21-03-1996 21-03-1996 Auditor Auditor 21-03-1998 02-06-2016 SAS,DCT 9 90300 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

287 UPLKB3231930 Rupesh Pachauri Grd 01-12-1986 12-12-2012 12-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 12-12-2014 02-06-2016 SAS,DCT 9 61500 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

288 UPLKB3231950 Gaurav Krishna Srivastava Grd 25-08-1985 24-12-2012 24-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 24-12-2014 02-06-2016 SAS 9 61500 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

289 UPLKB3231956 Pawan Kumar Verma Grd OBC 27-08-1987 28-12-2012 28-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 28-12-2014 02-06-2016 SAS 9 61500 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

290 UPALB3231928 Ravi Rawat Grd SC 23-11-1982 11-12-2012 11-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 11-12-2014 03-06-2016 IE1 9 59700 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

291 UPLKB3231962 Nikhil Awasthi Grd 02-03-1987 14-01-2013 14-01-2013 Auditor Auditor 14-01-2015 02-06-2016 SAS 9 63300 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

292 UPLKV3231967 Anil Kumar Kamal Grd SC 07-12-1983 15-01-2005 17-01-2013 Auditor Auditor 17-01-2015 02-06-2016 SAS,DEA,IT 9 61500 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

293 UPALA3231897 Sanjay Kumar Gupta Grd 12-02-1988 30-11-2012 30-11-2012 Auditor Auditor 30-11-2014 09-05-2017 SAS,DCT,IT 9 59700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 09-05-2017 AN

294 UPALA3231902 Anil Kumar Maurya Grd OBC 01-10-1987 03-12-2012 03-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 03-12-2014 09-05-2017 SAS,DCT,IT 9 59700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 09-05-2017 AN

295 UPLKB3231921 Vaibhav Mishra PG 11-07-1987 10-12-2012 10-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 10-12-2014 09-05-2017 SAS 9 61500 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Column M: 09-05-2017 AN

296 UPALA3231931 Binod Kumar Bcom OBC 12-04-1987 12-12-2012 12-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 12-12-2014 11-05-2017 SAS,DCT,IT 9 59700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

297 UPALA3231937 Raghavendra Narayan Grd OBC 21-07-1989 17-12-2012 17-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 17-12-2014 09-05-2017 SAS,DCT,IT 9 59700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 09-05-2017 AN

298 UPALA3231898 Rahul Maurya Grd OBC 02-12-1988 30-11-2012 30-11-2012 Auditor Auditor 30-11-2014 09-05-2017 SAS,DCT,IT 9 59700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 09-05-2017 AN

299 UPALA3231933 Manoj Kumar Grd OBC 05-01-1987 27-09-2011 12-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 12-12-2014 09-05-2017 SAS,DCT,IT 9 59700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 09-05-2017 AN

300 UPLKV3231961 Tarun Kumar Grd ST 17-06-1983 07-01-2013 07-01-2013 Auditor Auditor 07-01-2015 09-05-2017 SAS 9 59700 01-07-2023 PDA (C) Column M: 09-05-2017 AN



301 UPLKB3231719 Deependra Mishra Grd 21-10-1988 27-12-2006 27-12-2006 Auditor Auditor 27-12-2008 09-05-2017 SAS 9 59700 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Comp. Appt.                                   
Column M: 09-05-2017 AN

302 UPALA3231906 Vivek Gupta Grd 20-10-1985 04-12-2012 04-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 04-12-2014 08-08-2017 SAS,DCT,IT 9 59700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

303 UPLKB3231918 Chanderveer Singh Chauhan Grd 15-01-1986 07-12-2012 07-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 07-12-2014 08-08-2017 SAS 8 55200 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

304 UPALA3231955 Deepak Kumar Tiwari Grd 21-07-1986 28-12-2012 28-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 28-12-2014 08-08-2017 SAS,DCT,IT 9 59700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

305 UPALA3231969 Brijesh Kumar Dubey Grd 05-09-1987 08-11-2010 18-01-2013 Auditor Auditor 18-01-2015 08-08-2017 SAS,DCT,IT 9 61500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

306 UPALA3231907 Ravi Prakash Srivastava Grd 10-01-1990 04-12-2012 04-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 04-12-2014 08-08-2017 SAS,DCT,IT 9 59700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

307 UPALA3231949 Pawan Kumar Jaiswal Grd OBC 20-07-1983 21-12-2012 21-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 21-12-2014 09-08-2017 SAS,DCT,IT 9 59700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

308 UPALA3231909 Ram Kripal Yadav PG OBC 01-07-1985 04-12-2012 04-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 04-12-2014 08-08-2017 SAS,DCT,IT 9 59700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

309 UPLKV3231936 Vishwanath Grd SC 01-07-1986 14-12-2012 14-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 14-12-2014 09-08-2017 SAS,IT 9 58000 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

310 UPALV3231912 Vinod Kumar Saroj Grd SC 23-02-1987 05-12-2012 05-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 05-12-2014 08-08-2017 SAS,DCT 9 59700 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

311 UPALA3231978 Saurabh Singh Grd 20-07-1984 05-02-2013 05-02-2013 Auditor Auditor 05-02-2015 08-08-2017 SAS,DCT,IT 9 59700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

312 UPALA3231988 Aman Srivastava Grd 01-07-1988 31-10-2013 31-10-2013 Auditor Auditor 31-10-2015 08-08-2017 SAS,DCT,IT 9 59700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

313 UPALA3231968 Mithilesh Singh PG OBC 25-10-1982 17-01-2013 17-01-2013 DEO DEO 17-01-2015 08-08-2017 SAS,IT 9 59700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

314 UPLKV3231945 Amitesh Kumar Grd 20-12-1987 01-02-2011 20-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 20-12-2014 24-04-2018 SAS,DEA 9 58000 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

315 UPALA3231903 Ashwani Tripathi Grd 01-01-1985 03-12-2012 03-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 03-12-2014 24-04-2018 SAS,DCT,IT 9 58000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

316 UPLKV3231946 Adars Kumar Karn Grd 24-12-1983 08-10-2005 20-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 20-12-2014 03-05-2018 SAS,DEA,IT 9 58000 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

317 UPALA3231922 Pintoo Yadav PG OBC 01-02-1987 14-03-2012 10-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 10-12-2014 24-04-2018 SAS,DCT,IT 9 58000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

318 UPALA3231908 Ramasharay Yadav Grd OBC 03-10-1990 04-12-2012 04-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 04-12-2014 24-04-2018 SAS,DCT,IT 9 58000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

319 UPLKV3231959 Sanjay Kumar Grd SC 25-04-1986 07-03-2011 01-01-2013 Auditor Auditor 01-01-2015 24-04-2018 SAS,DCT 9 59700 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

320 UPALA3231948 Ashwani Kumar Rai Grd 12-08-1986 20-07-2011 20-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 20-12-2014 24-04-2018 SAS,DCT 9 58000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

321 UPALA3231943 Shalini Singh Grd SC 15-01-1989 20-12-2012 20-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 20-12-2014 24-04-2018 SAS,DCT 9 58000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

322 UPALA3231935 Amit Kumar Grd SC 02-06-1983 14-12-2012 14-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 14-12-2014 24-04-2018 SAS,DCT,IT 9 58000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

323 UPLKB3231932 Ankush Meena PG ST 07-02-1984 12-12-2012 12-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 20-08-2015 24-04-2018 SAS,DCT 9 56300 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

324 UPALA3231966 Rupesh Kumar Grd 07-07-1985 16-01-2013 16-01-2013 Auditor Auditor 16-01-2015 24-04-2018 SAS,DCT,IT 9 58000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

325 UPALA3232086 Nitin Kumar Singh PG SC 26-03-1991 18-12-2013 18-12-2013 Auditor Auditor 18-12-2015 24-04-2018 SAS,DCT,IT 9 59700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

326 I3232000 Narsi Lal Meena Grd ST 09-07-1985 11-12-2013 11-12-2013 Auditor Auditor 11-12-2015 24-04-2018 SAS,DCT Deputation to RTI, 
Jaipur

327 I3232117 Shaswat Singh Rongkali NG ST 07-07-1982 05-03-2014 05-03-2014 DEO DEO 05-03-2016 24-04-2018 SAS,IT Deputation to O-o PAG, 
Mizoram

328 UPALA3231994 Arvind Kumar Yadav Grd OBC 01-01-1985 19-11-2013 19-11-2013 Auditor Auditor 19-11-2015 01-01-2019 SAS,DCT 9 58000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

329 UPALB3231990 Ram Sunder Keshari Grd 23-08-1980 14-11-2013 14-11-2013 Auditor Auditor 14-11-2015 01-01-2019 SAS,DCT 8 53600 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)                     Ex. Ser.                               

330 UPALA3232098 Anil Singh Grd OBC 18-08-1985 27-12-2013 27-12-2013 Auditor Auditor 27-12-2015 01-01-2019 SAS,DCT 9 58000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

331 UPALA3231965 Kaushal Kumar Singh Grd 23-02-1988 15-01-2013 15-01-2013 DEO DEO 15-01-2015 01-01-2019 SAS 9 58000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

332 UPALA3231958 Shankar Gupta Grd OBC 01-09-1983 31-12-2012 31-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 31-12-2014 01-01-2019 SAS,DCT 9 54700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

333 UPALA3231987 Vikram Singh Grd 25-04-1980 31-12-2012 31-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 30-09-2015 01-01-2019 SAS,DCT 9 54700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

334 UPALA3231970 Lalit Kumar Pal Grd OBC 04-01-1988 18-01-2013 18-01-2013 DEO DEO 18-01-2015 01-01-2019 SAS 9 54700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

335 UPALV3232130 Chandra Bhushan Mishra Grd 01-01-1988 17-05-2013 17-05-2013 DEO DEO 22-09-2016 01-01-2019 SAS 8 53600 07-01-2023 PDA (C)

336 UPALA3231941 Ranjeet Kumar Grd 12-04-1981 17-12-2012 17-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 17-12-2014 13-05-2019 SAS,DCT 8 53600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)



337 UPALA3231986 Raj Kumar Sonker Grd SC 02-10-1984 13-12-2012 13-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 23-09-2015 13-05-2019 SAS,DCT 8 53600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

338 UPLKB3231996 Deepak Verma Grd OBC 12-08-1987 22-11-2013 22-11-2013 Auditor Auditor 22-11-2015 13-05-2019 SAS,DCT 8 53600 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

339 UPALA3232093 Manoj Kumar Grd SC 17-07-1994 19-12-2013 19-12-2013 Auditor Auditor 19-12-2015 13-05-2019 SAS,DCT 8 53600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

340 UPLKB3232096 Vivek Singh Sisodia PG MBA 13-10-1979 24-12-2013 24-12-2013 Auditor Auditor 24-12-2015 13-05-2019 SAS,DCT 8 53600 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Comp. Appt.

341 UPALA3231979 Sujeet Kr. Singh PG 01-01-1985 07-03-2013 07-03-2013 Auditor Auditor 07-03-2015 21-10-2019 SAS,DCT 8 52000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

342 UPLKB3232196 Anurag Singh Chandel Grd 12-04-1989 16-02-2012 16-02-2012 Auditor Auditor 19-01-2015 22-10-2019 SAS,DCT 8 52000 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) 

343 UPALA3231995 Birendra Kumar Sharma PG OBC 10-10-1985 22-11-2013 22-11-2013 Auditor Auditor 22-11-2015 21-10-2019 SAS,DCT 8 52000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

344 UPALA3232165 Shailendra Singh Grd 30-08-1991 12-02-2016 12-02-2016 Auditor Auditor 12-02-2018 21-10-2019 SAS,DCT 9 58000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

345 UPALA3232157 Ashish Kumar Bajpai Grd 01-05-1991 01-02-2016 01-02-2016 Auditor Auditor 01-02-2018 21-10-2019 SAS,DCT 8 52000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

346 UPALA3232167 Vikas Bhalla Grd IT 01-01-1990 18-02-2016 18-02-2016 Auditor Auditor 18-02-2018 21-10-2019 SAS,DCT 8 52000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

347 UPALA3232159 Rahul Singh Grd IT 01-01-1990 02-02-2016 02-02-2016 Auditor Auditor 02-02-2018 21-10-2019 SAS,DCT 8 52000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

348 UPALA3232209 Abhishek Mishra Grd 05-08-1993 05-07-2016 05-07-2016 Auditor Auditor 05-07-2018 21-10-2019 SAS,DCT 8 52000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

349 UPALA3232242 Manish Upadhyay Grd IT 11-07-1987 13-09-2012 22-08-2016 Auditor Auditor 22-08-2018 21-10-2019 SAS,DCT 8 52000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

350 UPALA3232200 Sanjay Meena Grd IT ST 01-07-1991 02-06-2016 02-06-2016 Auditor Auditor 02-06-2018 28-09-2020 SAS,DCT 8 50500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)      

351 UPLKB3232290 Vikrant Grd SC 23-05-1990 08-12-2016 08-12-2016 Auditor Auditor 08-12-2018 28-09-2020 SAS,DCT 8 50500 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

352 UPLKV3232233 Manoj Kumar Grd IT SC 15-07-1987 07-12-2015 05-08-2016 Auditor Auditor 05-08-2018 28-09-2020 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

353 UPALA3232211 Vipin Kumar Grd SC 15-07-1988 05-07-2016 05-07-2016 Auditor Auditor 05-07-2018 28-09-2020 SAS,DCT 8 50500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

354 UPLKV3232231 Dilip Kharawar Grd ST 07-01-1992 04-08-2016 04-08-2016 Auditor Auditor 04-08-2018 28-09-2020 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

355 UPLKB3232282 Suresh Kumar PG SC 15-04-1982 29-11-2016 29-11-2016 Auditor Auditor 29-11-2018 28-09-2020 SAS,DCT 8 50500 01-07-2023     AG (Audit-II)         OH

356 UPLKB3232221 Rupesh PG MBA 29-10-1989 04-01-2016 19-07-2016 Auditor Auditor 19-07-2018 02-11-2020 SAS,DCT 8 50500 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

357 UPLKV3232243 Pankaj Maurya Grd IT OBC 01-01-1990 22-08-2016 22-08-2016 Auditor Auditor 22-08-2018 09-12-2021 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

358 UPLKB3232235 Abhay Deep Tiwari Grd 24-09-1993 12-08-2016 12-08-2016 DEO DEO 12-08-2018 13-12-2021 SAS,DCT 8 50500 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

359 UPALA3231914 Sanjay Singh Grd 13-04-1971 06-12-2012 06-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 06-12-2014 10-12-2021 SAS,DCT 8 50500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Ex.Ser.

360 UPALV3231925 Manjeet Grd OBC 01-01-1987 10-12-2012 10-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 10-12-2014 09-12-2021 SAS,DCT 8 50500 07-01-2023 PDA (C)

361 UPALA3232161 Mahendra Pratap Mishra PG 28-09-1988 18-12-2014 03-02-2016 Auditor Auditor 03-02-2018 09-12-2021 SAS,DCT 8 50500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column M:  09-12-2021 AN

362 UPLKB3232170 Alok Tripathi Grd 25-11-1989 04-03-2016 04-03-2016 Auditor Auditor 04-03-2018 10-12-2021 SAS,DCT 8 50500 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

363 UPALA3232158 Ms Alka Kamal Grd SC 06-12-1989 01-02-2016 01-02-2016 Auditor Auditor 01-02-2018 09-12-2021 SAS,DCT 8 50500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

364 UPLKB3232292 Krishna Kant Chaudhary Grd IT SC 10-07-1991 08-12-2016 08-12-2016 Auditor Auditor 08-12-2018 09-12-2021 SAS,DCT 8 50500 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

365 UPALV3232218 Ms Roshni Kumari Grd SC 20-06-1991 19-07-2016 19-07-2016 Auditor Auditor 19-07-2018 09-12-2021 SAS,DCT 8 50500 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

366 UPLKV3232288 Harjeet Singh Grd IT SC 15-07-1990 08-12-2016 08-12-2016 Auditor Auditor 08-12-2018 09-12-2021 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

367 UPALV3232304 Ram Ratan Meena Grd ST 11-01-1991 20-12-2016 20-12-2016 Auditor Auditor 20-12-2018 09-12-2021 SAS,DCT 8 50500 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

368 UPALA3232319 Dhajveer Singh Grd IT ST 10-03-1989 10-02-2017 10-02-2017 Auditor Auditor 10-02-2019 09-12-2021 SAS,DCT 8 50500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

369 UPLKB3232127 Prashant Sonkar NG SC 29-11-1995 24-03-2014 24-03-2014 Clerk Clerk 24-03-2016 09-12-2021 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Comp. Appt.

370 UPLKA3232284 Amit Kumar Grd SC 01-04-1990 05-12-2016 05-12-2016 DEO DEO 05-12-2018 09-12-2021 SAS 8 50500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

371 UPALV3232296 Mohan Prakash Meena Grd ST 10-08-1987 03-02-2016 09-12-2016 Auditor Auditor 09-12-2018 06-04-2022 SAS,DCT 8 49000 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

372 UPALA3232201 Alok Deep PG MBA 10-04-1986 24-12-2012 24-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 06-06-2018 01-05-2022 SAS,DCT 8 50500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)      

373 UPALA3232166 Gajendra Singh Grd Others 10-05-1988 17-12-2012 15-02-2016 Auditor Auditor 15-02-2018 01-06-2022 SAS,DCT 8 50500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

374 UPLKV3232328 Om Pal Grd SC 01-07-1983 01-05-2017 01-05-2017 Auditor Auditor 01-05-2019 13-06-2022 SAS,DEA 8 49000 01-01-2024 PDA (C)



375 UPALB3232246 Amit Kr. Patel Grd OBC 15-08-1988 01-10-2014 01-10-2014 Auditor Auditor 01-09-2018 01-07-2022 SAS,DCT 8 49000 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Column M: 08-10-2020 AN

376 UPLKV3232226 Anadi Shukla Grd 05-01-1981 29-07-2016 29-07-2016 Auditor Auditor 29-07-2018 01-08-2022 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-07-2023 PDA (C) Ex.Ser.

377 UPALA3232198 Desh Raj Grd Others OBC 12-01-1983 09-06-2005 10-03-2014 Auditor Auditor 30-05-2018 24-08-2022 SAS,DCT 8 50500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)      

378 UPALA3232446 Durgesh Chaturvedi PG 16-07-1987 31-12-2012 31-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 31-12-2014 06-03-2017 SAS 9 59700 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

379 UPLKB3232447 Anurag Sonkar PG SC 26-01-1988 05-02-2016 28-04-2016 DA DA 28-04-2018 01-07-2019 SAS 8 52000 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

380 UPALA3232471 Sandeep Kumar Grd 15-06-1989 10-12-2012 10-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 10-12-2014 02-12-2015 SAS 9 63300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) 

381 UPLKB3232213 Pushpendra Kumar Grd 15-03-1994 08-07-2016 08-07-2016 Auditor Auditor 08-07-2018 22-11-2022 SAS,DCT 8 50500 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

382 UPLKV3232267 Nitish Kanodia Grd IT 18-02-1990 05-10-2016 05-10-2016 Auditor Auditor 05-10-2018 01-12-2022 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

383 UPLKB3232204 Sandeep Goel Grd 20-07-1994 16-06-2016 16-06-2016 Auditor Auditor 16-06-2018 03-02-2023 SAS,DCT 8 50500 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

384 UPLKV3232444 Shubham Anand Rastogi Grd IT OBC 08-03-1995 31-03-2022 31-03-2022 AAO (P) 31-03-2022 SAS 8 49000 01-01-2024 PDA (C) 

385 UPALV3232441 Lokesh Rajusth Grd Others 04-01-1993 15-02-2022 15-02-2022 AAO (P) 15-02-2022 SAS 8 49000 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

386 UPALV3232437 Ujjawal Gupta Grd Others 14-01-1990 09-02-2022 09-02-2022 AAO (P) 15-02-2022 SAS 8 49000 01-01-2024 PDA (C)
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1 UPALA5012549 Abhinav Jaiswal Bcom 01-07-1987 06-12-2010 06-12-2010 AAO (C) AAO (C) 06-12-2012 06-12-2012 SAS,DCT,IT 9 77900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

2 UPALA5012764 Ankur Todi Bcom MBA 25-09-1985 16-08-2010 16-08-2010 AAO (C) AAO (C) 18-09-2012 18-09-2012 SAS,DCT 9 75600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) 

3 UPALA5013267 Yogendra Pratap Yadav Grd OBC 12-07-1989 14-12-2012 14-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 22-01-2016 22-10-2018 SAS,DCT 9 54700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) 
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1 UPLKB3232215 Ankur Chaudhary Grd 18-10-1989 08-07-2016 08-07-2016 Auditor Auditor 08-07-2018 07-10-2020 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

2 UPALA3232224 Arunesh Mishra Grd IT 23-09-1988 29-02-2016 29-02-2016 Auditor Auditor 26-07-2018 07-10-2020 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

3 UPLKB3232219 Anand Singh Grd OBC 10-03-1988 03-12-2015 19-07-2016 Auditor Auditor 19-07-2018 07-10-2020 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

4 UPLKV3232212 Santosh Kumar Verma Grd OBC 20-07-1994 08-07-2016 08-07-2016 Auditor Auditor 08-07-2018 07-10-2020 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-07-2023 PDA (C) 

5 UPLKV3232264 Sanjeev Verma Grd OBC 12-07-1995 30-09-2016 30-09-2016 Auditor Auditor 30-09-2018 07-10-2020 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-07-2023 PDA (C) 

6 UPALV3232281 Sunil kr. Maurya PG OBC 15-06-1990 29-11-2016 29-11-2016 Auditor Auditor 29-11-2018 07-10-2020 SAS,DEA 8 50500 07-01-2023 PDA (C) 

7 UPALA3232225 Ajay Kumar Grd OBC 02-01-1992 26-07-2016 26-07-2016 Auditor Auditor 26-07-2018 07-10-2020 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

8 UPALV3232239 Raja Kumar Grd OBC 08-05-1989 23-12-2013 18-08-2016 Auditor Auditor 18-08-2018 07-10-2020 SAS,DEA 8 50500 07-01-2023 PDA (C) 

9 UPALA3232245 Manoj Kumar Yadav PG OBC 18-01-1976 29-01-2014 29-01-2014 Auditor Auditor 01-09-2018 07-10-2020 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)      Ex.Ser.

10 UPALA3232252 Poras Tomar Grd IT 28-08-1987 02-01-2014 14-09-2016 Auditor Auditor 14-09-2018 07-10-2020 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

11 UPLKV3232331 Saurabh Pratap Singh Grd IT 09-02-1988 13-06-2013 13-06-2013 Auditor Auditor 13-06-2015 07-10-2020 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-07-2023 PDA (C) 

12 UPLKV3232283 Ankur Pant Grd IT 19-09-1990 13-04-2016 29-11-2016 DEO DEO 29-11-2018 07-10-2020 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-07-2023 PDA (C) 

13 UPALA3232160 Mahendra Pratap Grd OBC 16-07-1986 02-02-2016 02-02-2016 Auditor Auditor 02-02-2018 25-06-2021 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

14 UPALA3232202 Arun Soni Grd OBC 25-01-1990 15-06-2016 15-06-2016 Auditor Auditor 15-06-2018 25-06-2021 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

15 UPALV3232250 Suraj Kr. Tiwari Bcom 01-07-1992 07-09-2016 07-09-2016 Auditor Auditor 07-09-2018 25-06-2021 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-01-2024 PDA (C) 

16 UPALB3232263 Avinash kr. Pandey Grd 24-03-1990 28-12-2015 30-09-2016 Auditor Auditor 30-09-2018 25-06-2021 SAS,DEA 8 49000 01-01-2023 AG (Audit-II)

17 UPLKA3232291 Shashank Thakur Grd IT 13-01-1990 08-12-2016 08-12-2016 Auditor Auditor 08-12-2018 25-06-2021 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)      

18 UPLKA3232301 Avneesh Kumar Grd OBC 16-01-1993 13-12-2016 13-12-2016 Auditor Auditor 13-12-2018 25-06-2021 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

19 UPLKV3232223 Arvind Soni Grd OBC 05-01-1990 07-12-2012 26-07-2016 Auditor Auditor 26-07-2018 25-06-2021 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-01-2024 PDA (C) 

20 UPALA3232302 Harsh Yadav Grd IT OBC 15-05-1989 13-12-2016 13-12-2016 Auditor Auditor 13-12-2018 25-06-2021 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)      

21 UPLKB3232286 Alok Prakash Verma Grd OBC 30-09-1990 05-12-2016 05-12-2016 Auditor Auditor 05-12-2018 25-06-2021 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

22 UPLKB3232269 Vikram Jeet Singh Grd OBC 08-11-1989 07-10-2016 07-10-2016 Auditor Auditor 07-10-2018 25-06-2021 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) PH

23 UPLKA3232307 Ajit Pratap Singh Grd 08-04-1989 26-12-2016 26-12-2016 Auditor Auditor 26-12-2018 25-06-2021 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

24 UPALA3232322 Vishal Singh Grd 05-07-1990 30-09-2011 30-09-2011 Auditor Auditor 02-03-2016 25-06-2021 SAS,DEA 8 50500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)      

25 UPALA3232416 Anand Pratap Singh Grd 01-03-1993 02-01-2017 02-01-2017 Auditor Auditor 02-01-2019 25-06-2021 SAS 8 50500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

26 UPALA3232278 Arvind Kumar Bcom OBC 09-04-1993 02-11-2016 02-11-2016 DEO DEO 02-11-2018 25-06-2021 SAS 8 50500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)      

27 UPALB3232275 Saket Kumar Grd 06-10-1992 21-10-2016 21-10-2016 DEO DEO 21-10-2018 25-06-2021 SAS 8 50500 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)
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1 UPALA3230836 Mohd. Doud Bcom 30-06-1966 19-12-1991 19-12-1991 Clerk Clerk 20-12-1993 01-12-2016 DEA 9 80200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) 

2 UPLKB3230937 Shravan Kumar Saroj Grd SC 10-08-1965 24-01-1994 24-01-1994 Auditor Auditor 24-01-1996 01-01-2019 DCT 8 86100 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

3 UPALB3230938 Baquar Mehadi Grd 10-06-1970 16-05-1989 16-05-1989 Clerk Clerk 22-01-1993 01-01-2019 DEA 8 81200 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Column H & I: 16-05-1989 AN

4 UPALA3230956 Javed Akhtar NG 02-03-1969 28-12-1989 28-12-1989 Clerk Clerk 17-07-1992 11-03-2019 DEA 8 78800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota                          
Column H & I: 28-12-1989 AN

5 UPALA3230960 Alok Mishra NG 10-08-1969 28-12-1989 28-12-1989 Clerk Clerk 17-07-1992 23-05-2019 DEA 8 76500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota                          
Column H & I: 28-12-1989 AN

6 UPALA3230962 Sanjay Kumar Singh Grd 01-07-1967 15-03-1990 15-03-1990 Clerk Clerk 02-03-1994 01-07-2019 DEA 8 78800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

7 UPALA3230965 Sumit Chakravarty Bcom 17-05-1966 20-06-1990 20-06-1990 Clerk Clerk 20-06-1992 05-09-2019 DEA 8 78800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

8 UPALA3230970 Krishna Mohan Grd 14-11-1970 17-02-1995 17-02-1995 Auditor Auditor 17-02-1997 05-09-2019 DCT 8 83600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

9 UPLKB3230974 Rakesh Kumar Tewari Grd 01-10-1971 14-07-1995 14-07-1995 Auditor Auditor 14-07-1997 01-01-2020 DCT 8 81200 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

10 UPALB3230976 Udai Raj Saroj Grd SC 10-06-1966 14-12-1990 14-12-1990 Clerk Clerk 14-12-1992 01-01-2020 DEA 8 83600 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

11 UPALA3230977 Govind Kumar Bcom SC 02-07-1964 24-12-1990 24-12-1990 Clerk Clerk 24-12-1992 13-01-2020 DEA 8 78800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

12 UPLKB3230978 Brijesh Kumar Singh Grd 10-10-1971 20-07-1995 20-07-1995 Auditor Auditor 20-07-1997 13-05-2020 DCT 8 78800 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

13 UPALA3230904 Rajat Yadav Grd 28-12-1968 12-01-1993 12-01-1993 Auditor Auditor 12-01-1995 27-11-2020 DCT 8 86100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

14 UPALA3230912 Sanjeev Kumar Grd SC 01-05-1970 27-05-1993 27-05-1993 Auditor Auditor 27-05-1995 06-01-2021 DCT 8 86100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

15 UPALA3230915 Satyendra Kumar Sonkar Grd SC 19-08-1969 13-07-1993 13-07-1993 Auditor Auditor 13-07-1995 05-01-2021 DCT 8 86100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-01-2021(A/N)

16 UPALA3230963 Raj Kumar Yadav Bcom 20-06-1967 02-05-1990 02-05-1990 Clerk Clerk 02-05-1992 05-01-2021 DEA 8 83600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

17 UPALA3230971 Ms Shashya Srivastava Grd 26-05-1968 22-02-1995 22-02-1995 Auditor Auditor 22-02-1997 05-01-2021 DCT 8 83600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Compt. Apptt.

18 UPLKV3230979 Vijai Bahadur Singh Grd SC 01-01-1965 24-12-1990 24-12-1990 Clerk Clerk 24-12-1992 07-04-2021 DEA 8 83600 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

19 UPLKB3230980 Vijai Kumar NG SC 01-01-1969 12-12-1990 12-12-1990 Clerk Clerk 12-12-1992 05-01-2021 DEA 8 83600 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

20 UPALB3230983 Awadhesh Chandra Grd SC 21-12-1971 24-07-1995 24-07-1995 Auditor Auditor 24-07-1997 08-04-2021 DCT 8 83600 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

21 UPLKB3230987 Hari Om Grd SC 25-03-1965 28-07-1995 28-07-1995 Auditor Auditor 28-07-1997 05-01-2021 DCT 8 78800 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

22 UPLKB3230988 Prem Shanker Grd 02-07-1966 02-05-1990 02-05-1990 Auditor Auditor 02-05-1992 05-01-2021 DCT 7 78800 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

23 UPLKV3230989 Ms. Vandana Singh Grd 23-07-1972 31-07-1995 31-07-1995 Auditor Auditor 31-07-1997 05-01-2021 DCT 8 78800 01-07-2023 PDA (C) Compt. Apptt.

24 UPALA3230991 Arvind Kumar Bhartiya Bcom SC 15-05-1969 22-08-1995 22-08-1995 Auditor Auditor 22-08-1997 05-01-2021 DCT 8 83600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-01-2021(A/N)

25 UPALA3230992 Nand Lal Grd SC 08-02-1966 25-08-1995 25-08-1995 Auditor Auditor 25-08-1997 08-04-2021 DCT 8 81200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

26 UPALA3231000 Rajesh Kumar Nirmal Grd SC 10-06-1969 05-06-1991 05-06-1991 Auditor Auditor 01-01-1994 19-04-2021 DCT 8 81200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

27 UPALA3231013 Rajesh Singh Pankaj Grd SC 05-07-1970 27-02-1996 27-02-1996 Auditor Auditor 27-02-1998 05-01-2021 DCT 8 81200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)  Compt. Appt.                   Column 
M: 05-01-2021(A/N)
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28 UPLKV3231030 Mahendra Kumar Grd SC 03-07-1973 27-12-1996 27-12-1996 Auditor Auditor 27-12-1998 05-01-2021 DEA 8 78800 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

29 UPALV3231040 Ram Bahadur Grd SC 10-01-1970 26-08-1991 26-08-1991 Clerk Clerk 26-08-1993 05-01-2021 DEA 8 78800 01-01-2023 PDA (C)

30 UPALA3231405 Ajai Kumar Dhuriya NG ST 15-09-1974 13-07-1994 13-07-1994 Peon Peon 13-07-1996 05-01-2021 DEA 8 62200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column M: 05-01-2021(A/N)

31 UPALA3230996 Sanjai Kumar Gupta Grd 05-07-1970 17-10-1995 17-10-1995 Auditor Auditor 17-10-1997 02-08-2021 DCT 8 83600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)
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1 UPALB3230954 Alok Kumar Gupta Grd 29-06-1971 20-10-1994 20-10-1994 Auditor Auditor 20-10-1996 22-03-2021 DCT 8 83600 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Compt. Apptt.

2 UPALV3230957 Shamsher Ali Khan Grd 01-07-1966 28-12-1989 28-12-1989 Clerk Clerk 12-10-1994 01-01-2021 DEA 7 76500 01-07-2023 PDA (C)        Sports Quota                Column 
H & I : 28-12-1989 AN

3 UPLKB3230998 Nabi Rasool Grd 12-07-1963 17-04-1989 17-04-1989 Auditor Auditor 17-04-1991 01-01-2021 DCT 7 76500 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Compt. Apptt.

4 UPALA3231002 Vinod Kumar Mishra NG 10-07-1971 07-11-1990 07-11-1990 Clerk Clerk 07-11-1992 01-01-2021 DEA 7 76500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Compt. Apptt.

5 UPALA3231003 Amit Singh Grd 10-08-1972 27-12-1990 27-12-1990 Clerk Clerk 04-02-1993 01-01-2021 IE1,DEA 7 76500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

6 UPALA3231005 Alok Kumar Srivastava NG 09-09-1972 24-12-1990 24-12-1990 Clerk Clerk 22-01-1993 01-01-2021 DEA 7 76500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

7 UPALA3231006 Yogendra Kumar Dwivedi Grd 10-11-1968 24-12-1990 24-12-1990 Clerk Clerk 24-12-1992 01-01-2021 DEA 7 78800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

8 UPALA3231008 Chhotey Lal NG 05-03-1970 10-01-1991 10-01-1991 Clerk Clerk 10-01-1993 01-01-2021 DEA 7 76500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

9 UPALA3231009 Sanjeev Kumar Srivastava Grd 28-06-1969 14-01-1991 14-01-1991 Clerk Clerk 14-01-1993 24-03-2021 DEA 7 76500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

10 UPALV3231011 Ram Prakash Grd 31-05-1966 18-01-1991 18-01-1991 Clerk Clerk 18-01-1993 01-01-2021 DEA 7 76500 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

11 UPLKB3231023 Sanjay Dutt Shukla Grd MBA 01-11-1970 18-04-1996 18-04-1996 Auditor Auditor 18-04-1998 04-01-2021 DCT 8 76500 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

12 UPALB3231031 Dayanand Yadav Grd OBC 13-08-1970 03-04-1996 03-04-1996 Auditor Auditor 03-04-1998 18-03-2021 DCT 8 83600 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

13 UPALA3231035 Mumtaz Ahmad NG 30-06-1968 24-12-1990 24-12-1990 Auditor Auditor 20-01-1993 23-03-2021 IE1,DEA 7 74300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

14 UPALA3231039 Praveen Kumar Kakkar Grd 06-10-1967 09-07-1991 09-07-1991 Clerk Clerk 09-07-1993 04-01-2021 DEA 7 74300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

15 UPALA3231041 Pushp Raj Rajvedi Grd 29-04-1970 07-10-1991 07-10-1991 Clerk Clerk 02-03-1994 01-01-2021 DEA 7 74300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Compt. Apptt.

16 UPALV3231043 Lal Mohan Prasad NG 01-07-1973 31-12-1991 31-12-1991 Clerk Clerk 31-12-1993 19-03-2021 DEA 7 76500 01-07-2023 PDA (C) Sports Quota

17 UPALA3231045 Mohd. Asif Grd 11-08-1971 27-12-1991 27-12-1991 Clerk Clerk 28-12-1993 22-03-2021 DEA 7 74300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)  Sports Quota                   Column 
H & I: 27-12-1991 (AN)

18 UPALA3231046 Amresh Chandra Gupta Bcom 12-05-1967 30-12-1991 30-12-1991 Clerk Clerk 07-04-1994 23-03-2021 DEA 7 76500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

19 UPLKB3231048 Durgesh Kumar Kanojia NG SC 20-09-1967 27-12-1991 27-12-1991 Clerk Clerk 28-12-1993 01-01-2021 DEA 7 76500 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)    Sports Quota                 Column 
H & I : 27-12-1991 AN

20 UPALA3231050 Ram Pal Grd SC 03-12-1966 30-04-1996 30-04-1996 Auditor Auditor 30-04-1998 22-03-2021 DCT 8 76500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

21 UPALA3231055 Pramod Kumar Mishra Grd 27-12-1971 12-05-1992 12-05-1992 Clerk Clerk 12-05-1994 01-01-2021 DEA 7 74300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

22 UPALV3231056 Kamlesh Kumar Srivastava NG 30-12-1970 23-10-1992 23-10-1992 Clerk Clerk 23-10-1994 19-03-2021 DEA 7 74300 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

23 UPALA3231058 Sanjay Kumar PG 02-02-1971 29-01-1998 29-01-1998 Auditor Auditor 29-01-2000 01-01-2021 DCT 8 78800 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

24 UPALA3231062 Shiv Kumar Singh Grd 02-07-1971 01-12-1997 01-12-1997 Auditor Auditor 01-12-1999 01-01-2021 DCT 8 78800 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

25 UPALA3231087 Ram Hit Grd SC 09-05-1970 20-01-1998 20-01-1998 Auditor Auditor 20-01-2000 01-01-2021 DCT 8 78800 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

26 UPALA3231090 Sanjay Pal Grd OBC 17-07-1969 19-01-1998 19-01-1998 Auditor Auditor 19-01-2000 01-01-2021 DCT 8 78800 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

27 UPALA3231091 Suresh Chandra Grd SC 10-02-1972 27-02-1998 27-02-1998 Auditor Auditor 27-02-2000 01-01-2021 DCT 8 78800 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

28 UPALA3231096 Lallan Prasad Yadav Grd OBC 01-01-1972 23-02-1998 23-02-1998 Auditor Auditor 23-02-2000 01-01-2021 DCT 8 78800 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

29 UPALB3231097 Rajesh Kumar Grd SC 06-05-1968 28-11-1997 28-11-1997 Auditor Auditor 28-11-1999 01-01-2021 DCT 8 78800 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

30 UPALA3231099 Kamleshwari Prasad Grd SC 21-04-1968 12-01-1998 12-01-1998 Auditor Auditor 12-01-2000 01-01-2021 DCT 8 78800 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

31 UPALA3231103 Krishna Kant Singh Grd 05-05-1976 24-12-1997 24-12-1997 Auditor Auditor 24-12-1999 19-03-2021 DCT 8 78800 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

32 UPLKB3231104 Abdul Gufran Grd 01-12-1975 09-01-1996 09-01-1996 Auditor Auditor 09-01-1998 01-01-2021 DCT 8 81200 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

33 UPALA3231112 Vinay Kapoor Bcom 25-08-1970 15-03-1993 15-03-1993 Clerk Clerk 26-09-1995 22-03-2021 DEA 7 74300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

34 UPALA3231114 Kamla Shankar Mishra Grd 01-02-1967 27-04-1993 27-04-1993 Clerk Clerk 27-04-1995 01-01-2021 DEA 7 74300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

35 UPLKV3231117 Balram Yadav NG 31-12-1974 01-06-1993 01-06-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-06-1995 01-01-2021 DEA 7 74300 01-07-2023 PDA (C) 

36 UPALB3231118 Ashok Kumar Srivastava NG 10-06-1967 30-04-1993 30-04-1993 Clerk Clerk 30-04-1995 22-03-2021 DEA 7 72100 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

37 UPALB3231120 Udai Bhan Verma Grd OBC 01-07-1969 19-05-1998 19-05-1998 Auditor Auditor 19-05-2000 01-01-2021 DCT 7 72100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

38 UPALA3231122 Vikash Singh Grd 01-07-1973 28-04-1998 28-04-1998 Auditor Auditor 28-04-2000 01-01-2021 DCT 8 78800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)
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39 UPALV3231123 Rajiv Srivastava Grd 13-11-1970 08-07-1993 08-07-1993 Clerk Clerk 08-07-1995 01-01-2021 DEA 7 74300 07-01-2023 PDA (C)

40 UPLKB3231124 Pradeep Kumar Grd SC 10-09-1970 25-03-1998 25-03-1998 Auditor Auditor 25-03-2000 01-01-2021 DCT 8 76500 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

41 UPALB3231125 Rahul Pandey Grd 15-06-1971 27-08-1998 27-08-1998 Auditor Auditor 27-08-2000 01-01-2021 DCT 8 74300 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

42 UPALA3231126 Sheikh Mohd. Qamar Grd 10-01-1972 31-12-1991 31-12-1991 Clerk Clerk 09-01-1994 01-01-2021 DEA 7 74300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

43 UPLKB3231128 Rahul Tiwari Grd 01-10-1972 25-03-1998 25-03-1998 Auditor Auditor 25-03-2000 01-01-2021 DCT 8 76500 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

44 UPALA3231134 Shiv Kumar Sen Grd 04-05-1968 01-10-1993 01-10-1993 Clerk Clerk 01-10-1995 22-03-2021 DEA 7 74300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

45 UPLKB3231140 Sudeep Mathur Bcom 15-09-1968 15-07-1993 15-07-1993 Clerk Clerk 15-07-1995 01-01-2021 DEA 8 74300 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

46 UPALV3231141 Rajendra Prasad Grd SC 16-02-1968 06-03-1998 06-03-1998 Auditor Auditor 06-03-2000 01-01-2021 DCT 8 78800 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

47 UPALA3231148 Rajendra Kumar Sonkar NG SC 22-06-1973 06-07-1993 06-07-1993 Clerk Clerk 06-07-1995 22-03-2021 DEA 7 72100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

48 UPALA3231150 Sunil Kumar Sonkar Grd SC 28-06-1969 20-08-1993 20-08-1993 Clerk Clerk 20-08-1995 01-01-2021 DEA 7 74300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

49 UPALA3231152 Ramashray Rai Grd 10-08-1972 08-01-1998 08-01-1998 Auditor Auditor 01-02-2000 19-03-2021 DCT 7 76500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

50 UPALA3231158 Ashok Kumar Singh Grd 01-06-1969 22-12-1993 22-12-1993 Clerk Clerk 22-12-1995 01-01-2021 DEA 7 72100 07-01-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

51 UPALV3231162 Virendra Kumar Srivastava Grd 14-04-1974 31-12-1998 31-12-1998 Auditor Auditor 31-12-2000 01-01-2021 DCT 8 78800 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Sports Quota

52 UPLKB3231164 Satish Kumar NG SC 27-10-1965 23-05-1989 23-05-1989 Clerk Clerk 23-05-1991 22-03-2021 DEA 7 72100 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

53 UPALA3231166 Prakher Kumar Grd 12-06-1976 21-12-1994 21-12-1994 Clerk Clerk 21-12-1996 01-01-2021 DEA 7 74300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

54 UPALV3231169 Ms. Deepika Pandey NG 23-11-1974 21-02-1994 21-02-1994 Clerk Clerk 21-02-1996 01-01-2021 DEA 7 74300 07-01-2023 PDA (C) Compt.Apptt.

55 UPALA3231171 Sudarshan Ram Grd SC 26-10-1971 24-02-1994 24-02-1994 Clerk Clerk 24-02-1996 01-01-2021 DEA 7 72100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

56 UPALA3231172 Triyugi Narayan Grd 01-01-1969 15-04-1994 15-04-1994 Clerk Clerk 15-04-1996 01-01-2021 DEA 7 74300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I : 15-04-1994 AN

57 UPALA3231173 Ravindra Kumar Grd SC 30-07-1970 15-04-1994 15-04-1994 Clerk Clerk 15-04-1996 01-01-2021 DEA 7 74300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

58 UPALA3231174 Pramod Kumar NG SC 18-08-1970 15-04-1994 15-04-1994 Clerk Clerk 15-04-1996 22-03-2021 DEA 7 72100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

59 UPALA3231178 Munnu Lal Grd SC 05-08-1964 19-08-1994 19-08-1994 Clerk Clerk 19-08-1996 01-01-2021 IE1,DEA 7 72100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

60 UPALA3231179 Harmendra Kumar Manocha Grd 24-08-1972 02-04-1993 02-04-1993 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 02-04-1995 04-01-2021 DEA 7 74300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

61 UPALB3231180 Lal Mani Shukla Grd 27-01-1967 20-12-1993 20-12-1993 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 20-12-1995 01-01-2021 DEA 8 74300 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

62 UPALA3231181 Jeet Bahadur Yadav Grd OBC 12-03-1971 20-05-1994 20-05-1994 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 20-05-1996 01-01-2021 DEA 7 72100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

63 UPALA3231182 Hind Bahadur Yadav Grd OBC 01-11-1972 07-07-1994 07-07-1994 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 07-07-1996 01-01-2021 DEA 7 74300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

64 UPALA3231184 Chaudhari Ranjai Kumar Grd SC 20-03-1966 19-07-1995 19-07-1995 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 19-07-1997 01-01-2021 DEA 7 72100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

65 UPALB3231186 Rajesh Kumar Grd SC 28-05-1974 26-04-1999 26-04-1999 Auditor Auditor 26-04-2001 01-01-2021 DCT 8 74300 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

66 UPALA3231190 Shiv Naresh Singh NG 13-09-1976 23-12-1994 23-12-1994 Clerk Clerk 23-12-1996 19-03-2021 DEA 7 72100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

67 UPALA3231193 Niranjan Kumar Rai Grd 01-08-1974 28-12-1999 28-12-1999 Auditor Auditor 28-12-2001 24-03-2021 IE1,DCT 7 70000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

68 UPALA3231194 Padam Kumar Sahu Grd 19-11-1975 07-07-2000 07-07-2000 Auditor Auditor 07-07-2002 22-03-2021 DCT 7 68000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Compt. Apptt.

69 UPALA3231195 Mohit Kumar NG 23-03-1976 15-04-1996 15-04-1996 Clerk Clerk 15-04-1998 01-01-2021 DEA 7 68000 07-01-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Compt. Apptt.

70 UPLKB3231200 Ajai Kumar Grd OBC 15-06-1970 27-06-1996 27-06-1996 Clerk Clerk 27-06-1998 01-01-2021 DEA 7 70000 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

71 UPALA3231211 Manish Mishra NG 11-04-1977 02-08-1995 02-08-1995 Clerk Clerk 02-08-1997 19-03-2021 DEA 7 70000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Compt. Apptt.

72 UPALA3231218 Feroz Khan NG 07-08-1975 05-01-1996 05-01-1996 Clerk Clerk 05-01-1998 22-03-2021 IE1,DEA 7 68000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

73 UPLKB3231223 Shailendra Kumar Dwivedi NG 12-09-1976 05-01-1996 05-01-1996 Clerk Clerk 05-01-1998 19-03-2021 DEA 7 70000 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Sports Quota

74 UPALA3231229 Gopal Kumar Grd SC 10-12-1968 20-03-1995 20-03-1995 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 20-03-1997 22-03-2021 DEA 7 68000 01-07-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

75 UPALA3231230 Anup Kumar Grd 15-12-1975 29-12-2000 29-12-2000 Auditor Auditor 29-12-2002 22-03-2021 DCT 7 68000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

76 UPALA3231231 Rajendra Kumar Dubey Grd 27-08-1970 24-12-1990 24-12-1990 Clerk Clerk 25-01-1993 22-03-2021 DEA 7 68000 07-01-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

77 UPALA3231234 Brijesh Kanujia Bcom SC 13-10-1972 17-06-1996 17-06-1996 Clerk Clerk 17-06-1998 01-01-2021 IE1,DEA 7 68000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

78 UPALA3231235 Arun Kumar Grd SC 25-03-1964 06-07-1994 06-07-1994 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 05-07-1996 01-01-2021 DEA 7 70000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

79 UPLKV3231238 Surjeet Kumar Grd SC 29-09-1976 28-12-2001 28-12-2001 Auditor Auditor 28-12-2003 01-01-2021 DCT 7 68000 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

80 UPALA3231239 Mohd. Nadeem Farooqui Grd 17-03-1976 28-12-2001 28-12-2001 Auditor Auditor 28-12-2003 19-03-2021 DCT 7 70000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

81 UPALA3231246 Anand Swaroop PG SC 01-07-1971 21-11-2002 21-11-2002 Auditor Auditor 21-11-2004 01-01-2021 DCT 7 70000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

82 UPALB3231248 Adeel Abbas PG 08-12-1975 22-11-2002 22-11-2002 Auditor Auditor 22-11-2004 19-03-2021 DCT 7 70000 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)



83 UPALB3231254 Ram Pujan NG SC 03-06-1973 03-06-1996 03-06-1996 Clerk Clerk 03-06-1998 01-01-2021 DEA 7 68000 01-07-2024 AG (Audit-II)

84 UPALA3231257 Rakesh Kumar NG SC 03-08-1973 28-11-1996 28-11-1996 Clerk Clerk 28-11-1998 01-01-2021 DEA 7 68000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

85 UPALV3231258 Kripa Shanker Grd SC 04-08-1972 27-12-1996 27-12-1996 Clerk Clerk 27-12-1998 01-01-2021 IE1,DEA 7 68000 07-01-2023 PDA (C)

86 UPALA3231260 Rajendra Kumar NG SC 15-11-1972 18-06-1996 18-06-1996 Clerk Clerk 18-06-1998 22-03-2021 DEA 7 70000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

87 UPALA3231261 Alok Singh NG OBC 15-12-1974 25-06-1996 25-06-1996 Clerk Clerk 25-06-1998 23-03-2021 DEA 7 68000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

88 UPALA3231265 Sanjay Kumar Bhartiya Grd SC 01-08-1972 27-12-1996 27-12-1996 Clerk Clerk 27-12-1998 01-01-2021 DEA 7 70000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

89 UPALA3231267 Devendra Kumar Grd SC 10-05-1976 17-12-1996 17-12-1996 Clerk Clerk 17-12-1998 01-01-2021 DEA 7 68000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

90 UPALB3231268 Ram Baran NG SC 25-05-1974 20-12-1996 20-12-1996 Clerk Clerk 20-12-1998 01-01-2021 DEA 7 70000 01-01-2023 AG (Audit-II)

91 UPALA3231276 Murli Dhar Grd SC 04-05-1973 04-10-1996 04-10-1996 Clerk Clerk 19-09-1998 24-03-2021 IE1,DEA 7 68000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

92 UPALA3231279 Anoop Kumar NG SC 15-08-1966 12-05-1992 12-05-1992 Clerk Clerk 12-05-1994 22-03-2021 DEA 7 68000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

93 UPALA3231287 Amar Pal NG SC 16-07-1972 02-12-1997 02-12-1997 Clerk Clerk 21-02-1999 22-03-2021 IE1,DEA 7 68000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

94 UPALV3231305 Suresh Kumar Grd SC 01-03-1967 12-05-1997 12-05-1997 Clerk Clerk 12-05-1999 19-03-2021 DEA 7 62200 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

95 UPALA3231331 Kushal Balmiki NG SC 16-02-1980 18-05-1998 18-05-1998 Clerk Clerk 18-05-2000 01-01-2021 DEA 7 64100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

96 UPALA3231338 Sunil Kumar Singh Grd SC 30-06-1969 19-06-1998 19-06-1998 Clerk Clerk 19-06-2000 01-01-2021 DEA 7 58600 01-01-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

97 UPALA3231340 Manoj Kumar Sonkar NG SC 02-07-1972 18-06-1998 18-06-1998 Clerk Clerk 18-06-2000 01-01-2021 DEA 7 60400 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

98 UPLKB3231449 Ms Poonam Singh PG ST 05-08-1985 31-12-2003 31-12-2003 Clerk Clerk 31-12-2005 01-01-2021 DEA 7 52000 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Compt. Apptt

99 UPALA3231203 Sanjeev Kumar Singh Grd 10-06-1978 12-01-2000 12-01-2000 Auditor Auditor 01-02-2002 08-01-2021 DCT 7 70000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

100 UPALB3231206 Anoop Kumar Grd OBC 13-06-1974 25-06-1996 25-06-1996 Clerk Clerk 25-06-1998 08-01-2021 DEA 7 68000 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

101 UPALA3231219 Suresh Kumar Pal NG 13-06-1976 05-01-1996 05-01-1996 Clerk Clerk 05-01-1998 08-01-2021 DEA 7 68000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

102 UPALB3231225 Akhilesh Singh NG 15-07-1975 26-02-1996 26-02-1996 Clerk Clerk 05-01-1998 08-01-2021 DEA 7 68000 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Sports Quota

103 UPALA3231228 Samar Bahadur Yadav Grd 20-01-1969 05-07-1994 05-07-1994 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 05-07-1996 08-01-2021 DEA 7 70000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

104 UPALA3231233 Brijesh Kumar Mishra Bcom 01-05-1976 01-08-1996 01-08-1996 Clerk Clerk 01-08-1998 08-01-2021 DEA 7 70000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

105 UPALA3231236 Yashu Das Sahu Grd OBC 06-03-1976 02-12-1996 02-12-1996 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 02-12-1998 08-01-2021 DEA 7 70000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

106 UPALA3231237 Vijay Kumar Pandey Grd 04-01-1973 27-12-2001 27-12-2001 Auditor Auditor 27-12-2003 11-01-2021 DCT 7 70000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

107 UPALA3231245 Subhash Chandra Sharma Grd 01-04-1970 03-06-1996 03-06-1996 Clerk Clerk 03-06-1998 08-01-2021 DEA 7 70000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

108 UPALA3231255 Rajesh Kumar Tripathi NG 13-06-1972 03-06-1996 03-06-1996 Clerk Clerk 03-06-1998 08-01-2021 DEA 7 70000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

109 UPALA3231256 Shrish Kumar Shukla NG 15-06-1976 17-09-1996 17-09-1996 Clerk Clerk 17-09-1998 08-01-2021 IE1,DEA 7 68000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

110 UPALB3231259 Tribhuwan Nath Gupta NG OBC 20-06-1973 04-06-1996 04-06-1996 Clerk Clerk 04-06-1998 08-01-2021 DEA 7 68700 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

111 UPLKB3231262 Rajesh Kumar Sharma NG 08-08-1967 14-02-1997 14-02-1997 Clerk Clerk 14-02-1999 08-01-2021 DEA 7 70000 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) PH

112 UPALA3231263 Ram Chandra Maurya NG OBC 15-10-1973 24-01-1997 24-01-1997 Clerk Clerk 24-01-1999 05-07-2021 DEA 7 70000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

113 UPALV3231266 Rajendra Babu NG OBC 15-12-1967 24-01-1997 24-01-1997 Clerk Clerk 24-01-1999 05-07-2021 DEA 7 70000 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

114 UPALA3231283 Awadh Kishore NG OBC 03-06-1975 21-01-1997 21-01-1997 Clerk Clerk 21-01-1999 05-07-2021 DEA 7 70000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

115 UPALA3231285 Md. Farook Grd OBC 01-01-1968 09-01-1997 09-01-1997 Clerk Clerk 09-01-1999 05-07-2021 DEA 7 70000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

116 UPALA3231288 Gulab Chandra NG OBC 30-06-1968 03-01-1997 03-01-1997 Clerk Clerk 03-01-1999 05-07-2021 DEA 7 70000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

117 UPLKB3231289 Shiv Prasad NG 08-03-1964 13-04-1989 13-04-1989 Peon Peon 17-04-1991 05-07-2021 DEA 7 68000 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

118 UPALA3231290 Ravindra Prasad Pal NG OBC 01-06-1976 10-02-1997 10-02-1997 Clerk Clerk 10-02-1999 10-08-2021 DEA 7 70000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

119 UPLKV3231293 Manik Mukherjee NG 10-10-1963 11-04-1989 11-04-1989 Peon Peon 11-04-1991 01-09-2021 DEA 7 66000 01-07-2023 PDA (C) 
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1 UPALB3230955 Sanjay Kumar Srivastava Grd 07-08-1973 30-12-1994 30-12-1994 Auditor Auditor 30-12-1996 01-01-1998 DCT 8 81200 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Sports Quota

2 UPALA3230958 Yogesh Kumar Singh NG 17-10-1966 29-12-1989 29-12-1989 Clerk Clerk 21-07-1992 02-01-1998 DEA 7 78800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

3 UPALA3230972 Satish Chandra NG SC 05-04-1969 04-04-1990 04-04-1990 Clerk Clerk 04-04-1992 06-04-1998 DEA 7 78800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

4 UPALA3231053 Sharad Kumar Sonkar NG SC 12-08-1965 26-02-1992 26-02-1992 Clerk Clerk 26-02-1994 08-01-2001 DEA 7 72100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

5 UPALA3231054 Sunil Kumar Sonkar NG SC 01-01-1972 12-05-1992 12-05-1992 Clerk Clerk 12-05-1994 08-01-2001 DEA 7 74300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

6 UPALA3231121 Satish Chandra NG SC 15-06-1972 13-08-1993 13-08-1993 Clerk Clerk 13-08-1995 01-01-2002 DEA 7 74300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

7 UPALA3231153 Ranjeet Kumar Grd SC 01-05-1963 06-07-1993 06-07-1993 Clerk Clerk 06-07-1995 01-01-2002 DEA 7 72100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

8 UPALA3231156 Vivek Kumar NG 06-06-1975 26-07-1993 26-07-1993 Auditor Auditor 26-07-1995 01-01-2002 DCT 7 72100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

9 UPALA3231168 Salil Srivastava NG 02-03-1973 03-01-1994 03-01-1994 Clerk Clerk 03-01-1996 01-01-2002 DEA 7 74300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

10 UPALA3231185 Tarun Banerjee NG 28-06-1970 16-12-1994 16-12-1994 Clerk Clerk 16-12-1996 01-01-2003 DEA 7 70000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

11 UPLKV3231250 Neeraj Kumar NG OBC 20-10-1975 27-06-1996 27-06-1996 Clerk Clerk 27-06-1998 01-03-2005 IE1,DEA 7 70000 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

12 UPALA3231299 Bhupesh Kr. Vishwakarma Grd OBC 10-11-1973 03-06-1998 03-06-1998 Clerk Clerk 03-06-2000 04-01-2006 DEA 7 68000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

13 UPALA3231304 Kanchan Kumar Grd 21-01-1973 27-05-1997 27-05-1997 Clerk Clerk 27-05-1999 02-01-2006 7 68000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

14 UPALA3231308 Ms Richa Verma Grd 20-01-1977 29-05-1998 29-05-1998 Clerk Clerk 29-05-2000 02-01-2006 DEA 7 70000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

15 UPALB3231314 Ms Preeti Singh Grd 06-01-1976 03-07-1998 03-07-1998 Clerk Clerk 03-07-2000 02-01-2006 DEA 7 70000 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

16 UPALA3231315 Sunil Kumar Gupta Grd OBC 10-02-1972 19-06-1998 19-06-1998 Clerk Clerk 19-06-2000 02-01-2006 DCT 7 68000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

17 UPALV3231317 Saleem Ahmad Ansari Bcom OBC 07-08-1972 02-06-1998 01-01-2003 Clerk Clerk 02-06-2000 02-01-2006 DEA 7 68000 07-01-2023 PDA (C)

18 UPALA3231322 Adil Umar Siddiqui Grd OBC 15-01-1972 04-08-1998 04-08-1998 Clerk Clerk 04-08-2000 02-01-2006 DEA 7 68000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

19 UPALA3231324 Shiv Swaroop Grd 08-10-1969 24-05-1994 24-05-1994 Gr-D Gr-D 24-05-1996 02-01-2006 DEA 7 70000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

20 UPALA3231310 Mayank Dubey NG 24-08-1973 22-12-1997 22-12-1997 Clerk Clerk 22-12-1999 01-08-2007 DEA 7 62200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

21 UPALA3231333 Ashok Kumar Pandey PG 05-12-1976 08-01-1999 08-01-1999 Clerk Clerk 08-01-2001 01-08-2007 DEA 7 64100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

22 UPLKB3231335 Vijay Kumar Srivastava NG 02-04-1972 06-08-1998 06-08-1998 Clerk Clerk 06-08-2000 01-08-2007 DEA 7 62200 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

23 UPLKB3231341 Ashok Kumar NG SC 24-05-1972 05-10-1998 05-10-1998 Clerk Clerk 05-10-2000 01-08-2007 DEA 7 58600 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

24 UPALA3231342 Nand Kishore NG SC 21-12-1968 28-12-1998 28-12-1998 Clerk Clerk 28-12-2000 01-08-2007 DEA 7 62200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

25 UPALA3231343 Mahendra Kumar Grd SC 03-08-1973 12-08-1998 12-08-1998 Clerk Clerk 12-08-2000 01-08-2007 DEA 7 62200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

26 UPALV3231347 Ram Naresh NG 13-08-1968 11-04-1989 11-04-1989 Peon Peon 11-04-1991 01-01-2008 DEA 6 58600 07-01-2023 PDA (C)

27 UPALB3231350 Anil Kumar Saroj NG SC 07-08-1968 23-02-1998 23-02-1998 Clerk Clerk 23-02-2000 01-01-2008 DEA 7 62200 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

28 UPALA3231351 Sanjay Kumar NG SC 20-07-1972 19-02-1999 02-12-1999 Clerk Clerk 19-02-2001 01-01-2008 DEA 7 60400 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)
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29 UPLKB3231352 Shiv Shankar Prasad Grd OBC 06-03-1974 17-09-1998 17-09-1998 Clerk Clerk 17-09-2000 01-01-2008 DEA 7 60400 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

30 UPALA3231354 Anand Sandilya Grd 21-09-1979 31-12-1998 31-12-1998 Clerk Clerk 31-12-2000 01-01-2008 IE1,DEA 7 60400 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

31 UPALA3231355 Amit Mehrotra NG 16-10-1979 31-12-1998 31-12-1998 Clerk Clerk 31-12-2000 01-01-2008 DEA 7 62200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

32 UPLKB3231358 Kamlesh Kumar Singh Grd 01-04-1974 15-06-1999 15-06-1999 Clerk Clerk 15-06-2001 01-01-2008 DEA 7 64100 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

33 UPLKB3231359 Sanjay Kumar Prajapati Grd OBC 14-01-1978 11-06-1999 11-06-1999 Clerk Clerk 11-06-2001 01-01-2008 DEA 7 64100 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

34 UPALA3231360 Om Prakash Pal NG 01-10-1968 02-04-1993 02-04-1993 Gr-D Gr-D 02-04-1995 01-01-2008 DEA 6 56900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

35 UPALA3231731 Malay Mangal PG 04-08-1978 01-01-2001 01-09-2008 Auditor Auditor 01-08-2002 01-01-2004 DCT 7 70000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

36 UPALA3231362 Manoj Kumar Soni NG 13-12-1976 31-12-1999 31-12-1999 Clerk Clerk 03-01-2003 01-01-2008 DEA 6 62200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I: 31-12-1999 (AN)

37 UPALA3231348 Jagdish Kumar NG 26-01-1964 11-04-1989 11-04-1989 peon peon 11-04-1991 01-01-2009 IE1,DEA 6 56900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

38 UPALA3231284 Hemendra Kumar Grd SC 01-07-1966 01-01-1997 01-01-1997 Clerk Clerk 01-01-1999 01-01-2009 DEA 7 62200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

39 UPALB3231388 Shiv Kumar Singh Grd 01-09-1967 07-12-1989 07-12-1989 Clerk Clerk 08-05-1992 01-01-2009 DEA 7 60400 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

40 UPALV3231396 Moti Lal Pal NG 01-08-1963 10-10-1983 10-10-1983 Peon Peon 10-10-1986 01-01-2009 DEA 6 58600 07-01-2023 PDA (C)

41 UPLKB3231403 Om Prakash NG 01-03-1972 19-05-1994 19-05-1994 Gr-D Gr-D 19-05-1996 01-01-2009 DEA 6 56900 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

42 UPALA3231406 Shashi Bhushan Tiwari NG 03-05-1975 03-07-2000 03-07-2000 Clerk Clerk 30-06-2002 01-01-2009 DEA 6 60400 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

43 UPALA3231409 Mahendra Kumar Kushwaha NG 01-07-1967 17-12-1993 17-12-1993 Gr-D Gr-D 17-12-1995 01-01-2009 DEA 6 58600 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

44 UPALA3231412 Ajay Kumar Pandey NG 02-04-1980 28-08-2000 28-08-2000 Clerk Clerk 28-08-2002 01-01-2009 DEA 6 58600 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

45 UPALB3231417 Karun Kumar Singh NG 05-03-1974 29-03-2001 29-03-2001 Clerk Clerk 19-03-2003 01-01-2009 DEA 7 58600 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Column H & I: 29-03-2001 (AN)

46 UPALB3231419 Om Prakash Sen NG 05-01-1969 29-07-1994 29-07-1994 Gr-D Gr-D 29-07-1996 01-01-2009 DEA 6 56900 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

47 UPALB3231436 Lal Chandra NG SC 07-04-1968 13-07-1994 13-07-1994 Gr-D Gr-D 13-07-1996 01-01-2009 DEA 6 56900 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

48 UPALA3231415 Harikesh Tiwari NG 20-05-1968 18-06-1993 18-06-1993 peon peon 18-06-1995 01-01-2010 IE1,DEA 6 56900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

49 UPALA3231884 Ajay Kumar Rai      Grd 01-12-1974 09-01-1996 09-01-1996 Auditor Auditor 09-01-1998 17-02-1999 DCT 8 81200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

50 UPALB3231291 Ms. Shiv Kali Devi NG SC 10-03-1970 15-01-1997 15-01-1997 Clerk Clerk 15-01-1999 03-01-2011 DEA 7 58600 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

51 UPALV3231306 Devendra Kumar Singh NG 05-10-1970 27-05-1997 27-05-1997 Clerk Clerk 27-05-1999 03-01-2011 DEA 7 58600 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

52 UPALV3231421 Virendra Kumar NG SC 01-07-1969 23-03-2001 23-03-2001 Clerk Clerk 23-03-2003 03-01-2011 DEA 7 56900 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

53 UPALA3231423 Ms Anju Kumari Grd SC 15-12-1974 06-09-2001 06-09-2001 Clerk Clerk 06-09-2003 03-01-2011 IE1,DEA 7 58600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

54 UPALA3231425 Vipin Roy Sonker NG SC 02-07-1975 28-12-2001 28-12-2001 Clerk Clerk 28-12-2003 03-01-2011 DEA 7 56900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I: 28-12-2001 (AN)

55 UPALB3231426 Arvind Kumar NG SC 01-07-1976 31-12-2001 31-12-2001 Clerk Clerk 31-12-2003 03-01-2011 IE1,DEA 7 56900 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Column H & I: 31-12-2001 (AN)

56 UPALB3231428 Shyam Mohan NG SC 24-08-1968 21-03-1995 21-03-1995 peon peon 21-03-1997 03-01-2011 DEA 6 53600 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

57 UPALA3231431 Abhishek Kumar Mishra NG 05-11-1980 22-11-2002 22-11-2002 Clerk Clerk 22-11-2004 03-01-2011 DEA 7 56900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

58 UPALA3231432 Ram Prakash Singh NG OBC 01-06-1970 22-11-2002 22-11-2002 Clerk Clerk 22-11-2004 03-01-2011 DEA 7 56900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

59 UPALA3231433 Sanjay Singh Grd 07-03-1977 25-11-2002 25-11-2002 Clerk Clerk 25-11-2004 03-01-2011 DEA 7 56900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

60 UPLKB3231437 Ram Sharan Yadav NG 01-08-1966 12-03-1992 12-03-1992 Clerk Clerk 12-03-1994 03-01-2011 DEA 6 53600 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

61 UPALV3231438 Shyam Lal NG 07-02-1965 06-04-1989 06-04-1989 Gr-D Gr-D 06-04-1991 03-01-2011 DEA 6 53600 07-01-2023 PDA (C)

62 UPALA3231725 Ms. Shipra Roy PG 05-09-1976 31-12-2007 31-12-2007 Auditor Auditor 31-12-2009 03-01-2011 DCT 6 58600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

63 UPALA3231727 Vivek Kumar Pandey Grd 13-08-1980 31-12-2007 31-12-2007 Auditor Auditor 31-12-2009 03-01-2011 DCT 7 56900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.



64 UPLKB3231391 Shahnawaz Ali Khan NG 05-08-1970 05-01-1993 05-01-1993 Clerk Clerk 07-09-1995 03-01-2011 DEA 7 56900 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

65 UPALA3231429 Ajay Kumar NG SC 03-06-1965 18-06-1983 18-06-1983 Peon Peon 01-04-1988 03-01-2011 DEA 6 53600 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

66 UPALB3231430 Anoop Kumar NG SC 06-06-1970 20-05-1994 20-05-1994 Peon Peon 20-05-1996 03-01-2011 DEA 6 53600 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

67 UPALB3231435 Vishnu Lal NG SC 03-07-1964 11-04-1989 04-11-89 Peon Peon 11-04-1991 03-01-2011 DEA 6 53600 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

68 UPALA3231440 Sudhir Kumar NG 17-07-1969 11-03-1992 11-03-1992 Peon Peon 11-03-1994 03-01-2011 DEA 6 53600 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

69 UPALA3231442 Rajesh Kumar Verma NG 15-07-1965 11-04-1989 11-04-1989 Gr-D Gr-D 11-04-1991 03-01-2011 DEA 6 53600 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) OH

70 UPALB3231443 Surya Narain Panday NG 25-11-1968 20-11-1996 20-11-1996 Gr-D Gr-D 20-11-1998 03-01-2011 DEA 6 53600 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

71 UPALV3231444 Shyam Sunder NG SC 20-07-1966 11-04-1989 11-04-1989 Peon Peon 11-04-1991 03-01-2011 DEA 6 53600 07-01-2023 PDA (C)

72 UPALA3231445 Krishna Kumar Grd 18-07-1969 20-11-1996 20-11-1996 Gr-D Gr-D 20-11-1998 03-01-2011 DEA 6 53600 07-01-2023 PDA (C)

73 UPLKB3231447 Ramesh Pratap Singh        Grd 01-07-1972 20-11-1996 20-11-1996 Clerk Clerk 20-11-1998 03-01-2011 DEA 6 55200 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

74 UPLKB3231870 J P S Yadav                                  Grd 15-07-1979 05-09-2008 05-09-2008 Auditor Auditor 05-09-2010 02-01-2012 IE1,DEA 7 55200 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Re-appointment,                         
Column H & I: 05-09-2008 (AN)

75 UPALA3231732 Atul Kumar Srivastava Grd 08-07-1969 31-12-2008 31-12-2008 Auditor Auditor 31-12-2010 02-01-2012 DCT 6 52000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

76 UPALA3231349 Rajiv Lochan Tiwari NG 01-01-1971 19-02-1998 19-02-1998 Clerk Clerk 19-02-2000 02-01-2012 DEA 6 60400 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

77 UPLKB3231450 Ms. Pushpa Grd SC 02-03-1970 30-12-2003 30-12-2003 Clerk Clerk 30-12-2005 02-01-2012 DEA 7 52000 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Comp. Appt.

78 UPALA3231451 Santosh Kumar Grd SC 17-12-1976 30-12-2003 30-12-2003 Clerk Clerk 30-12-2005 02-01-2012 DEA 7 56900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

79 UPALA3231864 Vivek Kumar PG Others 27-08-1982 31-12-2009 31-12-2009 Auditor Auditor 31-12-2011 01-01-2013 DCT 6 52000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

80 UPALV3231394 Sunil Kumar NG SC 07-10-1971 31-07-1995 31-07-1995 Clerk Clerk 31-07-1997 01-01-2013 DEA 6 50500 07-01-2023 PDA (C)

81 UPALA3231716 Manish Kumar Srivastava NG 25-08-1977 29-12-2004 29-12-2004 Clerk Clerk 30-10-2008 01-01-2013 DEA 6 52000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

82 UPALA3231452 Ms. Anushree Srivastava Grd 02-03-1986 29-12-2004 29-12-2004 Clerk Clerk 29-12-2006 13-05-2013 DEA 6 49000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

83 UPLKV3231873 Ms. Vandana Singh Grd SC 01-07-1989 31-12-2010 31-12-2010 Auditor Auditor 08-02-2013 01-01-2014 DEA 6 50500 01-07-2023 PDA (C) Comp. Appt.

84 UPALA3231540 Krishna Kumar Sonkar NG SC 06-01-1972 17-12-1993 17-12-1993 Peon Peon 17-12-1995 01-01-2014 DEA 6 49000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

85 UPLKV3232108 Maharajdeen NG OBC 11-11-1969 23-05-1996 23-05-1996 Peon Peon 23-02-2000 01-01-2009 DCT 6 56900 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

86 UPALA3231874 Shammi Pal                      Grd 27-11-1987 30-06-2011 30-06-2011 Auditor Auditor 30-06-2013 01-01-2015 DCT 6 49000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

87 UPALA3231883 Danish Mushtafa Khan                              Grd 28-09-1988 09-11-2011 09-11-2011 Auditor Auditor 09-11-2013 01-01-2015 DCT 6 49000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)  Sports Quota

88 UPLKB3231885 Gaurav Khanna        Bcom 01-06-1990 17-11-2011 17-11-2011 Auditor Auditor 17-11-2013 01-01-2015 DCT 6 49000 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Sports Quota

89 UPALA3231721 Ms. Rajrani Yadav Grd OBC 09-04-1965 28-12-2006 28-12-2006 Clerk Clerk 28-12-2008 01-01-2015 DEA 6 46200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

90 UPALA3231724 Avanish Kumar Srivastava Bcom 11-06-1978 28-12-2006 28-12-2006 Clerk Clerk 28-12-2009 01-01-2015 DEA 6 44900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

91 UPLKV3231888 Hardeep Singh     PG 03-10-1983 19-04-2012 19-04-2012 Auditor Auditor 19-04-2014 06-04-2016 DEA 6 49000 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Sports Quota

92 UPLKV3231889 Deependra Kr. Pandey Grd 11-12-1985 20-04-2012 20-04-2012 Auditor Auditor 20-04-2014 06-04-2016 DEA 6 49000 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Sports Quota

93 UPALA3231890 Arup Dutta Grd 30-12-1990 03-05-2012 03-05-2012 Auditor Auditor 03-05-2014 06-04-2016 DCT 6 49000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

94 UPLKB3231895 Mohd. Atif Grd 10-05-1989 21-08-2012 21-08-2012 Auditor Auditor 21-08-2014 06-04-2016 DCT 6 49000 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Sports Quota

95 UPALA3231913 Deenanath Verma Grd OBC 08-07-1988 05-12-2012 05-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 05-12-2014 06-04-2016 IE1,DEA 6 47600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

96 UPALA3231940 Ganesh Kumar Gupta Grd OBC 25-01-1985 17-12-2012 17-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 17-12-2014 11-04-2016 DCT 6 46200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

97 UPALA3231920 Sanjeev Sonkar PG SC 15-09-1985 17-12-2012 17-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 07-12-2014 06-04-2016 IE1,DCT 6 47600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

98 UPALA3231504 Deep Kumar Srivastava NG 18-08-1964 11-04-1989 11-04-1989 Peon Peon 11-04-1991 06-04-2016 IE1,DEA 6 49000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)



99 UPALA3231728 Ramesh Chandra PG SC 01-04-1975 31-12-2007 31-12-2007 Clerk Clerk 31-12-2009 06-04-2016 IE1,DEA 6 43600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

100 UPLKB3231983 Parssa Naqvi Bcom 20-11-1989 16-04-2013 16-04-2013 Auditor Auditor 20-08-2015 03-04-2017 DCT 6 46200 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Sports Quota

101 UPALA3231981 Imran Khan Grd 30-12-1994 04-04-2013 04-04-2013 Auditor Auditor 04-04-2015 03-04-2017 IE1,DEA 6 42300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

102 UPLKV3231982 Ashish Mishra Grd 25-12-1990 05-04-2013 05-04-2013 Auditor Auditor 05-04-2015 03-04-2017 IE1,DEA 6 38700 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Sports Quota

103 UPALA3231980 Nikhil Kumar Grd 25-02-1993 04-04-2013 04-04-13 Auditor Auditor 04-04-2015 03-04-2017 DCT 6 43600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

104 UPALB3231984 Ms. Neha Verma Grd OBC 22-11-1989 18-04-2013 18-04-2013 Auditor Auditor 18-04-2015 03-04-2017 DCT 6 42300 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Sports Quota

105 UPALA3232104 Ankit Tiwari Grd 18-09-1989 31-12-2013 31-12-2013 Auditor Auditor 31-12-2015 03-04-2017 DCT 6 43600 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

106 UPALA3232099 Shakti Lohchab Grd 17-01-1990 12-27-13 27-12-2013 Auditor Auditor 27-12-2015 05-04-2017 DCT 6 41100 01-01-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

107 I3232097 Ms. Moitree Chatterjee Grd 19/07/1992 27/12/2013 27/12/2013 Auditor Auditor 26/02/2016 03/04/2017 DCT 6 deputation to O/o 
DGA (AF&W) 

New Delhi;       Br- 
Kolkata

Sports Quota

108 UPALA3232106 Ms. Tulika Roy Grd 05/07/1992 15/01/2014 15/01/2014 Auditor Auditor 26/02/2016 03/04/2017 DCT 6 42300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota

109 UPLKB3232105 Aditya Singh Grd 20-07-1988 08-01-2014 08-01-2014 Auditor Auditor 08-01-2016 03-04-2017 DCT 6 43600 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Sports Quota

110 UPALA3231575 Rajesh Singh NG 10-05-1976 20-11-1996 20-11-1996 Peon Peon 20-11-1998 19-04-2017 DEA 6 42300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

111 UPALA3231613 Ram Prasad NG ST 10-05-1975 20-11-1996 20-11-1996 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 20-11-1998 19-04-2017 DEA 6 42300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

112 UPALA3231576 Lav Kush Mishra NG 10-10-1975 20-11-1996 20-11-1996 Peon Peon 20-11-1998 03-04-2017 DEA 6 42300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

113 UPALA3232332 Santosh Kumar Sharma PG Others OBC 10-08-1985 31-12-2012 31-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 30-12-2014 24-07-2017 SAS,DCT 6 49000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

114 UPLKV3232129 Swati Gupta PG 01-07-1988 09-09-2014 09-09-2014 Auditor Auditor 09-09-2016 02-04-2018 DEA 6 42300 01-01-2024 PDA (C) HH

115 UPALA3231868 Bhola Nath Patel Grd OBC 10-08-1974 31-12-2009 31-12-2009 Clerk Clerk 31-12-2011 02-04-2018 IE1,DEA 6 41100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Compt. Appt.

116 UPALA3232131 Amit Singh Grd 30-06-1994 10-01-2014 10-01-2014 Auditor Auditor 07-10-2016 02-04-2018 SAS,DCT 6 42300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota                  

117 UPALA3231867 Saurabh Srivastava Grd 30-11-1979 31-12-2009 31-12-2009 Clerk Clerk 31-10-2012 02-04-2018 IE1,DEA 6 41100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Compt. Appt.

118 UPALA3231588 Krishna Nandan NG SC 07-03-1965 20-07-1995 20-07-1995 Gr-D Gr-D 20-07-1997 02-04-2018 DEA 6 42300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

119 UPALA3231546 Chandra Bhan Vishwakarma NG OBC 11-02-1969 19-05-1994 19-05-1996 Gr-D Gr-D 19-05-1998 02-04-2018 DEA 6 41100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

120 UPALA3231524 Shiv Prasad Yadav NG OBC 01-12-1964 02-04-1993 02-04-1993 Gr-D Gr-D 02-04-1995 02-04-2018 DEA 6 42300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

121 UPALV3231577 Ms. Purnima Tandon NG 19-05-1963 20-06-1997 20-06-1997 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 20-06-1999 02-04-2018 DEA 6 42300 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Comp. Appt.

122 UPALB3231597 Ms. Anjali Kumari NG SC 02-01-1968 19-04-2000 19-04-2000 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 19-04-2002 02-04-2018 DEA 6 41100 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Comp. Appt.

123 UPALA3231602 Deepak Singh NG 21-06-1982 20-11-2002 20-11-2002 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 20-11-2004 02-04-2018 IE1,DEA 6 41100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

124 UPALA3231606 Indresh Kumar NG 10-07-1986 30-12-2004 30-12-2004 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 30-12-2006 02-04-2018 DEA 6 41100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

125 UPALA3231567 Vibhuti Prasad NG OBC 06-01-1973 05-07-1994 05-07-1994 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 05-07-1996 02-04-2018 DEA 6 41100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

126 UPLKV3231729 Om Prakash NG SC 01-09-1982 31-12-2007 31-12-2007 Clerk Clerk 06-01-2015 02-04-2018 DEA 6 41100 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Comp. Appt.

127 UPLKB3231556 Uma Shankar NG 10-09-1973 17-05-1993 17-05-1993 Clerk Clerk 17-05-1995 02-04-2018 DEA 6 43600 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

128 UPALA3231537 Lal Bahadur NG SC 17-09-1968 28-06-1993 28-06-1993 Gr-D Gr-D 28-06-1995 01-01-2019 DEA 6 43600 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

129 UPALA3231538 Lal Chandra NG 15-11-1968 14-07-1993 14-07-1993 Gr-D Gr-D 14-07-1995 01-01-2019 DEA 6 41100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

130 UPALB3231865 Vishal Kumar Grd SC 20-05-1984 31-12-2009 31-12-2009 Clerk Clerk 01-07-2014 01-01-2019 IE1,DEA 6 39900 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Compt. Appt.

131 UPALA3231720 Abhishek Srivastava Grd 04-02-1987 28-12-2006 28-12-2006 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 28-12-2008 01-01-2019 DEA 6 41100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

132 UPALA3231869 Manish Kumar Srivastava PG 23-02-1976 31-12-2009 31-12-2009 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 31-12-2011 01-01-2019 DEA 6 39900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.



133 UPLKB3231559 Shyam Sunder NG OBC 08-07-1972 31-05-1994 31-05-1994 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 31-05-1996 01-01-2020 DEA 6 39900 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

134 UPALA3232195 Shiva Kant Grd OBC 12-07-1993 19-04-2016 19-04-2016 Auditor Auditor 19-04-2018 01-01-2020 IE1,DCT 6 38700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)      

135 UPALA3232156 Siddharth Shanker Grd OBC 01-07-1989 22-01-2016 22-01-2016 Auditor Auditor 22-01-2018 01-01-2020 DCT 6 38700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

136 UPALA3232194 Abhilash Verma Bcom OBC 14-01-1989 08-04-2016 08-04-2016 Auditor Auditor 08-04-2018 01-01-2020 DCT 6 39900 07-01-2023 PAG (Audit-I)      

137 UPALA3232253 Nishank Bhaskar Grd SC 04-04-1988 20-09-2016 20-09-2016 Auditor Auditor 20-09-2018 01-01-2020 DCT 6 38700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

138 UPALA3232172 Amit Kumar Dohre Grd SC 18-01-1988 04-03-2016 04-03-2016 Auditor Auditor 04-03-2018 01-01-2020 IE1,DCT 6 38700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

139 UPALA3232164 Daulat Verma Grd SC 29-09-1984 12-02-2016 12-02-2016 Auditor Auditor 12-02-2018 01-01-2020 DCT 6 38700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

140 UPALA3231596 Arun Kumar NG SC 06-06-1976 19-04-2000 19-04-2000 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 19-04-2002 01-01-2020 IE1,DEA 6 41100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

141 UPALB3231607 Rajesh Kumar Singh NG 01-01-1980 30-12-2004 30-12-2004 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 30-12-2006 01-01-2020 DEA 6 38700 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

142 UPALA3231646 Naveen Shanker NG 11-04-1987 23-12-2005 23-12-2005 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 23-12-2007 01-01-2020 DEA 6 38700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

143 UPLKB3232199 Mukesh Pamnani Grd 02-10-1988 07-12-2012 07-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 02-06-2018 01-01-2020 SAS,DCT 6 64100 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Column H & I: 07-12-2012 (AN)

144 UPLKV3232279 Mahan Shukla Grd IT 01-07-1989 21-11-2016 21-11-2016 Auditor Auditor 21-11-2018 01-01-2020 DEA 6 38700 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

145 UPLKB3231631 Dinesh Kumar Sen NG OBC 01-07-1974 21-11-1996 21-11-1996 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 21-11-1998 01-01-2020 DEA 6 38700 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

146 UPALA3232228 Reetu Raj Singh Grd 24-08-1992 31-07-2014 03-08-2016 Auditor Auditor 03-08-2018 01-01-2020 SAS,DCT 6 38700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

147 UPALV3232210 Hitesh Thariani Grd 13-07-1991 05-07-2016 05-07-2016 Auditor Auditor 05-07-2018 01-01-2020 DCT 6 38700 07-01-2023 PDA (C)

148 UPALA3232249 Ranjeet Kr. Chaubey Grd 02-05-1991 29-12-2015 07-09-2016 Auditor Auditor 13-12-2018 01-01-2020 SAS,IE1,DEA 6 38700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

149 UPALA3232222 Anurag Sharma Grd 13-01-1989 19-07-2016 19-07-2016 Auditor Auditor 19-07-2018 01-01-2020 IE1,SAS,DEA 6 38700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

150 UPLKV3232273 Durgesh Awasthi Grd 10-10-1990 21-10-2016 21-10-2016 Auditor Auditor 21-10-2018 01-01-2020 SAS,DEA 6 38700 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

151 UPLKV3232206 Akansha Singh Grd IT 11-07-1991 20-06-2016 20-06-2016 Auditor Auditor 20-03-2019 01-01-2020 IE1,SAS,DEA 6 38700 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

152 UPALA3232205 Rohit Agarwal Grd 14-11-1992 16-06-2016 16-06-2016 Auditor Auditor 16-06-2018 01-01-2020 SAS,DCT 6 39900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)      

153 UPALA3232270 Saurabh Pratap Singh Grd IT 24-02-1988 07-10-2016 07-10-2016 Auditor Auditor 07-10-2018 01-01-2020 SAS,DCT 6 39900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

154 UPLKV3232259 Ramesheshwar Kumar PG MBA 02-03-1989 20-09-2016 20-09-2016 Auditor Auditor 20-09-2018 28-10-2020 DEA 6 37600 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

155 UPLKV3232297 Arun Kr. Verma Grd IT OBC 08-03-1989 09-12-2016 09-12-2016 Auditor Auditor 09-12-2018 01-01-2020 SAS,DEA 6 39900 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

156 UPLKB3232293 Diksha Yadav Grd OBC 15-06-1993 09-12-2016 09-12-2016 Auditor Auditor 09-12-2018 30-06-2020 IE1,SAS,DEA 6 38700 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

157 I3232287 Ms Divya Prakash Grd OBC 24-07-1991 05-12-2016 05-12-2016 Auditor Auditor 05-12-2018 01-01-2020 DCT 6 Deputation to O/o 
PAG(Audit) Tamil 

Nadu

158 UPLKV3232299 Vinay Prasad Grd IT OBC 07-08-1989 09-12-2016 09-12-2016 Auditor Auditor 09-12-2018 01-01-2020 SAS,DEA 6 38700 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

159 UPALA3232227 Ajay Kumar Grd OBC 16-07-1989 03-08-2016 03-08-2016 Auditor Auditor 03-08-2018 01-01-2020 IE1,DCT 6 38700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

160 UPLKB3232254 Rahul Kumar Grd OBC 13-01-1990 20-09-2016 20-09-2016 Auditor Auditor 20-09-2018 01-01-2020 SAS,DCT 6 39900 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

161 UPALB3232298 Ajay Kumar Grd OBC 29-12-1988 09-12-2016 09-12-2016 Auditor Auditor 09-12-2018 01-01-2020 SAS,DCT 6 39900 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

162 UPLKB3232266 Yogendra Grd OBC 05-10-1991 05-10-2016 05-10-2016 Auditor Auditor 05-10-2018 01-01-2020 DCT 6 38700 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

163 UPALA3232234 Amit Kumar Grd SC 17-07-1990 31-12-2015 11-08-2016 Auditor Auditor 11-08-2018 01-01-2020 IE1,SAS,DCT 6 38700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

164 UPLKV3232220 Rahul Kumar Grd SC 13-05-1993 19-07-2016 19-07-2016 Auditor Auditor 19-07-2018 01-01-2020 DCT 6 38700 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

165 UPALA3232203 Ravi Kumar Gautam Grd SC 11-01-1993 16-06-2016 16-06-2016 Auditor Auditor 16-06-2018 01-01-2020 SAS,DCT 6 38700 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)      

166 UPLKB3232274 Prashant Kr. Shrestha PG SC 03-03-1985 21-10-2016 21-10-2016 Auditor Auditor 21-10-2018 01-01-2020 DCT 6 38700 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

167 UPALV3232303 Sugar Singh Meena Grd ST 28-01-1991 11-04-2016 15-12-2016 Auditor Auditor 15-12-2018 01-01-2020 SAS,DCT 6 38700 07-01-2023 PDA (C)



168 UPLKB3232232 Virendra Singh Meena Grd ST 04-11-1986 05-08-2016 05-08-2016 Auditor Auditor 05-08-2018 01-01-2020 DCT 6 38700 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

169 UPLKB3232229 Prakash Meena Grd ST 25-11-1983 03-08-2016 03-08-2016 Auditor Auditor 03-08-2018 01-01-2020 DCT 6 38700 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

170 UPLKB3232216 Mohan Lal Meena Grd ST 15-12-1985 23-12-2013 23-12-2013 Auditor Auditor 08-07-2018 01-01-2020 DCT 6 38700 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

171 UPLKV3232256 Amar Nath Rai Grd 01-09-1975 20-09-2016 20-09-2016 Auditor Auditor 20-09-2018 01-01-2020 IE1,SAS,DEA 6 38700 01-07-2023 PDA (C) Ex.Ser.

172 UPALV3232255 Ravinder Kumar PG SC 10-08-1990 20-09-2016 20-09-2016 Auditor Auditor 20-09-2018 01-01-2020 IE1,DEA 6 38700 07-01-2023 PDA (C)

173 UPLKB3232258 Kuldeep Kumar Grd 24-11-1989 20-09-2016 20-09-2016 Auditor Auditor 20-09-2018 01-01-2020 IE1,SAS,DEA 6 38700 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

174 UPALV3232277 Ramesh Chandra Chaudhary Grd OBC 03-02-1989 13-05-2016 28-10-2016 Auditor Auditor 28-10-2018 01-01-2020 DCT 6 38700 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

175 UPLKB3232306 Vinai Kr. Mishra Grd 01-07-1972 22-12-2016 22-12-2016 Auditor Auditor 22-12-2018 01-01-2020 SAS,DCT 6 39900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Ex.Ser.

176 UPALV3232311 Neeraj Mishra Grd IT 05-12-1988 22-02-2016 22-02-2016 Auditor Auditor 02-01-2019 01-01-2020 SAS,DCT 6 38700 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

177 UPLKB3232487 Shekhar Verma PG OBC 01-07-1984 08-11-2013 08-11-2013 Auditor Auditor 08-11-2015 01-04-2016 DCT 6 46200 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

178 UPALA3232489 Ankit Kumar Gupta Grd OBC 18-03-1992 29-02-2012 29-02-2012 Auditor Auditor 29-02-2014 01-01-2015 DCT 6 46200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

179 UPLKB3232490 Dhirendra Kumar Yadav Grd OBC 01-06-1983 02-03-2012 02-03-2012 Auditor Auditor 02-03-2014 02-03-2015 DCT 6 46200 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)



     Classification of post: General Central Services, Group 'C' Non-Gazetted, Non Ministerial

SL 
No.

ID No. Name (S/Shri/Ms) Educat
ional 

Qualifi
cation

Professio
nal 

Qualifica
tion

Catego
ry

Date of birth Date of Joining 
Govt. Service

Date of 
Joining in 

IAAD

Post in 
which 

initially 
joined 

in 
IAAD

Post in 
which 

confirmed

Date of 
confirmation

Date of 
promotion to 
current post

Service 
Exam 
Passed

Pay 
Level

Pay DNI    Posting Remarks

1 UPALB3231974 Rajeev Paswan Grd SC 10-01-1990 30-01-2013 30-01-2013 DEO DEO 30-01-2015 02-04-2018 5 34900 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

2 UPALV3232118 Tuntun Kumar Grd SC 01-01-1986 06-03-2014 06-03-2014 DEO DEO 06-03-2016 01-01-2020 5 34900 01-01-2024 PDA (C) 

3 UPLKB3232114 Ms. Deepti Grd 07-04-1992 04-03-2014 04-03-2014 DEO DEO 04-03-2016 01-01-2020 5 33900 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

4 UPLKV3232151 Rohit Kumar Grd 12-07-1995 09-09-2015 09-09-2015 DEO DEO 09-09-2017 01-01-2021 DEA 5 33900 01-01-2024 PDA (C) 

5 UPALA3232418 Shankar Thakur Grd OBC 29-07-1982 18-03-2013 18-03-2013 DEO DEO 18-03-2015 28-06-2021 5 35900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

6 UPALA3232420 Anant Kumar NG OBC 10-02-1982 08-02-2012 08-02-2012 DEO DEO 09-02-2014 31-08-2021 5 37000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

7 UPALA3232445 Ashok Kumar Singh Grd OBC 20-06-1986 22-02-2012 22-02-2012 DEO DEO 22-02-2014 03-04-2017 5 38100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

8 UPALA3232197 Ms. Sunita Grd OBC 03-11-1984 04-05-2016 04-05-2016 DEO DEO 04-05-2018 02-01-2023 5 32900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

9 UPALA3232140 Ms. Neelam NG OBC 14-08-1988 14-07-2015 14-07-2015 DEO DEO 14-07-2017 02-01-2023 DEA 4 30500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

10 UPALA3232173 Kashi Kumar NG OBC 31-10-1992 21-03-2016 21-03-2016 DEO DEO 21-03-2018 02-01-2023 5 32900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

11 UPLKB3232312 Susheel Kumar Saini PG OBC 12-12-1992 03-01-2017 03-01-2017 DEO DEO 03-01-2019 02-01-2023 DEA 4 30500 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

12 UPALA3232353 Aneesh Kumar Grd SC 14-07-1991 09-03-2018 09-03-2018 DEO DEO 09-03-2020 02-01-2023 5 31000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

Name of Post: Data Entry Operator Grade 'B'

Pay Level: 05



     Classification of post: General Central Services, Group 'C' Non-Gazetted, Non Ministerial
Sl. 
No.

ID No. Name (S/Shri/Ms) Educati
onal 

Qualific
ation

Professi
onal 

Qualifi
cation

Categ
ory

Date of 
birth

Date of 
Joining Govt. 

Service

Date of 
Joining in 

IAAD

Post in 
which 

initially 
joined in 

IAAD

Post in 
which 

confirmed

Date of 
confirmation

Date of 
promotion/a

ppt. to 
current post

Service 
Exam 
Passed

Pay Level Pay DNI       Posting Remarks

1 UPALA3232414 Abhishek Singh Sisodiya Grd 13-11-1993 23-02-2018 23-02-2018 DEO DEO 23-02-2020 23-02-2018 4 29600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

2 UPALA3232431 Vimlesh Kumar Maurya Grd OBC 22-09-1995 28-12-2021 28-12-2021 DEO 28-12-2021 4 26300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.               

3 UPALA3232480 Kumar Gourav Grd SC 22-05-1983 19-10-2022 19-10-2022 DEO 19-10-2022 4 25500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

 Name of Post: Data Entry Operator Grade 'A'

Pay Level: 04



Classification of post: General Central Services, Group 'C' Non-Gazetted, Ministerial 

Sl. No. ID No. Name (S/Shri/Ms) Educatio
nal 

Qualific
ation

Professi
onal 

Qualific
ation

Categor
y

Date of birth Date of 
Joining Govt. 

Service

Date of 
Joining in 

IAAD

Post in 
which 

initially 
joined in 

IAAD

Post in 
which 

confirmed

Date of 
confirmation

Date of 
promotion/ 

appt. to 
current post

Service 
Exam 
Passed

Pay Level Pay DNI    Posting Remarks

1 UPALA3231881 Ravi Kant Tripathi NG 01-07-1977 11-08-2011 11-08-2011 Auditor 11-08-2011 2 19900 no increment PAG (Audit-I)

2 UPALA3231544 Amit Malviya NG 16-02-1968 20-12-1993 20-12-1993 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 20-12-1995 17-08-2018 3 37200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Reverted on 17-08-2018

3 UPALA3231600 Shiv Nath Tiwari NG 20-07-1977 31-12-2001 31-12-2001 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 31-12-2003 27-05-2019 2 35000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)  Compt. Appt.                   Reverted 
on 27-05-2019

4 UPLKB3231543 Gop Raj NG 15-08-1967 20-12-1993 20-12-1993 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 20-12-1995 17-02-2020 2 36100 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)        Reverted on 17-02-2020

5 UPALA3231568 Santosh Kumar NG SC 14-05-1970 05-07-1994 05-07-1994 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 05-07-1996 17-02-2020 3 38300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)        Reverted on 17-02-2020

6 UPALA3231554 Mohammad Siraj NG 20-05-1971 05-07-1994 05-07-1994 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 25-11-2010 24-08-2020 3 37200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Reverted on 24-08-2020

7 UPALA3231570 Satyendra Banodha NG SC 01-07-1966 12-07-1994 12-07-1994 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 12-07-1996 24-08-2020 3 73200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)      Reverted on 24-08-2020

8 UPALA3231523 Mahendra Kumar Maurya NG OBC 07-07-1965 02-04-1993 02-04-1993 Gr-D Gr-D 01-07-2011 02-02-2021 3 37200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Reverted on 02-02-2021

9 UPALA3231549 Kishor Kumar                                      NG SC 05-07-1971 17-06-1994 17-06-1994 Gr-D Gr-D 19-05-1996 03-09-2021 3 37200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)  Reverted on 03-09-2021

10 UPALA3231565 Satyendra Kumar NG SC 12-06-1972 24-05-1994 24-05-1994 Gr-D Gr-D 24-05-1996 03-09-2021 3 37200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)  Reverted on 03-09-2021

11 UPALA3231569 Rama Kant NG SC 08-02-1972 13-07-1994 13-07-1994 Gr-D Gr-D 25-11-2010 03-09-2021 3 37200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)  Reverted on 03-09-2021

12 UPALA3231536 Charan Singh Yadav NG OBC 03-05-1973 02-04-1993 02-04-1993 Gr-D Gr-D 02-04-1995 16-08-2022 5 39200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Reverted on 16-08-2022

13 UPALA3231599 Gagan Srivastava NG 01-01-1982 29-12-2000 29-12-2000 Gr-D Gr-D 29-12-2002 21-12-2009 3 22400 no increment PAG (Audit-I) Sports Quota                           
Column H & I : 29-12-2000 AN

14 UPALB3232032 Rakesh Kumar Grd OBC 05-04-1975 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 01-01-2019 2 25200 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Column H & I : 16-12-2013 AN

15 UPALA3232404 Satish Kumar Pal Grd OBC 24-09-1998 02-04-2019 02-04-2019 Clerk Clerk 02-04-2021 02-04-2019 2 22400 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

16 UPALB3232044 Radhey Mohan Grd SC 04-02-1974 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 01-01-2020 2 25200 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Column H & I : 16-12-2013 AN

17 UPALB3232068 Sandeep Savita NG OBC 03-05-1979 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 01-01-2020 2 23100 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Column H & I : 16-12-2013 AN

18 UPALA3232054 Rajendra Kumar NG SC 08-11-1972 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 01-01-2020 2 26000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I : 16-12-2013 AN

19 UPALA3231512 Munnar Ram NG OBC 05-03-1967 25-07-1990 25-07-1990 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 25-07-1992 01-01-2021 4 41000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

20 UPALV3231551 Shiv Babu NG 18-04-1972 26-05-1994 26-05-1994 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 26-05-1996 01-01-2021 3 37200 01-07-2023 PDA (C) 

21 UPLKV3232410 Ms Bandana Srivastava PG 26-06-1982 08-01-2021 08-01-2021 Clerk Clerk 08-01-2023 08-01-2021 2 21100 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Comp. Appt.

22 UPALA3232428 Ms Jhanavi Rai NG SC 19-12-2002 28-12-2021 28-12-2021 Clerk 28-12-2021 2 20500 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Comp. Appt.

23 UPLKB3231557 Ganesh Kumar Kanojia NG SC 09-12-1969 17-05-1993 17-05-1993 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 17-05-1995 06-01-2022 3 38300 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Comp. Appt.

24 UPALB3232046 Jitendra Kumar NG SC 27-02-1982 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 03-01-2022 DEC 2 25200 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Column H & I: 16-12-2013 AN

25 UPALA3232063 Munna  Lal Maurya NG OBC 11-05-1977 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 03-01-2022 DEC 2 26000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I: 16-12-2013 AN

26 UPLKV3232065 Sushil Kumar Yadav Grd OBC 02-10-1982 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 03-01-2022 DEC 2 26000 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Column H & I: 16-12-2013 AN

27 UPALA3232055 Chandra Prakash NG SC 16-08-1973 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 Tr MTS MTS 30-01-2017 19-01-2022 DEC 2 24500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I: 16-12-2013 AN

28 UPLKB3232438 Mohammad Areeb NG OBC 21-11-2001 07-02-2022 07-02-2022 Clerk 07-02-2022 2 20500 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Sports Quota

29 UPALA3231571 Triloki Nath Kushwaha NG OBC 08-07-1974 16-09-1994 16-09-1994 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 16-09-1996 01-04-2022 3 37200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

30 UPALA3232399 Manu kumar Singh Grd OBC 03-02-1998 13-12-2018 13-12-2018 MTS MTS 13-12-2020 02-01-2023 DEC 2 20500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

Name of Post: Clerk

Pay Level: 02



31 UPALB3231591 Khursheed Ahmad NG 12-01-1969 20-11-1996 20-11-1996 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 20-11-1998 02-01-2023 3 36100 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

32 UPALA3232050 Sunil Kumar Grd OBC 01-08-1978 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 04-01-2023 DEC 2 24500 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

33 UPALA3232473 Ms Pallavi Johari NG 09-05-1997 19-10-2022 19-10-2022 Clerk 19-10-2022 2 19900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt. 



Classification of post: General Central Services, Group 'B' Non-Gazetted, Non Ministerial 
Sl. 
No. 

ID No. Name (S/Shri/Ms) Educati
onal 

Qualific
ation

Profess
ional 

Qualifi
cation

Categor
y

Date of birth Date of 
Joining Govt. 

Service

Date of 
Joining in 

IAAD

Post in 
which 

initially 
joined in 

IAAD

Post in 
which 

confirmed

Date of 
confirmation

Date of 
promotion/ 

appointment 
to current 

post

Service 
Exam 
Passed

Pay Level Pay DNI      Posting Remarks

1 UPALA3232323 Ms. Sunita Devi PG OBC 17-09-1991 31-03-2017 31-03-2017 JT JT 31-03-2019 31-03-2017 6 42300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

2 UPALA3232406 Vinay Kumar Gupta NG 09-07-1986 01-05-2012 13-06-2017 JT JT 10-06-2019 13-06-2017 6 42300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

3 UPLKB3232407 Ms Madalsha Mani.Tripathi PG 01-07-1992 19-07-2017 19-07-2017 JT JT 19-07-2019 19-07-2017 6 41100 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

4 UPALA3232415 Neeraj Kumar Grd OBC 05-04-1993 17-09-2015 17-09-2015 Steno Steno 16-09-2017 27-12-2018 6 39900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Joined on the post of 
JT on 27-12-2018

5 UPALA3232488 Ms Reenu Gupta PG OBC 05-07-1991 10-04-2017 10-04-2017 JT JT 10-04-2019 10-04-2017 6 42300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

6 HRCDA3051141 Shashank Gaurav PG 19-10-1986 11-11-2020 11-11-2020 JT JT 11-11-2022 11-11-2020 6 37600 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

Name of Post: Junior Translator

Pay Level: 06



Classification of post: General Central Services, Group 'B' Gazetted, Ministerial 

Sl.  
No. 

ID No. Name (S/Shri/Ms) Educati
onal 

Qualifi
cation

Professio
nal 

Qualificat
ion

Cate
gory

Date of birth Date of 
Joining 
Govt. 

Service

Date of 
Joining in 

IAAD

Post in 
which 

initially 
joined in 

IAAD

Post in 
which 

confirmed

Date of 
confirmation

Date of 
promotion to 
current post

Service 
Exam 
Passed

Pay 
Level

Pay DNI Posting Remarks

1 UPALA3231369 Ram Milan Grd SC 06-09-1969 22-07-1991 22-07-1991 Steno Steno 22-07-1993 01-07-2021 8 81200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

2 UPLKV3231372 Ms. Preeti Srivastava Grd 16-01-1971 20-03-1998 20-03-1998 Steno Steno 20-03-2000 01-07-2021 8 76500 01-01-2024 PDA (C) OH

3 UPALV3231378 Anil Kumar Bcom OBC 23-08-1969 27-12-1995 27-12-1995 Steno Steno 27-12-1997 01-07-2021 8 64100 07-01-2023 PDA (C) 

 Name of Post:  Sr. Private Secretary

Pay Level: 08



Classification of post: General Central Services, Group 'C' Non- Gazetted, Ministerial 

Sl. 
No.

ID No. Name (S/Shri/Ms) Educati
onal 

Qualific
ation

Professi
onal 

Qualific
ation

Catego
ry

Date of birth Date of 
Joining Govt. 

Service

Date of Joining 
in IAAD

Post in 
which 

initially 
joined in 

IAAD

Post in 
which 

confirmed

Date of 
confirmatio

n

Date of 
promotion/a

ppt. to 
current post

Service 
Exam 
Passed

Pay 
Level

Pay DNI Posting

1 UPALA3232136 Raj Kumar Patel Grd OBC 12-12-1986 06-07-2015 06-07-2015 Steno Steno 06-07-2017 06-07-2015 4 31400 01-07-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

2 UPLKB3232137 Ms. Kusum Verma Grd OBC 27-02-1987 07-07-2015 07-07-2015 Steno Steno 07-07-2017 07-07-2015 4 31400 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

Name of Post: Stenographer Grade II

    Pay Level: 04



Classification of post: General Central Services, Group 'B' Non- Gazetted, Ministerial 

Sl. 
No.

ID No. Name (S/Shri/Ms) Educati
onal 

Qualifi
cation

Profess
ional 

Qualifi
cation

Categ
ory

Date of birth Date of 
Joining Govt. 

Service

Date of 
Joining in 

IAAD

Post in 
which 

initially 
joined in 

IAAD

Post in 
which 

confirmed

Date of 
confirmation

Service 
Exam 
Passed

Pay 
Level

Pay DNI  Posting

1 UPALA3231379 Indrajeet Grd SC 16-02-1973 17-12-1996 17-12-1996 Steno Steno 17-12-1998 7 64100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

2 UPLKB3231385 Ms. Renu Srivastava Grd 20-07-1972 23-04-1998 23-04-1998 Steno Steno 23-04-2000 7 60400 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

3 UPALA3231386 Rajesh Kumar Chaudhary Grd SC 19-12-1973 14-10-1998 14-10-1998 Steno Steno 14-10-2000 7 62200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

Name of Post: Stenographer Grade I

Pay Level: 06



         Classification of post: General Central Services, Group 'B' Non- Gazetted, Non Ministerial 

Sl. 
No.

ID No. Name (S/Shri/Ms) Educati
onal 

Qualifi
cation

Professio
nal 

Qualifica
tion

Catego
ry

Date of 
birth

Date of 
Joining Govt. 

Service

Date of 
Joining in 

IAAD

Post in 
which 

initially 
joined in 

IAAD

Post in 
which 

confirmed

Date of 
confirmation

Date of 
promotion 
to current 

post

Service 
Exam 
Passed

Pay 
Level

Pay DNI Posting Remarks

1 UPLKB3231492 Kishore Kumar Kanaujia NG SC 02-10-1965 15-11-1985 15-11-1985 Staff Car 
Driver 

Ordinary 
Grade

Staff Car 
Driver 

Ordinary 
Grade

01-04-1988 01-01-2013 6 62200 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

Name of Post:  Staff Car Driver (Special Grade)

Pay Level:   06



          Classification of post: General Central Services, Group 'C' Non- Gazetted, Non Ministerial 

Sl. 
No.

ID No. Name (S/Shri/Ms) Educat
ional 

Qualifi
cation

Profess
ional 

Qualifi
cation

Categ
ory

Date of 
birth

Date of 
Joining 
Govt. 

Service

Date of 
Joining in 

IAAD

Post in 
which 

initially 
joined 

in IAAD

Post in 
which 

confirmed

Date of 
confirmation

Date of 
promotion 
to current 

post

Service 
Exam 
Passed

Pay 
Level

Pay DNI Posting Remarks

1 UPALA3232070 Shankar Lal Kushwaha NG OBC 12-03-1974 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS Staff Car 
Driver 

(Ordinary 
Grade) 

30-05-2016 01-04-2015 2 24500 01-07-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I: 16-12-2013 AN

Name of Post: Staff Car Driver (Ordinary Grade)

Pay Level: 02



Sl. 
No.

ID No. Name (S/Shri/Ms) Educat
ional 

Qualifi
cation

Professi
onal 

Qualifi
cation

Catego
ry

Date of birth Date of 
Joining 
Govt. 

Service

Date of 
Joining in 

IAAD

Post in 
which 

initially 
joined in 

IAAD

Post in 
which 

confirmed

Date of 
confirmation

Date of 
promotion/d
eployment to 
current post

Service 
Exam 
Passed

Pay Level Pay DNI Posting Remarks

1 UPALA3232016 Manoj Kumar Kanojia Grd SC 05-06-1980 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 28-12-2020 6 37600 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Original cadre- MTS           
Column H & I: 16-12-2013 AN

2 UPALA3232048 Jitendra Prasad Grd OBC 01-01-1975 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 24-07-2020 6 37600 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Original cadre- Clerk               
Column H & I: 16-12-2013 AN

Caretaking Duties



         Classification of post: General Central Services, Group 'C' Non- Gazetted, Non Ministerial 
Sl.  
No.

ID No. Name (S/Shri/Ms) Educati
onal 

Qualifi
cation

Professio
nal 

Qualifica
tion

Catego
ry

Date of Birth Date of 
Joining 
Govt. 

Service

Date of 
Joining in 

IAAD

Post in which 
initially 
joined in 

IAAD

Post in which 
confirmed

Date of 
confirmation

Date of 
promotion/a

ppt. to 
current post

Service Exam 
Passed

Pay 
Level

Pay DNI Posting Remarks

1 UPALA3231505 Dilip Kumar Sharma NG 01-12-1963 11-04-1989 11-04-1989 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 11-04-1991 01-01-2010 4 42200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

2 UPLKB3231506 Dilip Kumar NG SC 02-02-1964 17-04-1989 17-04-1989 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 17-04-1991 22-01-2010 4 39800 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

3 UPALB3231507 Niyaz Ahmad NG 11-05-1967 11-04-1989 11-04-1989 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 11-04-1991 01-04-2010 4 42200 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

4 UPALB3231511 Suresh Chandra Pal NG 01-11-1969 25-07-1990 25-07-1990 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 25-07-1992 15-01-2001 4 39800 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

5 UPLKV3231513 Brij Bihari NG SC 27-05-1970 27-08-1990 27-08-1990 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 27-08-1992 01-01-2002 1 29700 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

6 UPALA3231514 Arvind Kumar NG 04-12-1967 11-04-1989 11-04-1989 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 11-04-1991 10-01-2002 4 42200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

7 UPLKB3231515 Sant Saran NG 05-12-1966 04-06-1991 04-06-1991 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 04-06-1993 21-01-2002 4 41000 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

8 UPLKB3231516 Krishna Nand NG 12-01-1965 04-06-1991 04-06-1991 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 04-06-1993 17-01-2002 4 35300 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

9 UPALA3231517 Ms. Saraswati Devi NG SC 16-06-1966 04-09-1991 04-09-1991 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 04-09-1993 10-01-2002 4 41000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

10 UPALB3231518 Ashok Kumar NG SC 01-10-1970 17-03-1992 17-03-1992 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 17-03-1994 27-01-2003 3 38300 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

11 UPALA3231519 Sant Lal Yadav NG OBC 01-01-1970 02-04-1993 02-04-1993 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 02-04-1995 27-01-2003 3 38300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

12 UPALB3231521 Sant Lal Prajapati NG OBC 01-07-1968 02-04-1993 02-04-1993 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 04-02-1995 21-01-2004 3 38300 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

13 UPALB3231525 Ms. Ram Rati NG OBC 01-10-1966 13-04-1993 13-04-1993 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 13-04-1995 10-01-2005 3 38300 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

14 UPALA3231539 Jitendra Kumar Yadav NG OBC 04-02-1969 03-08-1993 03-08-1993 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 03-08-1995 15-12-1993 3 37200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

15 UPALA3231545 Suresh Chandra NG SC 02-07-1968 20-05-1994 20-05-1994 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 20-05-1996 29-06-1994 3 37200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

16 UPALA3231550 Chandan Kumar Bhattacharya NG 15-01-1970 20-05-1994 20-05-1994 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 20-05-1996 27-07-1994 3 30200 AG (Audit-II)

17 UPALA3231552 Sanjay  Kumar NG SC 06-06-1967 20-05-1994 20-05-1994 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 20-05-1996 14-09-1994 3 37200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

18 UPALA3231561 Suresh Chandra NG SC 08-09-1964 20-05-1994 20-05-1994 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 20-05-1996 30-05-1995 3 37200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

19 UPALA3231566 Jitendra Kumar NG SC 30-04-1970 20-05-1994 20-05-1994 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 20-05-1996 18-09-1996 3 35000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

20 UPALA3231581 Ajai Kumar NG SC 14-05-1969 07-07-1994 07-07-1994 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 07-07-1996 20-01-1998 3 37200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

21 UPALA3231586 Shitla Prasad Maurya NG OBC 31-12-1971 24-06-1998 24-06-1998 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 24-06-2000 24-06-1998 3 37200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

22 UPALA3231589 Dharm Pal Patel NG OBC 10-03-1964 21-07-1995 21-07-1995 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 21-07-1997 01-07-1998 2 36100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

23 UPLKB3231598 Jitendra Yadav NG OBC 05-03-1975 27-06-2000 27-06-2000 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 28-06-2002 27-06-2000 3 36100 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

24 UPALA3231603 Ms. Yogmaya NG 04-03-1963 20-11-2002 20-11-2002 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 20-11-2004 20-11-2002 2 38000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

25 UPLKB3231605 Dhiraj Kumar NG SC 03-03-1981 31-12-2003 31-12-2003 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 31-12-2005 31-12-2003 2 32000 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

26 UPALA3231647 Ms. Savitri Devi NG OBC 20-06-1969 26-12-2005 26-12-2005 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 26-12-2007 26-12-2005 2 29300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

27 UPALA3231722 Rashid Ali NG 12-02-1986 28-12-2006 28-12-2006 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 28-12-2008 28-12-2006 2 29300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

28 UPALB3231730 Ms. Anju Sonkar NG SC 03-07-1976 31-12-2007 31-12-2007 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 31-12-2009 31-12-2007 2 30200 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Comp. Appt.

29 UPALA3231608 Guddu Kumar NG SC 18-07-1970 21-11-1996 21-11-1996 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 21-11-1998 21-11-1996 3 36100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

30 UPLKB3231609 Balram Kanaujia NG SC 13-07-1972 12-06-2000 12-06-2000 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 12-06-2002 12-06-2000 3 36100 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

31 UPALA3231612 Shyam Kumar NG SC 15-04-1971 29-12-1994 29-12-1994 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 29-12-1996 29-12-1994 3 37200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

32 UPALA3231614 Raman Kumar NG SC 11-05-1971 20-11-1996 20-11-1996 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 20-11-1998 01-11-2019 3 36100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

33 UPALA3231623 Babu Ram NG SC 01-01-1967 09-12-1996 09-12-1996 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 09-12-1998 09-12-1996 3 37200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

34 UPALB3231624 Ms. Kiran Devi NG OBC 15-08-1963 28-04-1999 28-04-1999 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 28-04-2001 28-04-1999 3 36100 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Comp. Appt.

35 UPLKV3231625 Ayodhya Prasad NG OBC 01-02-1978 12-06-2000 12-06-2000 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 12-06-2002 12-06-2000 2 29300 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

36 UPALA3231626 Kallu NG SC 13-10-1965 07-08-1989 07-08-1989 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 07-08-1991 07-08-1989 4 39800 01-01-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

37 UPALA3231627 Ms.  Shakuntla Devi NG SC 05-10-1965 26-05-1994 26-05-1994 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 26-05-1996 26-05-1994 3 37200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

38 UPALA3231630 Arun Kumar NG SC 05-12-1976 02-02-1996 02-02-1996 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 02-02-1998 02-02-1996 3 37200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

39 UPALA3231632 Manoj Dayal NG SC 20-08-1970 20-11-1996 20-11-1996 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 20-11-1998 20-11-1996 3 37200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

40 UPALA3231633 Jay Prakash NG SC 04-04-1977 20-11-1996 20-11-1996 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 20-11-1998 20-11-1996 3 37200 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

 Name of Post:  Multi-Tasking Staff

Pay Level: 01



41 UPALA3231635 Sunil Kumar NG SC 01-07-1965 20-11-1996 20-11-1996 Gr. 'D' Gr. 'D' 20-11-1998 20-11-1996 3 35000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

42 UPALA3232028 Anil Kumar NG SC 05-07-1973 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 16-12-2013 1 24200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

43 UPALA3232030 Vinod Kumar Kannojia Grd SC 10-06-1974 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 16-12-2013 1 24200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

44 UPALB3232033 Harish Chandra Nishad Grd OBC 07-07-1969 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 16-12-2013 1 24200 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

45 UPALA3232034 Ram Kripal Grd SC 08-01-1970 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 16-12-2013 1 24200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

46 UPALA3232035 Karan Singh Yadav NG OBC 08-08-1972 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 16-12-2013 1 24200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

47 UPALA3232036 Mukesh Chandra Pandey NG 20-07-1973 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 16-12-2013 1 24200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

48 UPALA3232041 Apurva Kumar NG OBC 01-04-1970 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 16-12-2013 1 24200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

49 UPLKB3232047 Shiv Shankar Sonkar NG SC 01-06-1966 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 16-12-2013 1 24200 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

50 UPALV3232081 Sushil Kumar NG SC 25-09-1968 17-12-2013 17-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 17-12-2013 1 24200 07-01-2023 PDA (C)

51 UPALA3232049 Sheetla Prasad NG OBC 01-09-1970 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 16-12-2013 1 24200 01-07-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

52 UPALB3232059 Vishal Kaurva Grd OBC 20-06-1972 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 16-12-2013 1 24200 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

53 UPALA3232061 Roop Nath Yadav NG OBC 01-07-1965 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 16-12-2013 1 24200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

54 UPALA3232013 Mukesh Kumar Kushwaha Grd OBC 20-11-1978 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 16-12-2013 DEA 1 24200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

55 UPALA3232014 Yogesh Singh Grd OBC 18-10-1983 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 16-12-2013 1 24200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

56 UPALA3232011 Mahendar Kumar NG SC 04-07-1972 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 Tr MTS MTS 30-05-2016 16-12-2013 1 23500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

57 UPALA3232080 Umesh Kumar Patel NG OBC 10-06-1968 17-12-2013 17-12-2013 Tr MTS MTS 30-05-2016 17-12-2013 1 23500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

58 UPALA3232074 Vinay Prakash Grd OBC 14-07-1972 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 Tr MTS MTS 30-05-2016 16-12-2013 1 23500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

59 UPALB3232010 Chand Mohammad NG OBC 01-03-1971 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 Tr MTS MTS 16-08-2016 16-12-2013 1 23500 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

60 UPALA3232052 Lalit Shyam Mishra NG 10-07-1970 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 Tr MTS MTS 12-12-2016 16-12-2013 1 23500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

61 UPALB3232069 Vinod Kumar NG OBC 07-02-1972 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 Tr MTS MTS 12-12-2016 16-12-2013 1 23500 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

62 UPALA3232071 Rajesh Kumar NG OBC 03-07-1974 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 Tr MTS MTS 12-12-2016 16-12-2013 1 23500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

63 UPALB3232085 Rakesh Kumar Kanaujia NG SC 11-07-1968 17-12-2013 17-12-2013 Tr MTS MTS 17-05-2017 17-12-2013 1 22100 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

64 UPALA3232053 Susheel Kumar Agarwal NG 01-06-1972 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 Tr MTS MTS 17-05-2017 16-12-2013 1 22800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

65 UPALA3232075 Rajesh Kumar Gupta NG OBC 10-05-1976 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 Tr MTS MTS 17-05-2017 16-12-2013 1 22800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

66 UPALA3232077 Harendra Kumar Rajbhar NG OBC 10-09-1979 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 Tr MTS MTS 17-05-2017 16-12-2013 1 22800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

67 UPALA3232089 Mahendra Kumar NG SC 01-07-1966 18-12-2013 18-12-2013 Tr MTS MTS 25-05-2017 18-12-2013 1 22800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) PH

68 UPALA3232009 Sanjay Mukherjee NG 20-04-1975 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 Tr MTS MTS 30-05-2017 16-12-2013 1 23500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

69 UPALA3232078 Paras Nath Yadav NG OBC 16-12-1974 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 Tr MTS MTS 09-06-2017 16-12-2013 1 22800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

70 UPALA3232056 Brijesh Kumar Agarwal Grd 10-06-1974 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 Tr MTS MTS 10-06-2017 16-12-2013 1 22800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

71 UPALA3232060 Baldau Yadav Grd OBC 18-03-1977 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 Tr MTS MTS 10-06-2017 16-12-2013 1 22800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

72 UPALB3232004 Pradeep Kumar Kushwaha NG OBC 10-03-1970 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 Tr MTS MTS 10-06-2017 16-12-2013 1 22100 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

73 UPALA3232076 Ms. Kamla Devi NG OBC 10-07-1976 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 Tr MTS MTS 10-06-2017 16-12-2013 1 22800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

74 UPLKB3232090 Naresh Patel NG OBC 05-07-1969 19-12-2013 19-12-2013 Tr MTS MTS 01-07-2017 19-12-2013 1 22100 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

75 UPALA3232094 Manoj Kumar NG SC 10-07-1983 19-12-2013 19-12-2013 MTS MTS 19-12-2015 19-12-2013 1 24200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

76 UPALA3232126 Jitu Pankaj NG SC 20-02-1986 20-03-2014 20-03-2014 Tr MTS MTS 17-05-2017 20-03-2014 1 22800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

77 UPALA3232150 Ms. Renu Kushwaha NG OBC 08-06-1981 02-09-2015 02-09-2015 Tr MTS MTS 02-09-2017 02-09-2015 1 22800 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

78 UPLKB3232400 Sunder Singh NG OBC 15-02-1995 21-12-2018 21-12-2018 MTS MTS 23-12-2020 21-12-2018 1 20300 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

79 UPLKB3232376 Alok Kumar Grd SC 24-09-1985 22-10-2018 22-10-2018 MTS MTS 22-10-2020 22-10-2018 1 20300 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

80 UPALB3232394 Pawan Kumar Prajapati Grd OBC 26-12-1992 03-12-2018 03-12-2018 MTS MTS 03-12-2020 03-12-2018 DEA 1 20300 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

81 UPALV3232371 Sudhanshu Shukla Grd IT 30-10-1993 18-10-2018 18-10-2018 MTS MTS 18-10-2020 18-10-2018 DEA 1 20300 07-01-2023 PDA (C)

82 UPALA3232417 Devendra Kumar Grd OBC 03-06-1993 18-06-2021 18-06-2021 MTS MTS 18-06-2023 18-06-2021 1 19100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

83 UPALB3232388 Sandeep Tiwari Grd 05-06-1994 05-11-2018 05-11-2018 MTS MTS 05-11-2020 05-11-2018 DEA 1 20300 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

84 UPLKB3232368 Rajiv Kumar Mishra PG 11-12-1994 17-10-2018 17-10-2018 MTS MTS 17-10-2020 17-10-2018 DEA 1 20300 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

85 UPALA3232398 Ashwini Kumari Grd OBC 10-05-1997 12-12-2018 12-12-2018 MTS MTS 12-12-2020 12-12-2018 technical 
resignation with 

lien w.e.f. 
12.08.2022



86 UPLKB3232397 Mukesh Kumar Chauhan Grd OBC 10-07-1993 07-12-2018 07-12-2018 MTS MTS 07-12-2020 07-12-2018 DEA 1 20300 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

87 UPALA3232373 Anand Prakash Agnihotri Grd 30-08-1992 22-10-2018 22-10-2018 MTS MTS 22-10-2020 22-10-2018 DEA 1 20300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

88 UPALA3232366 Suveer Pandey Grd 21-09-1995 16-10-2018 16-10-2018 MTS MTS 16-10-2020 16-10-2018 DEA 1 20300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

89 UPLKB3232369 Arjun Mishra PG 15-08-1992 17-10-2018 17-10-2018 MTS MTS 17-10-2020 17-10-2018 DEA 1 20300 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

90 UPALA3232384 Dhruv Kumar Grd 19-07-1997 30-10-2018 30-10-2018 MTS MTS 30-10-2020 30-10-2018 DEA 1 20300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

91 UPALA3232405 Priya Singh Tomar Grd 02-08-1994 08-04-2019 08-04-2019 MTS MTS 08-04-2021 08-04-2019 DEA 1 20300 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

92 UPALA3232393 Rahul Kumar Gupta Grd OBC 12-08-1995 03-12-2018 03-12-2018 MTS MTS 03-12-2020 03-12-2018 DEA 1 20300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

93 UPLKB3232392 Brijesh Kumar Meena Grd ST 28-12-1993 12-11-2018 12-11-2018 MTS MTS 12-11-2020 12-11-2018 DEA 1 20300 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

94 UPALA3232385 Kamlesh Kumar Meena NG ST 26-07-1995 30-10-2018 30-10-2018 MTS MTS 30-10-2020 30-10-2018 DEA 1 20300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

95 UPALA3232386 Sunil Kumar Meena Grd ST 06-07-1996 31-10-2018 31-10-2018 MTS MTS 31-10-2020 31-10-2018 1 20300 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

96 UPALA3232408 Anjani Kumar Dwivedi Grd 10-08-1974 18-12-2013 18-12-2013 MTS MTS 18-12-2015 18-12-2013 1 23500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

97 UPALA3232411 Kanahaiya Rao NG SC 20-09-1996 08-01-2021 08-01-2021 MTS MTS 08-01-2023 08-01-2021 1 19100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

98 UPALV3232412 Ms. Neetu NG SC 01-01-1986 08-01-2021 08-01-2021 MTS MTS 08-01-2023 08-01-2021 1 19100 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Comp. Appt.

99 UPALA3232413 Ms. Soni NG SC 02-06-1985 08-01-2021 08-01-2021 MTS MTS 08-01-2023 08-01-2021 1 19100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

100 UPALA3232430 Ritik Kumar NG SC 11-07-2003 28-12-2021 28-12-2021 MTS 28-12-2021 1 18500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

101 UPALA3232429 Jitendra Kumar NG SC 10-06-1990 28-12-2021 28-12-2021 MTS 28-12-2021 1 18500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

102 UPLKV3232433 Tilak Ram NG SC 06-05-1998 28-12-2021 28-12-2021 Tr. MTS 28-12-2021 1 18500 01-07-2023 PDA (C) Comp. Appt.

103 UPALA3232432 Ms Durga Devi NG SC 01-01-1994 28-12-2021 28-12-2021 Tr. MTS 28-12-2021 1 18500 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

104 UPALA3232481 Ms Munni NG SC 29-01-1972 20-10-2022 20-10-2022 MTS 20-10-2022 1 18000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

105 UPALA3232475 Dheeraj Pandey NG 23-07-1980 19-10-2022 19-10-2022 MTS 19-10-2022 1 18000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

106 UPALA3232479 Abhinav Khare NG 11-07-2002 19-10-2022 19-10-2022 MTS 19-10-2022 1 18000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

107 UPALA3232486 Harsh Choudhary NG SC 11-06-2002 20-12-2022 20-12-2022 MTS 20-12-2022 1 18000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.
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1 UPALA3231642 Laxmi Kant NG 16-06-1963 01-07-1982 01-07-1982 Bearer Bearer 01-10-1991 01-07-1982 4 42200 PAG (Audit-I)

 Name of Post:  Canteen Attendent
Pay Level: 01 Classification of post: Group 'C' Non- Gazetted
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1 UPALA3231877 Sridhar Mishra       PG 06-08-1972 18-06-1998 18-06-1998 Clerk 11-08-2011 5 29200 no increment PAG (Audit-I)

2 UPALV3231878 Ramesh Chandra Prajapati Grd OBC 10-02-1974 22-07-1998 22-07-1998 Clerk 11-08-2011 5 29200 no increment PDA (C)

3 UPALA3231879 Vimlesh Sonkar          Grd SC 01-03-1974 18-06-1998 18-06-1998 Clerk 11-08-2011 5 29200 no increment PAG (Audit-I)

4 UPLKB3231880 Yashwant Kumar Grd OBC 20-07-1974 23-06-1998 23-06-1998 Clerk 11-08-2011 5 29200 no increment AG (Audit-II)

5 UPLKV3232295 Narendra Singh Grd SC 29-02-1984 09-12-2016 09-12-2016 Auditor Auditor 09-12-2018 09-12-2016 SAS,DEA 5 33900 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

6 UPLKV3232294 Deepak Bajpai Grd IT 15-12-1981 09-12-2016 09-12-2016 Auditor Auditor 30-06-2020 09-12-2016 DEA 5 33900 01-01-2024 PDA (C) PH

7 UPLKB3232313 Vivek Kr. Dubey Grd 18-08-1988 09-01-2017 09-01-2017 Auditor Auditor 13-11-2019 09-01-2017 DCT 5 34900 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

8 UPALV3232314 Kundan Kumar Grd OBC 31-01-1990 09-01-2017 09-01-2017 Auditor Auditor 09-01-2019 09-01-2017 SAS,DCT 5 34900 01-07-2023 PDA (C) PH

9 UPALA3232315 Hardayal Grd OBC 16-01-1990 24-04-2014 13-01-2016 Auditor Auditor 10-01-2019 10-01-2017 SAS,DCT 5 35900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)      

10 UPALV3232316 Pawan Kumar Agrawal Grd OBC 30-08-1989 24-01-2017 24-01-2017 Auditor Auditor 24-01-2019 24-01-2017 DEA 5 34900 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

11 UPALA3231439 Shiv Prasad                            NG ST 05-09-1973 05-07-1994 05-07-1994 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 05-07-1996 03-04-2017 DEA 5 46800 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

12 3232326 Prashant Grd IT 20-07-1989 12-04-2017 12-04-2017 Auditor Auditor 12-04-2019 12-04-2017 DCT Technical resignation with 
lien on 26-11-2021 (AN)

13 UPALA3231590 Umesh Kumar Sen NG OBC 24-06-1971 20-11-1996 20-11-1996 Gr-D Gr-D 01-01-2009 03-04-2017 5 37000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

14 UPALB3231594 Ganesh Kumar Yadav Grd OBC 07-08-1974 20-11-1996 20-11-1996 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 20-03-2009 03-04-2017 DEA 5 37000 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

15 UPALA3231887 Ms Soni Devi NG SC 20-10-1974 28-12-2011 28-12-2011 Clerk Clerk 06-01-2015 20-04-2017 DEA 5 34900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)               Comp. Appt.

16 UPALA3232330 Ramroop Verma Grd SC 14-01-1985 05-12-2012 05-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 05-12-2014 19-06-2017 DCT 5 45400 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)      

17 UPALV3232334 Ved Prakash Shukla PG 13-08-1989 28-12-2012 28-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 29-12-2014 05-09-2017 DCT 5 45400 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

18 UPALA3231917 Rajendra Kumar Yadav         Grd OBC 06-03-1990 07-12-2012 07-12-2012 Clerk Clerk 06-01-2015 25-09-2017 DEA 5 33900 01-07-2023         PAG (Audit-I)            Comp. Appt.

19 UPALA3232092 Nitin Bhushan Grd SC 20-04-1989 19-12-2013 19-12-2013 Clerk Clerk 19-12-2015 25-09-2017 DEA 5 33900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

20 UPALA3232001 Gaya Prasad Maurya PG OBC 30-04-1972 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 25-09-2017 DEA 5 33900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

21 UPLKB3232018 Ajay Kumar Singh PG 01-07-1979 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 25-09-2017 DEA 5 33900 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

22 UPALA3232017 Gulshan Kumar Batra Grd 01-08-1974 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 25-09-2017 DEA 5 33900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

23 UPALA3232003 Subhash Chandra Maurya Grd OBC 12-12-1976 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 25-09-2017 DEA 5 33900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

24 UPALA3232021 Arvind Singh Adhikari Grd 10-12-1974 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 25-09-2017 DEA 5 33900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

25 UPLKV3232335 Ashish Kumar Grd 01-01-1980 19-02-2013 19-02-2013 Auditor Auditor 19-02-2015 25-09-2017 6 43600 01-01-2024 PDA (C) PH

26 UPALV3232336 Sumit Kumar Pandey Grd 12-12-1988 15-08-2011 31-12-2012 Auditor Auditor 31-12-2014 03-10-2017 SAS,DEA 5 46800 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

27 UPALV3232337 Md. Israr Ansari Grd OBC 22-02-1987 22-12-2016 22-12-2016 Auditor Auditor 10-09-2020 26-10-2017 DEA 5 33900 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

28 UPALA3232340 Ms Ruchi Singh Grd OBC 22-10-1990 30-12-2013 30-12-2013 Auditor Auditor 27-02-2016 01-12-2017 SAS,DEA 5 41600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

29 UPALA3232341 Ashish Malviya Grd 10-03-1983 22-12-2009 22-12-2009 Auditor Auditor 22-12-2014 02-01-2018 DEA 5 49600 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

30 UPALA3232345 Shubham Srivastava Grd 07-12-1988 01-02-2016 09-03-2017 Auditor Auditor 23-01-2020 23-01-2018 SAS,DEA 5 35900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

31 UPALA3232346 Brajendra Bajpai Grd 22-06-1992 05-10-2015 31-03-2017 Auditor Auditor 22-02-2020 22-02-2018 SAS 5 33900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

32 UPALB3232325 Ms Sarika PG 22-02-1972 12-04-2017 12-04-2017 Auditor Auditor 12-04-2019 12-04-2017 DEA 5 34900 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)      

33 UPLKV3231899 Ms Kshama Tripathi            Grd 26-01-1986 03-12-2012 03-12-2012 Clerk Clerk 06-01-2015 02-04-2018 DEA 5 33900 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

34 UPALA3232002 Ms Sonlata Saroj PG Others SC 03-02-1986 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 02-04-2018 DEA 5 32900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) PH                                        Column 
H & I :16-12-2013 AN

35 UPALA3232088 Hari Shyam Pandey PG 20-03-1969 18-12-2013 18-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 02-04-2018 DEA 5 33900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Ex.Ser.

36 UPALV3232364 Adarsh Pandey PG MBA 20-07-1992 20-12-2016 21-06-2018 Auditor Auditor 21-06-2020 21-06-2018 SAS,DEA 5 34900 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

37 UPALA3231547 Madhusoodan NG 02-07-1969 17-06-1994 17-06-1994 Gr-D Gr-D 20-05-1996 01-01-2019 DEA 5 39200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

38 UPALA3232091 Ms Lakshmi Tiwari NG 18-02-1995 19-12-2013 19-12-2013 Clerk Clerk 19-12-2015 01-01-2019 DEA 5 32900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

39 I3232102 Mohan Singh PG Others SC 25-12-1972 30-12-2013 30-12-2013 MTS MTS 30-12-2015 01-01-2019 DEA 5 32900 01-07-2023 Depn to O/o DGA (HESD) 
New Delhi

Ex.Ser.

40 UPLKB3232100 Sanjay Babu Gupta Bcom SC 04-05-1965 30-12-2013 30-12-2013 MTS MTS 30-12-2015 01-01-2019 DEA 5 32900 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Ex.Ser.

41 UPLKB3232101 Nijamuddin Grd OBC 01-12-1965 30-12-2013 30-12-2013 MTS MTS 30-12-2015 01-01-2019 DEA 5 32900 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Ex.Ser.

42 UPLKV3232103 Ram Kripakar Singh PG 01-07-1979 30-12-2013 30-12-2013 MTS MTS 30-12-2015 22-02-2019 DEA 5 32900 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Ex.Ser.

43 UPALV3232087 Binod Kumar Singh PG Others OBC 01-07-1965 18-12-2013 18-12-2013 MTS MTS 18-12-2015 22-02-2019 DEA 5 32900 01-01-2024 PDA (C) Ex.Ser.

44 UPALA3232027 Vinay Kumar Srivastava Grd Others 05-04-1973 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 22-02-2019 DEA 5 32900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

45 UPALA3232040 Anil Pratap Singh Grd Others 07-07-1982 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 22-02-2019 DEA 5 32900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

46 UPALA3232058 Ratan Kumar Kushwaha Grd Others OBC 20-10-1989 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 22-02-2019 DEA 5 32900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

47 UPALA3232133 Ms Abha Nagar PG Others 30-06-1970 29-01-2015 29-01-2015 Clerk Clerk 29-01-2017 22-02-2019 DEA 5 32900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

48 UPALB3232024 Munnu Lal Grd Others SC 18-07-1967 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-1995 22-02-2019 DEA 5 32900 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

49 UPALV3231542 Ajay Kumar NG 15-07-1974 17-12-1993 17-12-1993 Gr-D Gr-D 17-12-1995 01-01-2020 5 39200 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

50 UPALA3231572 Ram Singh Yadav NG OBC 31-12-1974 16-09-1994 16-09-1994 Gr-D Gr-D 19-09-1996 01-01-2020 5 41600 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

51 UPALA3232128 Tarun Kumar NG OBC 28-12-1995 26-03-2014 26-03-2014 Clerk Clerk 26-03-2016 01-01-2020 5 31900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

52 UPALV3231587 Dashrath Lal Maurya NG OBC 05-01-1964 19-07-1995 19-07-1995 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 19-07-1997 01-01-2020 DEA 5 39200 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

53 UPALB3231520 Ms Savitri Devi NG SC 05-01-1966 22-03-1993 22-03-1993 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 22-03-1995 01-01-2020 DEA 5 40400 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

54 UPALA3232025 Rajendra Kumar Sonkar Grd SC 01-02-1971 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 01-01-2020 DEA 5 31900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

55 UPLKB3232031 Dinesh Kumar Grd Others OBC 15-11-1974 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 01-01-2020 DEA 5 31900 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

56 UPLKV3232039 Hari Om Shiv Grd OBC 18-05-1979 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 01-01-2020 DEA 5 31900 01-07-2023 PDA (C) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

57 UPLKB3232064 Mohd. Shameem Bcom OBC 16-10-1978 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 01-01-2020 DEA 5 31900 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

58 UPALV3232019 Shyam Babu Dwivedi Grd Others 25-12-1971 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 01-01-2020 DEA 5 31900 01-07-2023 PDA (C) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

59 UPALA3232020 Rajesh Kumar Grd Others SC 17-10-1972 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 01-01-2020 DEA 5 31900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

60 UPALV3232022 Lalji Tiwari Grd Others 25-10-1967 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 01-01-2020 DEA 5 31900 01-07-2023 PDA (C) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

Name of Post:  Auditor



61 UPALA3232029 Ram Kripal Maurya Grd Others OBC 10-10-1973 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 01-01-2020 DEA 5 31900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

62 UPALA3232012 Rakesh Kumar Yadav Grd Others OBC 09-04-1971 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 01-01-2020 DEA 5 31900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

63 UPALA3232006 Intezar Ahmad Grd Others OBC 20-01-1974 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 01-01-2020 DEA 5 31900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

64 UPALA3232045 Santosh Kumar Agarwal Grd Others 11-07-1974 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 01-01-2020 DEA 5 31900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

65 UPALA3232066 Mohd. Shahnawaz Ansari Grd Others OBC 26-01-1986 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 01-01-2020 DEA 5 31900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

66 UPALA3232026 Dinesh Kumar Grd Others SC 25-11-1971 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 01-01-2020 DEA 5 31900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

67 UPLKB3232005 Vijay Srivastava Grd Others 19-10-1974 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 01-01-2020 DEA 5 31900 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

68 UPALV3232037 Manoj Kumar Tripathi Grd Others 01-12-1974 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 01-01-2020 DEA 5 31900 01-07-2023 PDA (C) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

69 UPALA3232007 Pradip Kumar NG Others OBC 12-07-1981 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 01-01-2020 DEA 5 31900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

70 UPALA3232051 Manoj Kumar Verma NG Others OBC 03-01-1980 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 01-01-2020 DEA 5 31900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

71 UPALA3232042 Krishna Singh Grd OBC 04-01-1974 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 22-06-2020 DEA 5 31900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

72 UPALB3232082 Krishna Shankar Mishra Grd 02-01-1969 17-12-2013 17-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 03-08-2020 DEA 5 31000 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

73 UPALA3232008 Anil Kumar Yadav Grd OBC 02-11-1973 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 03-08-2020 DEA 5 31900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

74 UPALA3232043 Gautam Prasad Grd OBC 10-11-1976 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 03-08-2020 DEA 5 31000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I :16-12-2013 AN

75 UPALA3231522 Ram Sajawal Yadav Grd OBC 18-11-1968 23-04-1993 23-04-1993 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 02-04-1995 01-01-2021 DEA 5 40400 01-01-2024  PAG (Audit-I)      

76 UPALB3231541 Awadhesh Kumar Gupta NG 25-07-1970 17-12-1993 17-12-1993 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 17-12-1995 01-01-2021 5 39200 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

77 UPALA3231584 Jagjeet Singh NG OBC 20-12-1968 31-03-1995 31-03-1995 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 31-03-1997 01-01-2021 5 40400 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

78 UPLKB3231618 Shamsher Singh Grd OBC 11-07-1975 12-06-2000 12-06-2000 Gr 'D' Gr 'D' 12-06-2002 01-01-2021 5 39200 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

79 UPLKB3232132 Ms Shobha Singh Grd Others 01-12-1973 21-01-2015 21-01-2015 Clerk Clerk 01-12-2018 01-01-2021 5 31000 01-07-2023             AG (Audit-II)                Comp. Appt.

80 UPALA3232409 Ms Prite Srivastava PG Others 02-01-1980 08-01-2021 08-01-2021 Auditor 08-01-2021 5 31000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

81 UPALB3232023 Lalit Kumar Sen Grd OBC 20-05-1966 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 25-06-2021 DEA 5 31000 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

82 UPALA3232015 Vimlesh Dhuria Grd 04-01-1985 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 25-06-2021 DEA 5 31000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

83 UPALA3232067 Shiv Kumar Kushwaha Grd OBC 20-05-1977 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 25-06-2021 DEA 5 31000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

84 UPALA3232419 Ajay Kumar Verma Grd Others OBC 23-10-1988 19-04-2010 10-01-2013 Auditor Auditor 11-01-2015 31-08-2021 DEA 5 45400 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

85 UPLKV3232421 Shubham Jaishwal Grd OBC 16-09-1995 28-12-2021 28-12-2021 Auditor 28-12-2021 DEA 5 30100 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

86 UPLKB3232423 Ankit Kumar Chauhan Grd 22-02-1995 28-12-2021 28-12-2021 Auditor 28-12-2021 DEA 5 30100 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

87 UPALV3232434 Raj Kumar Jha Grd 05-02-1988 30-12-2021 30-12-2021 Auditor 30-12-2021 5 30100 01-07-2023 PDA (C)

88 UPALA3232422 Ms Archana Pandey PG Others 25-03-1982 28-12-2021 28-12-2021 Auditor 28-12-2021 5 30100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

89 UPALA3232424 Ms Jyoti Grd Others SC 02-12-2001 28-12-2021 28-12-2021 Auditor 28-12-2021 5 30100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

90 UPALA3232425 Ms Laxmi Devi Grd Others 10-09-1980 28-12-2021 28-12-2021 Auditor 28-12-2021 5 30100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

91 UPALA3232426 Shahil Pathik PG Others SC 24-04-1992 28-12-2021 28-12-2021 Auditor 28-12-2021 5 30100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

92 UPALA3232427 Sumit Kaushal Bcom SC 24-01-1997 28-12-2021 28-12-2021 Auditor 28-12-2021 5 30100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

93 UPALA3232338 Ms Anshumita Srivastava Grd 14-10-1997 16-11-2017 16-11-2017 Clerk Clerk 08-02-2021 03-01-2022 DEA 5 30100 01-07-2023     PAG (Audit-I)         Sports Quota

94 UPLKB3232339 Ms Barma Meena Grd ST 17-05-1999 16-11-2017 16-11-2017 Clerk Clerk 08-02-2021 03-01-2022 DEA 5 30100 01-07-2023      AG (Audit-II)           Sports Quota

95 UPALA3232344 Ankit Pilley Bcom 20-03-1992 05-01-2018 05-01-2018 Clerk Clerk 19-02-2021 03-01-2022 DEA 5 30100 01-07-2023   PAG (Audit-I)           Sports Quota

96 UPALA3232038 Ganeshi Lal Kushwaha Grd OBC 20-12-1975 16-12-2013 16-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 03-01-2022 DEA 5 30100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:16-12-2013 AN

97 UPALA3232079 Ram Suresh Grd OBC 01-05-1981 17-12-2013 17-12-2013 MTS MTS 17-12-2015 03-01-2022 DEA 5 30100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

98 UPALA3231298 Santosh Kumar Mishra NG 07-08-1963 30-04-1982 30-04-1982 Clerk Clerk 01-04-1988 05-01-2022 7 51100 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

99 UPALV3232439 Anshu Raj Grd 15-12-1993 07-02-2022 07-02-2022 Auditor 07-02-2022 5 30100 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

100 UPALB3232442 Sahil Rajak Grd OBC 02-01-1999 14-02-2022 14-02-2022 Auditor 14-02-2022 5 31900 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

101 UPLKV3232436 Parth Mishra Grd 14-10-1995 02-02-2022 02-02-2022 Auditor 02-02-2022 5 30100 01-01-2024 PDA (C)  Sports Quota

102 UPALB3232435 Amar Kala Grd 21-12-1994 02-02-2022 02-02-2022 Auditor 02-02-2022 5 30100 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)  Sports Quota

103 UPLKV3232440 Rahul Tomar Grd 21-11-1997 07-02-2022 07-02-2022 Auditor 07-02-2022 5 30100 01-01-2024 PDA (C)  Sports Quota

104 UPALA3232443 Phool Chandra Prajapati PGD IT OBC 12-06-1986 20-03-2013 20-03-2013 MTS MTS 20-03-2015 21-02-2022 5 38100 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I:20-03-2013 AN

105 UPLKV3232149 Akash Tiwari Grd 21-06-1992 02-09-2015 02-09-2015 DEO DEO 02-09-2017 28-04-2022 SAS,DEA 5 32900 01-07-2023 PDA (C) VH

106 UPLKB3232155 Shivam Srivastava Grd 12-12-1992 31-12-2015 31-12-2015 DEO DEO 31-12-2017 28-04-2022 SAS,DEA 5 32900 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

107 UPLKB3232139 Sateesh Kumar Grd SC 06-08-1992 08-07-2015 08-07-2015 Steno Steno 08-07-2017 28-04-2022 DEA 5 33900 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

108 UPLKV3232123 Vijay Kumar Grd OBC 07-08-1987 11-03-2014 11-03-2014 DEO DEO 11-03-2016 28-04-2022 DEA 5 35900 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

109 UPALA3232251 Sujeet Kumar Mishra Grd IT 16-07-1992 09-09-2016 09-09-2016 DEO DEO 09-09-2018 28-04-2022 SAS,DEA 5 32900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

110 UPALA3232305 Jwala Prasad Chauhan PG OBC 03-11-1988 06-06-2014 20-12-2016 MTS DEO 20-12-2018 05-05-2022 SAS,DEA 5 32900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

111 UPALA3232280 Pawan Mishra Grd 01-09-1991 29-11-2016 29-11-2016 DEO DEO 29-11-2018 29-04-2022 SAS,DEA 5 32900 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

112 UPLKB3232236 Ravi Kumar Grd SC 02-12-1988 12-08-2016 12-08-2016 DEO DEO 12-08-2018 28-04-2022 SAS,DEA 5 31000 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

113 UPALA3232361 Hemant Sharma Grd IT 10-12-1992 20-03-2018 20-03-2018 DEO DEO 20-03-2020 29-04-2022 SAS,DEA 5 31000 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

114 UPALA3232358 Ravi Singh Grd IT 04-02-1991 12-03-2018 12-03-2018 DEO DEO 12-03-2020 29-08-2022 SAS,DEA 5 31000 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

115 UPALA3232349 Umashankar Dubey Grd 05-01-1992 06-03-2018 06-03-2018 DEO DEO 06-03-2020 28-04-2022 SAS,DEA 5 31000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I)

116 UPALA3232359 Satya Deo Sharma NG OBC 19-10-1993 16-03-2018 16-03-2018 DEO DEO 16-03-2020 28-04-2022 SAS,DEA 5 31000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) PH

117 UPALA3232261 Teeka Ram Meena Grd ST 05-07-1990 30-09-2016 30-09-2016 DEO DEO 30-09-2018 20-09-2022 SAS,DEA 5 31900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

118 UPALA3232348 Ms Rajeshwari Agrahari Grd 02-07-1994 06-03-2018 06-03-2018 DEO DEO 06-03-2020 21-09-2022 SAS,DEA 5 31000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

119 UPALA3232352 Sumit Kumar Srivastava Grd IT 08-02-1992 09-03-2018 09-03-2018 DEO DEO 09-03-2020 20-09-2022 SAS,DEA 5 31000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

120 UPALA3231971 Raj Singh Grd 25-07-1990 23-01-2013 23-01-2013 DEO DEO 23-01-2015 20-09-2022 DEA 5 35900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

121 UPLKV3231976 Brijesh Bharti Grd SC 05-07-1989 01-02-2013 01-02-2013 DEO DEO 01-02-2015 20-09-2022 DEA 5 37000 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

122 UPLKB3232116 Vipin Kumar Grd 07-04-1987 05-03-2014 05-03-2014 DEO DEO 05-03-2016 20-09-2022 DEA 5 32900 01-01-2023 AG (Audit-II)

123 UPLKB3232145 Rajneesh Bcom 20-10-1986 28-07-2015 28-07-2015 DEO DEO 28-07-2017 20-09-2022 DEA 5 33900 01-01-2024 AG (Audit-II)

124 UPALA3232141 Devid Tomar Grd 28-02-1992 14-07-2015 14-07-2015 DEO DEO 14-07-2017 20-09-2022 DEA 5 33900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

125 UPALA3232142 Praveen Chaudhary NG 29-12-1989 14-07-2015 14-07-2015 DEO DEO 14-07-2017 20-09-2022 DEA 5 33900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

126 UPLKB3232138 Sonu Tomar Grd 12-01-1994 08-07-2015 08-07-2015 DEO DEO 08-07-2017 20-09-2022 DEA 5 30500 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

127 I3232152 Ganesh Ram Meena Grd ST 05-05-1986 27-10-2015 27-10-2015 Steno Steno 27-10-2017 20-09-2022 DEA 5 deputation to O/o PAG 
(Audit) Rajasthan



128 UPALA3232153 Mukesh Kumar PG OBC 10-07-1986 10-12-2015 10-12-2015 Steno Steno 10-12-2017 20-09-2022 DEA 5 32900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

129 UPALA3232238 Mahendra Kumar Tripathi Grd 05-07-1990 18-08-2016 18-08-2016 DEO DEO 18-08-2018 20-09-2022 SAS,DEA 5 31900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

130 UPALA3232265 Anoop Patel Grd OBC 07-07-1991 05-10-2016 05-10-2016 DEO DEO 05-10-2018 20-09-2022 SAS,DEA 5 31900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

131 UPALA3232260 Virendra Singh Grd SC 05-11-1985 26-09-2016 26-09-2016 DEO DEO 26-09-2018 20-09-2022 DEA 5 31900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

132 UPALA3232317 Shashank Vikram Singh Grd 10-06-1994 07-06-2016 07-06-2016 DEO DEO 06-02-2019 20-09-2022 SAS,DEA 5 32900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

133 UPALA3232324 Manvendra Singh Grd OBC 19-07-1990 20-02-2014 20-02-2014 DEO DEO 20-02-2016 20-09-2022 DEA 5 33900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

134 UPALA3232329 Syed Rafey Hussain Bcom 20-06-1987 01-05-2017 01-05-2017 Steno Steno 01-05-2019 20-09-2022 DEA 5 31900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

135 UPALA3232333 Kanhaiya Kumar Singh Grd OBC 10-02-1993 23-01-2013 23-01-2013 DEO DEO 23-01-2015 20-09-2022 SAS,DEA 5 33900 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

136 UPALA3232350 Nikhil Yadav PG OBC 05-06-1994 08-03-2018 08-03-2018 DEO DEO 08-03-2020 20-09-2022 DEA 5 31000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

137 UPALA3232354 Rohit Kumar PG OBC 01-02-1988 09-03-2018 09-03-2018 DEO DEO 09-03-2020 20-09-2022 SAS,DEA 5 31000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

138 UPALA3232357 Munna Kumar Grd OBC 25-11-1993 09-03-2018 09-03-2018 DEO DEO 09-03-2020 20-09-2022 SAS,DEA 5 31000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

139 UPALA3232362 Murari Kumar Grd OBC 09-09-1985 02-02-2007 23-03-2018 DEO DEO 23-03-2020 20-09-2022 SAS,DEA 5 37000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

140 UPALA3232356 Abhay Singh Grd IT OBC 18-07-1990 09-03-2018 09-03-2018 DEO DEO 09-03-2020 20-09-2022 DEA 5 31000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

141 UPALA3232363 Neelesh Kumar Grd SC 03-07-1988 03-05-2018 03-05-2018 DEO DEO 03-05-2020 20-09-2022 DEA 5 31000 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

142 UPALA3232351 Vikash Kumar Grd SC 13-02-1995 08-03-2018 08-03-2018 DEO DEO 08-03-2020 20-09-2022 SAS,DEA 5 31000 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

143 UPALA3232360 Sarvajeet Singh Grd 17-10-1980 16-03-2018 16-03-2018 DEO DEO 16-03-2020 20-09-2022 DEA 5 31000 01-07-2024 AG (Audit-II) Ex.Ser.

144 UPALA3232342 Avinash Kumar Rao Grd SC 04-04-1996 05-01-2018 05-01-2018 Clerk Clerk 16-08-2021 20-09-2022 DEA 5 29200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)          Sports Quota

145 UPALA3232389 Vijay Kumar Grd IT ST 25-02-1994 12-11-2018 12-11-2018 MTS MTS 12-11-2020 20-09-2022 DEA 1 29200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

146 UPLKB3232381 Rahul Kumar Meena PG ST 01-06-1995 25-10-2018 25-10-2018 MTS MTS 25-10-2020 20-09-2022 DEA 5 29200 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

147 UPALA3232377 Brajmohan Meena Grd ST 03-06-1993 24-10-2018 24-10-2018 MTS MTS 24-10-2020 20-09-2022 DEA 5 29200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

148 UPLKB3232382 Shivkesh Meena Grd ST 21-12-1996 25-10-2018 25-10-2018 MTS MTS 25-10-2020 20-09-2022 DEA 5 29200 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

149 UPLKB3232379 Abhishek Meena Grd ST 07-03-1996 24-10-2018 24-10-2018 MTS MTS 24-10-2020 20-09-2022 DEA 5 29200 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II)

150 UPALA3232375 Shailendra Kumar Grd ST 09-09-1990 22-10-2018 22-10-2018 MTS MTS 22-10-2020 20-09-2022 DEA 5 29200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I)

151 UPLKB3232472 Ms Anamika Dubey PG B. Ed. 15-10-1985 19-10-2022 19-10-2022 Auditor 19-10-2022 5 29200 01-07-2023 AG (Audit-II) Comp. Appt.

152 UPALA3232478 Krishna Kumar Pandey Bcom 01-01-1989 19-10-2022 19-10-2022 Auditor 19-10-2022 5 29200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

153 UPALA3232476 Ms Triyanka Ranjan Grd OBC 05-12-1993 19-10-2022 19-10-2022 Auditor 19-10-2022 5 29200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

154 UPALA3232477 Ashok Kumar Pal Grd OBC 02-07-1987 19-10-2022 19-10-2022 Auditor 19-10-2022 5 29200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

155 UPALA3232474 Shishir Saxena Bcom 04-10-1988 19-10-2022 19-10-2022 Auditor 19-10-2022 5 29200 01-07-2023 PAG (Audit-I) Comp. Appt.

156 UPALA3232401 Chandra Shekhar Yadav Grd IT OBC 03-09-1986 21-03-2018 21-03-2018 DEO DEO 14-01-2021 02-01-2023 SAS,DEA 5 31000 01-01-2024 PAG (Audit-I) Column H & I :21-03-2018 (AN)

157 UPALA3232402 Naveen Kumar Grd OBC 03-07-1994 23-07-2015 20-03-2018 DEO DEO 05-03-2021 02-01-2023 SAS,DEA 5 31000 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

158 UPALV3232396 Shoab Ahmad Grd OBC 25-12-1995 07-12-2018 07-12-2018 MTS MTS 07-12-2020 02-01-2023 DEA 5 29200 01-01-2024 PDA (C)

159 UPALA3232343 Suraj Kumar NG SC 05-01-1997 05-01-2018 05-01-2018 Clerk Clerk 05-01-2022 02-01-2023 5 29200 01-01-2024  PAG (Audit-I)          Sports Quota
















